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PLACING ORDERS
Call: 1-950-565-1355 (Canada)	 FAX: 1-905-565-9756
custserv@diamondproducts.com
Our Customer Service Representative Will Need:	
· Company name and billing address 	 · Shipping address, if different 	 · Email address
· Your Purchase Order No. and/or name	 · Your Diamond Products Customer # 	 · Date Needed
· Resale, Tax or other special situations 	 · Special Instructions 	 · Product(s) desired: 
Example:
Quantity	 Catalog #		  Description
1 		  85261			   14” x .125 x UNV Star Blue High Speed Blade
1		  39317			   M-1 with CB733 Complete Combo Rig
CUSTOMER SERVICE POLICIES
FAST PAY DISCOUNT: 
A Fast Pay Cash Discount will be allowed when payment is received within the terms specified on your invoice.  
SALES TAX: 
Sales tax will be charged where applicable unless a tax exemption certificate is provided.
REPAIRS: 
Items returned for repair should be carefully packaged and accompanied by a Packing Slip with the  
following information:
· (RGA) number obtained from the Returns Dept. or Customer Service Dept. 
· Your company name, address, phone and email  · List of items for repair  · Returned Goods Authorization 
· Explanation of repair(s) needed  · Original invoice (warranty only)   
TEST POLICY: 
Purchase orders are requested and full payment is expected on all test products.  Product tests will be invoiced on the basis of normal ordering 
quantity that the customer is expected to purchase if the trial is successful.  Orders must specify the exact number normally purchased and be 
invoiced on that basis.  Tests proving only partially satisfactory, but usable, will be credited on the basis of the value received.  Tests proving 
completely unsatisfactory receive full credit.
REPLACEMENT/REFUND: 
All catalog items returned to stock are subject to a 15% restocking fee.  Non-catalog items, special order items and any item beyond two (2) 
years from original invoice date are subject to a mandatory 50% restocking fee.  Discontinued items and/or items purchased beyond four (4) 
years from original invoice date cannot be returned.  Items returned for replacement or refund should be in original cartons and must be accom-
panied by a packing slip with the following information:
· Returned Goods Authorization (RGA) number obtained from Returns Dept or Customer Service Dept. 
· List of items returned  · Reason(s) for return(s)  · Copy of original invoice(s)

Call (800) 321-5336
To open your internet account for order status, shipping information, 

order confirmations, net pricing or register online.
Diamond Products, Core Cut, Core Bore, Core Prep, Core Vac, Core Power logos and quality grades are trademark (™)of Diamond Products Limited. 

Tyrolit logo is trademark (™) of Tyrolit, part of the Swarovski Group.

Diamond Products reserves the right to update list prices as needed during the effective date period.

DIAMOND PRODUCTS DIAMOND PRODUCTS 
WAREHOUSESWAREHOUSES

FREIGHT POLICY: 
Freight is paid on orders that include the following:
COMPLETE EQUIPMENT 
(Walk Behind Saws, Complete Core Rigs, Wall Saw Systems, Choice System Walll Saws, Complete Core Vacs):
•	 Four or more pieces of Complete Equipment shipped within the continental U.S. and does not include Hand-Held Equipment.
HAND-HELD EQUIPMENT 
(Electric or Hydraulic Hand-Held Saws, Hand-Held Core Drill Motors, Hand-Held Choice System Equipment):
•	 Four or more pieces of Hand-Held Equipment shipped within the continental U.S. and does not include Complete Equipment.
•	 COMPLETE EQUIPMENT AND HAND-HELD EQUIPMENT CANNOT BE MIXED TO GET FREIGHT PAID ON FOUR PIECES.
•	 Diamond blades, bits and abrasive orders totaling $1,000.00 or more net. (freight paid via ground or truck - excluding carbide 

core bits and threaded caps and barrels. Premium shipping (i.e. 2nd day or overnight is always charged.) 
•	 Diamond blade, bits and abrasive orders totaling $1,500.00 or more net that include equipment parts (freight paid via ground 

or truck.  Parts on the same order will be freight paid but must have the $1,500.00 in diamond tools included.  Factory freight fee is 
waived under this guideline.  This does not apply to: transmissions, motors or engines, hydraulic pumps or fuel cases.  This also does 
not apply to equipment parts from our Nampa, ID facility.)

Other Freight Policy Details:
Equipment being picked up or shipped from a warehouse is subject to additional freight charges.  Equipment parts are charged freight.  
Shipments to Puerto Rico have a minimum of $8,000 (abrasives), $6,000 (diamond blades and bits).  Any prepaid freight does not apply 
going to Alaska or Hawaii.
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1. Cleveland, OH - 216-712-6973

2. Grand Rapids, MI - 616-554-4686 (Specialty Equipment)
3. Annapolis Junction, MD - 800-342-4750
4. Austell, GA - 888-472-2930 - Regional WarehouseRegional Warehouse
5. Orlando, FL - 407-896-1800
6. Franklin Park, IL - 847-678-9543
7. Blue Springs, MO- 877-990-1385 - Regional WarehouseRegional Warehouse
8. Missouri City, TX - 281-491-0351
9. Monterrey, Mexico - +52 (81) 8307-7477
10. Orange, CA - 714-282-7816 - Regional WarehouseRegional Warehouse

WAREHOUSE LOCATION INFO
««  Main Office & Warehouse - Elyria, Ohio 800-321-5336

11. Hayward, CA - 510-264-9199
12. Portland, OR - 503-232-3480
13. Surrey, BC Canada - 604-314-3299
14. Mississauga, ON Canada - 905-565-1355 - Regional WarehouseRegional Warehouse
15. Mascouche, QC Canada - 514-990-2262
16. Dallas, TX - 972-247-8871
17. Nampa, ID - 800-225-0142 (Grooving & Grinding Division)
18. Calgary, AB Canada - 403-287-0311
19. Mt. Uniacke, NS Canada - 902-452-9133
20. Hanson, MA - 781-447-5484



1 Canadian Pricing

INDEX
Core Cut Diamond Blades
Wet Walk Behind Blades 2-7
Wall Saw Blades 8-9
Wet Specialty Blades 10
Diamond Wire & Accessories 11
Dry High Speed Blades 12-13
Dry Turbo Blades 14-15
Small Diameter Blades & Masonry Blades 16
Dry Walk Behind Blades & Silent Core Masonry 17
Tuck Point & V-Crack Blades 18
Tile Blades 19

Core Prep Surface Products 
CP305 Polisher 20
Polishing Pads and Pucks 20
Cup Grinders 21-22
CORE PREP Machines 23
Diamond Inserts and Luteus Pads 24-25
Polishing Pads 26
Scarifiers, Shot Blaster, Burnishers, and Trowel 27
Floor Grinders 28
Floor Grinding Heads 29

Sawing Products 
CC150XL-EE & CC190PRO-EE Saws 30
EXPERT First-Cut Blades 31
Tiles Saws and CC300M Masonry Saw 32
CC500MXL2 & CC800M Saws 33
CC1000, CC1100XL, CCE0900, CC1200XL, CC1500E 34
CC1300XL & CC1823BVXL Propane Saws 35
CC1800XL Saws 36
CC2500 Saws 37
CC2525KCP & CC3535JBVP Propane Saws 38
CC3500 Saws 39
CC3700E Saws 40
CC4948DCV, CC5048DC Saws 41
CC6561GK Saws 42
CC6571D Saws 43
CC6774DCV Saws 44
CC7574DD-PRO & CC7574DKV Saws 45
CC9074DCV, CC7875DT4,CC8574DD & CC114HSC 46
C14, C16 Saws and The Choice System Products 47
Hydraulic Hand Saws 48
Dragon Saws & Chain Saws 49
Diamond Chain and Accessories 50-51
CC1600 Wall Saws 52
CC1600 Blade Guards 53
WSE1621 Wall Saws 54
WSE2226 Wall Saws and Hydrostress Wire Saws 55
Hydrostress CC25 WS30LE Wire Saws 56

Core Bore Bits
Hyper Line, Star Blue & Standard Gold Wet Bits 57
Heavy Duty Orange Wet Bits 58
Premium Black Wet Bits 59
Professional Wet Bits and Precast Bits 60
Turbo Bits 61
Thinwall Bits 62
Dry Hole Saw Bits 63
Threaded Bits and Caps 64
Carbide, Wood & Specialty Bits 65
Specialty Bits & Expansion Adapters 66
Bit Segments 67-70
M1AA 70
Resegmented Core Bits 71

Drilling Equipment
M-1 Rigs 72
M-2 Rigs 73
M-3 Rigs 74
M-4 Rigs 75
M-5 Rigs 76
M-5PRO & M-6 Rigs 77
Hydraulic & Pneumatic Motors 78
Core Drill Motors 79
Hand-Held Core Drill Motors & Adapters 80
Competition Adapters & Extension Rods 81
Core Rig Masts 82
Special Accessories, Control Panels & Vacuum Pumps 83
Coring Accessories 84-85

Core Vac Products
Dust Bandits, CV150C, CV258, CV300S, CV368 and 
CVG1 Vacuums and Accessories 86

Core Power Products
CP15EXL, CP18BVXL, CP20EXL, CP35BVXL, 
CP38KXL, CP30EXL & CP40EXL Power Units 87

CPHG173-85 Hydra-Gen, CP54GK, CPSK-70, 
CPSK-45, CP74DDC Power Units 88

Utility Truck and Accessories 88
Tyrolit Abrasives
Grinding Wheels 89
Grinding & Hub Wheels 90
Small Diameter, Chop Saw & Walk Behind Wheels 91
High Speed Wheels & Flap Discs 92
Flap Discs & Wire Wheels 93
Wire Brushes, Cup Wheels, Stones & Flex Discs 94

Grooving & Grinding Products
CG Mini-Groovers, TBG134 Bridge Deck, PC1505XL, 
PC4504, PC6004EC and CG3R Grinders and 
Groovers

95

Product specifications and details can be found in the Master Catalog, printed 
separately or found on our website: www.diamondproducts.com.
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IMPERIAL PURPLE IMPERIAL PURPLE 
WET CURED BLADESWET CURED BLADES

SIZE PART # CAT # LIST 
PRICE

14” x .125 CI14125M 36800 $847

16” x .125 CI16125M 36808 971

18” x .125 CI18125M 36809 1,088

20” x .140 CI20140M 36811 1,266

20” x .155 CI20155M 39504 1,329

20” x .187 CI20187M 37037 1,530

24” x .155 CI24155M 36814 1,856

26” x .155 CI26155M 36815 2,124

26” x .165 CI26165M 39498 2,262

26” x .187 CI26187M 37039 2,288

30” x .155 CI30155M 36817 2,351

30” x .187 CI30187M 36818 2,501

36” x .187 CI36187M 36834 2,936

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE HEAVY DUTY ORANGE 
CURED CONCRETE BLADESCURED CONCRETE BLADES

SIZE
H.D. ORANGE

(H) 
LIST PRICE

PRO H.D.
(TH)

LIST PRICE

SUPER H.D. 
(SH) 

LIST PRICE
SIZE

H.D. ORANGE
(H) 

LIST PRICE

PRO H.D.
(TH)

LIST PRICE

SUPER H.D. 
(SH) 

LIST PRICE

 10" x .110 $766 $861 $916  24" x .140 $2,384 $2,742 $2,919 

 10" x .125  833  936  997  24" x .155  2,565  2,957  3,123 

 12" x .110  878  975  1,050  24" x .165  2,669  3,052  3,264 

 12" x .125  952  1,078  1,151  24" x .175  2,749  3,178  3,402 

 12" x .140  1,043  1,164  1,249  24" x .187  2,860  3,315  3,587 

 12" x .155  1,142  1,289  1,386  24" x .210  3,267  -  - 

 12" x .187  1,337  1,596  1,705  24" x .250  3,668  4,272  4,590 

 12" x .250  1,667  1,966  2,113  26" x .155  2,824  3,216  3,436 

 12" x .375  2,373  2,846  3,076  26" x .165  2,901  3,391  3,625 

 14" x .110  1,074  1,215  1,280  26" x .175  3,016  3,492  3,734 

 14" x .125  1,181  1,347  1,412  26" x .187  3,208  3,716  4,019 

 14" x .140  1,280  1,470  1,572  26" x .250  3,912  4,561  4,908 

 14" x .155  1,381  1,586  1,679  28" x .187  3,451  -  - 

 14" x .187  1,626  1,962  2,079  30" x .175  3,318  3,789  4,036 

 14" x .250  2,009  2,441  2,601  30" x .187  3,450  3,943  4,206 

 14" x .375  2,901  3,537  3,781  30" x .210  3,717  -  - 

 16" x .125  1,368  1,539  1,641  30" x .250  4,393  5,087  5,497 

 16" x .140  1,472  1,665  1,786  32" x .175  3,401  -  - 

 16" x .155  1,578  1,788  1,914  32" x .187  3,561  -  4,632 

 16" x .187  1,854  2,209  2,369  32" x .210  3,850  -  - 

 16" x .250  2,273  -  2,981  32" x .250  4,748  5,184  - 

 18" x .125  1,544  1,726  1,861  36" x .175  4,007  4,500  4,789 

 18" x .140  1,671  1,892  2,023  36" x .187  4,150  4,666  4,983 

 18" x .155  1,864  2,109  2,258  36" x .210  4,616  -  - 

 18" x .165  2,049  2,310  2,468  36" x .250  5,273  5,953  6,309 

 18" x .175  2,133  2,404  2,576  42" x .187  6,122  7,145  7,508 

 18" x .187  2,186  2,514  2,694  42" x .210  6,430  -  - 

 18" x .210  2,238  -  -  42" x .220  6,623  7,636  8,046 

 18" x .250  2,603  3,122  3,364  48" x .210  7,467  -  - 

 20" x .125  1,712  1,969  2,099  48" x .250  8,776  10,422  11,441 

 20" x .140  1,828  2,130  2,276  54" x .220  9,283  10,146  11,402 

 20" x .155  2,155  2,377  2,544  60" x .220  10,367  13,185  15,909 

 20" x .165  2,224  2,580  2,757 --- --- --- ---

 20" x .187  2,294  2,807  3,008 --- --- --- ---

 20" x .250  2,870  3,529  3,713 --- --- --- ---

WET CONCRETE BLADES
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PREMIUM BLACK 
CURED BLADES

SIZE
PREMIUM 
BLACK (P)
LIST PRICE

SIZE
PREMIUM 
BLACK (P)
LIST PRICE

 10" x .110 $942  24" x .140 $2,897 

 10" x .125  1,033  24" x .155  3,104 

 12" x .110  1,080  24" x .165  3,235 

 12" x .125  1,192  24" x .175  3,373 

 12" x .140  1,285  24" x .187  3,529 

 12" x .155  1,432  24" x .210  3,981 

 12" x .187  1,568  24" x .250  4,552 

 12" x .250  2,092  26" x .155  3,482 

 12" x .375  3,015  26" x .165  3,558 

 14" x .110  1,323  26" x .175  3,713 

 14" x .125  1,475  26" x .187  3,946 

 14" x .140  1,623  26" x .250  4,872 

 14" x .155  1,736  28" x .187  4,189 

 14" x .187  2,054  30" x .175  4,003 

 14" x .250  2,551  30" x .187  4,178 

 14" x .375  3,705  30" x .210  4,483 

 16" x .125  1,692  30" x .250  5,345 

 16" x .140  1,836  32" x .175  4,174 

 16" x .155  1,979  32" x .187  4,347 

 16" x .187  2,325  32" x .210  4,773 

 16" x .250  2,883  32" x .250  5,796 

 18" x .125  1,879  36" x .175  4,829 

 18" x .140  2,044  36" x .187  5,025 

 18" x .155  2,276  36" x .210  5,637 

 18" x .165  2,496  36" x .250  6,426 

 18" x .175  2,621  42" x .187  7,191 

 18" x .187  2,673  42" x .210  7,609 

 18" x .210  2,749  42" x .220  7,785 

 18" x .250  3,228  48" x .210  8,388 

 20" x .125  2,083  48" x .250  10,100 

 20" x .140  2,259  54" x .220  10,073 

 20" x .155  2,504  60" x .220  13,483 

 20" x .165  2,563 --- ---

 20" x .187  2,835 --- ---

 20" x .250  3,581 --- ---

PRO BLUE CURED BLADESPRO BLUE CURED BLADES

SIZE PRO BLUE (T) 
LIST PRICE

PRO PLUS (T+) 
LIST PRICE SIZE PRO BLUE (T) 

LIST PRICE
PRO PLUS (T+) 

LIST PRICE

 10" x .110 $1,008 $1,097  24" x .140 $3,237 $3,492 

 10" x .125  1,097  1,206  24" x .155  3,499  3,751 

 12" x .110  1,149  1,260  24" x .165  3,626  3,927 

 12" x .125  1,270  1,392  24" x .175  3,784  4,107 

 12" x .140  1,381  1,512  24" x .187  3,996  4,310 

 12" x .155  1,529  1,681  24" x .210  4,552  4,893 

 12" x .187  1,789  2,068  24" x .250  5,128  5,590 

 12" x .250  2,245  2,589  26" x .155  3,850  4,171 

 12" x .375  3,246  3,795  26" x .165  4,026  4,364 

 14" x .110  1,443  1,586  26" x .175  4,196  4,561 

 14" x .125  1,596  1,757  26" x .187  4,466  4,858 

 14" x .140  1,775  1,935  26" x .250  5,499  6,075 

 14" x .155  1,904  2,099  28" x .187  4,569  - 

 14" x .187  2,230  2,608  30" x .175  4,514  4,889 

 14" x .250  2,807  3,271  30" x .187  4,717  5,164 

 14" x .375  4,088  4,772  30" x .210  5,077  5,571 

 16" x .125  1,843  2,023  30" x .250  6,122  6,647 

 16" x .140  2,010  2,209  32" x .175  4,599  5,184 

 16" x .155  2,161  2,384  32" x .187  4,804  5,246 

 16" x .187  2,535  2,933  32" x .210  5,153  5,194 

 16" x .250  3,166  -  32" x .250  6,403  - 

 18" x .125  2,099  2,307  36" x .175  5,302  5,858 

 18" x .140  2,307  2,513  36" x .187  5,528  6,126 

 18" x .155  2,572  2,798  36" x .210  6,206  6,870 

 18" x .165  2,781  3,047  36" x .250  7,099  7,883 

 18" x .175  2,835  3,185  42" x .187  7,868  8,674 

 18" x .187  2,887  3,340  42" x .210  8,353  9,242 

 18" x .210  3,154  3,568  42" x .220  8,565  9,484 

 18" x .250  3,629  4,224  48" x .210  9,552  11,014 

 20" x .125  2,310  2,531  48" x .250  11,497  13,126 

 20" x .140  2,532  2,759  54" x .220  11,451  13,053 

 20" x .155  2,808  3,085  60" x .220  15,381  16,959 

 20" x .165  3,032  3,325 --- --- ---

 20" x .187  3,183  3,653 --- --- ---

20” x .250  4,003  4,479 --- --- ---

WET CONCRETE BLADES
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SUPER PREMIUM SILVER SUPER PREMIUM SILVER 
CURED BLADESCURED BLADES

SIZE

SUPER 
PREM

SILVER 
(SP) LIST 

PRICE

SUPER 
PREM PLUS 

(SP+)
LIST PRICE

SIZE

SUPER 
PREM 

SILVER 
(SP) LIST 

PRICE

SUPER 
PREM 

PLUS (SP+)
LIST PRICE

 10" x .110 $1,135 $1,173  24" x .140 $3,654 $3,717 
 10" x .125  1,246  1,277  24" x .155  3,975  4,045 
 12" x .110  1,302  1,350  24" x .165  4,165  4,190 
 12" x .125  1,443  1,486  24" x .175  4,354  4,440 
 12" x .140  1,578  1,619  24" x .187  4,572  4,804 
 12" x .155  1,765  1,826  24" x .210  5,139  5,322 
 12" x .187  2,033  2,220  24" x .250  5,885  6,103 
 12" x .250  2,565  2,756  26" x .155  4,365  4,448 
 12" x .375  3,747  4,006  26" x .165  4,572  4,607 
 14" x .110  1,641  1,696  26" x .175  4,737  4,807 
 14" x .125  1,838  1,895  26" x .187  5,046  5,376 
 14" x .140  2,031  2,123  26" x .250  6,392  6,720 
 14" x .155  2,187  2,280  28" x .187  5,483  5,488 
 14" x .187  2,555  2,781  30" x .175  5,111  5,421 
 14" x .250  3,242  3,484  30" x .187  5,356  5,450 
 14" x .375  4,744  5,060  30" x .210  5,785  6,129 
 16" x .125  2,100  2,206  30" x .250  6,904  7,189 
 16" x .140  2,292  2,369  32" x .175  5,238  5,394 
 16" x .155  2,480  2,545  32" x .210  5,979  - 
 16" x .187  2,900  3,066  32" x .250  6,887  - 
 16" x .250  3,544  3,924  36" x .175  5,918  6,029 
 18" x .125  2,396  2,506  36" x .187  6,186  6,282 
 18" x .140  2,608  2,719  36" x .210  6,942  7,297 
 18" x .155  2,904  3,056  36" x .250  7,906  8,250 
 18" x .165  3,157  3,161  42" x .187  8,662  8,909 
 18" x .175  3,232  3,302  42" x .210  9,163  9,414 
 18" x .187  3,299  3,577  42" x .220  9,323  9,476 
 18" x .210  3,529  3,906  48" x .210  10,194  10,313 
 18" x .250  4,165  4,480  48" x .250  12,264  13,075 
 20" x .125  2,620  2,721  54" x .220  12,657  12,799 
 20" x .140  2,862  2,948  60" x .220  16,442  16,604 
 20" x .155  3,202  3,275 --- --- ---
 20" x .165  3,449  3,491 --- --- ---
 20" x .187  3,636  3,924 --- --- ---
20” x .250  4,623  5,015 --- --- ---

MEGA PREMIUM GREEN MEGA PREMIUM GREEN 
CURED BLADESCURED BLADES

SIZE

MEGA 
PREM 

(MP) LIST 
PRICE

MEGA 
PREM 
PLUS 
(MP+) 

LIST PRICE

SIZE

MEGA 
PREM 

(MP) LIST 
PRICE

MEGA PREM 
PLUS (MP+)
LIST PRICE

 12" x .110 $1,401 $1,450  24" x .140 $3,861 $3,993 

 12" x .125  1,548  1,602  24" x .155  4,203  4,349 

 12" x .155  1,895  -  24" x .165  4,400  4,511 

 12" x .187  2,307  2,389  24" x .175  4,666  4,777 

 12" x .250  2,877  2,978  24" x .187  4,996  5,164 

 12" x .375  4,182  4,344  24" x .210  5,592  5,788 

 14" x .110  1,769  1,831  24" x .250  6,357  6,586 

 14" x .125  1,969  2,040  26" x .155  4,654  4,735 

 14" x .140  2,189  2,280  26" x .165  4,787  4,960 

 14" x .155  2,375  2,462  26" x .175  5,076  5,231 

 14" x .187  2,891  3,025  26" x .187  5,590  5,771 

 14" x .250  3,637  3,768  26" x .250  7,001  7,322 

 14" x .375  5,288  5,495  28" x .187  5,829  6,094 

 16" x .125  2,279  2,368  30" x .175  5,422  5,822 

 16" x .140  2,477  2,544  30" x .187  5,608  5,801 

 16" x .155  2,635  2,887  30" x .210  6,457  6,578 

 16" x .187  3,184  3,311  30" x .250  7,918  7,840 

 18" x .125  2,582  2,667  32" x .175  -  5,892 

 18" x .140  2,828  2,952  36" x .175  6,265  7,581 

 18" x .155  3,222  3,256  36" x .187  6,531  7,953 

 18" x .165  3,367  3,409  42" x .187  9,210  9,469 

 18" x .175  3,463  3,598  42" x .210  9,614  10,185 

 18" x .187  3,723  3,854  42" x .220  10,011  10,312 

 18" x .210  4,068  4,216  48" x .210  10,047  10,930 

 18" x .250  4,670  4,765  48" x .250  13,022  - 

 20" x .125  2,828  2,921  54" x .220  13,113  - 

 20" x .140  3,128  3,176 --- --- ---

 20" x .155  3,439  3,529 --- --- ---

 20" x .165  3,536  3,696 --- --- ---

 20" x .187  4,120  4,269 --- --- ---

20” x .250  5,228  5,477 --- --- ---

WET CONCRETE BLADES



5 Canadian Pricing

GIGA TITANIUM CURED GIGA TITANIUM CURED 
CONCRETE BLADESCONCRETE BLADES

SIZE

GIGA 
PREM 
(GP)

TITANI-
UM LIST 
PRICE 

GIGA 
PREMIUM 

PLUS 
(GP+)
LIST 

PRICE

GIGA 
SUPREME 

(GU)
LIST 

PRICE

SIZE

GIGA 
PREM 
(GP)

TITANIUM 
LIST 

PRICE

GIGA 
PREMIUM 

PLUS 
(GP+)
LIST 

PRICE

GIGA
SUPREME

(GU)
LIST 

PRICE

 12" x .125 $1,657  - $1,765  24" x .155 $4,463 $4,514 $4,746 

 12" x .140  -  -  -  24" x .165  4,473  4,569  4,972 

 12" x .155  -  1,969  -  24" x .175  4,828  4,987  5,274 

 12" x .187  2,317  -  2,627  24" x .187  5,121  5,157  5,329 

 14" x .110  -  -  2,010  24" x .210  -  -  6,189 

 14" x .125  2,152  2,140  2,225  24" x .250  6,726  -  7,160 

 14" x .140  -  2,394  2,455  26" x .155  4,860  5,074  5,259 

 14" x .155  2,460  2,517  2,719  26" x .165  5,091  5,333  5,357 

 14" x .187  2,998  3,102  3,337  26" x .175  5,601  5,722  5,606 

 14" x .250  -  3,805  3,907  26" x .187  5,956  6,027  6,354 

 16" x .125  2,469  2,555  2,597  26" x .250  7,160  6,949  8,185 

 16" x .140  2,620  2,728  -  28" x .187  6,250  6,367  6,633 

 16" x .155  2,856  -  3,153  30" x .175  5,892  5,932  6,150 

 16" x .187  3,344  3,499  3,886  30" x .187  6,213  6,167  7,038 

 16" x .250  -  2,786  -  30" x .210  -  6,700  7,229 

 18" x .125  2,742  3,097  2,931  36" x .175  6,579  -  7,110 

 18" x .140  3,042  3,409  3,084  36" x .187  6,779  -  7,373 

 18" x .155  3,440  -  2,948  36" x .210  7,632  -  - 

 18" x .165  3,542  -  3,754  36" x .250  -  -  9,638 

 18" x .175  3,672  -  3,936  42" x .187  9,244  -  11,041 

 18" x .187  3,971  -  4,250  42" x .210  -  -  - 

 18" x .210  -  3,176  4,677  42" x .220  9,928  10,428  11,882 

 20" x .125  2,856  -  3,214  48" x .210  12,170  12,369  - 

 20" x .140  3,273  3,695  3,501 - - - -

 20" x .155  3,567  3,915  3,857 - - - -

 20" x .165  3,954  4,480  4,050 - - - -

20” x .187  4,245  4,285  5,222 - - - -

IMPERIAL PURPLE ASPHALT/IMPERIAL PURPLE ASPHALT/
GREEN CONCRETE/ASPHALT GREEN CONCRETE/ASPHALT 

OVER CONCRETE WET OVER CONCRETE WET 
BLADESBLADES

SIZE PART # CAT #
LIST PRICE

WITH SLANT SEG 
‘X’ PROTECTION

14” x .140 AI14140XM 36821 $1,006

18” x .140 AI18140XM 36822 1,337

20” x .140 AI20140XM 36823 1,495

24” x .155 AI24155XM 36824 1,939

26” x .165 AI26165XM 36825 2,221

30” x .187 AI30187XM 36828 2,424

36” x .187 AI36187XM 36831 3,041

WET CONCRETE BLADES



6  Canadian Pricing

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE ASPHALT HEAVY DUTY ORANGE ASPHALT 
GREEN CONCRETE  & ASPHALT OVER GREEN CONCRETE  & ASPHALT OVER 

CONCRETE WET BLADESCONCRETE WET BLADES

SIZE
LIST PRICE WITH 

‘X’ SLANT 
SEGMENT

LIST PRICE WITH 
‘R’ RADIUS 
SEGMENT

LIST PRICE WITH 
‘Q’ INSERT 
SEGMENTS

12" x .125 $975 $1,025 $1,073 

12" x .140  1,132  -  1,243 

12" x .187  1,357  -  1,492 

12" x .250  1,637  -  1,799 

12" x .375  2,369  -  2,604 

14" x .125  1,199  1,260  1,320 

14" x .140  1,385  1,437  1,477 

14" x .187  1,638  1,702  1,760 

14" x .250  2,013  2,113  2,216 

14" x .375  2,904  -  3,197 

16" x .125  1,402  1,474  1,543 

16" x .140  1,585  -  1,747 

18" x .125  1,571  1,650  1,731 

18" x .140  1,806  1,896  1,986 

18" x .155  1,995  2,061  2,179 

18" x .175  2,051  -  2,355 

18" x .187  2,130  2,237  2,345 

18" x .250  2,603  2,732  2,863 

20" x .125  1,750  1,836  1,924 

20" x .140  1,968  2,018  2,162 

20" x .155  2,155  2,293  2,365 

20” x .165  2,224  -  2,463 

24" x .155  2,558  2,689  2,814 

24" x .175  2,757  2,964  3,129 

24" x .187  2,869  3,140  3,301 

26" x .155  2,817  -  3,063 

26" x .187  3,221  3,287  3,501 

30" x .175  3,370  3,211  3,368 

30" x .187  3,211  3,330  3,491 

32" x .187  3,529  -  3,826 

36" x .175  3,971  -  4,282 

36" x .187  4,106  4,371  4,530 

PREMIUM BLACK ASPHALT/GREEN PREMIUM BLACK ASPHALT/GREEN 
CONCRETE/ASPHALT OVER CONCRETE/ASPHALT OVER 
CONCRETE WET BLADESCONCRETE WET BLADES

SIZE
LIST PRICE WITH 

‘X’ SLANT 
SEGMENT

LIST PRICE WITH 
‘R’ RADIUS 
SEGMENT

LIST PRICE 
WITH ‘Q’ INSERT 

SEGMENTS

12" x .125 $1,198 $1,258 $1,318 

12" x .140  1,402  1,443  1,692 

12" x .187  1,624  1,758  2,026 

12" x .250  2,045  2,163  2,500 

12" x .375  2,969  -  3,267 

14" x .125  1,472  1,543  1,619 

14" x .140  1,699  1,785  1,868 

14" x .187  2,047  2,148  2,248 

14" x .250  2,615  2,749  2,880 

14" x .375  3,654  3,836  4,020 

16" x .125  1,752  1,790  2,134 

16" x .140  1,986  2,034  2,394 

18" x .125  1,882  1,973  2,068 

18" x .140  2,162  2,272  2,380 

18" x .155  2,424  2,545  2,669 

18" x .175  2,445  2,643  3,350 

18" x .187  2,566  2,694  2,824 

18" x .250  3,185  3,346  3,502 

20" x .125  2,096  2,203  2,306 

20" x .140  2,396  2,515  2,635 

20" x .155  2,642  2,710  3,181 

20” x .165  2,757  2,832  3,309 

24" x .155  3,088  3,214  3,751 

24" x .175  3,398  3,489  4,067 

24" x .187  3,519  3,695  3,872 

26" x .155  3,444  3,543  4,116 

26" x .187  3,975  4,088  4,722 

30" x .175  3,810  4,002  4,190 

30" x .187  3,985  4,109  4,748 

32" x .187  4,313  -  4,745 

36" x .175  4,845  5,012  5,706 

36" x .187  5,034  5,286  5,536 

WET ASPHALT BLADES



7 Canadian Pricing

PRO BLUE ASPHALT/GREEN PRO BLUE ASPHALT/GREEN 
CONCRETE ASPHALT OVER CONCRETE ASPHALT OVER 
CONCRETE WET BLADESCONCRETE WET BLADES

SIZE

LIST PRICE 
WITH ‘X’ 
SLANT 

SEGMENT

LIST PRICE 
WITH ‘R’ 
RADIUS 

SEGMENT

LIST PRICE 
WITH ‘Q’ INSERT 

SEGMENTS

12" x .125 $1,285 $1,350 $1,410 

12" x .140  1,495  1,537  1,786 

12" x .187  1,793  1,886  1,973 

12" x .250  2,213  2,331  2,653 

12" x .375  3,501  3,677  3,853 

14" x .125  1,616  1,698  1,776 

14" x .140  1,862  1,959  2,051 

14" x .187  2,216  2,351  2,594 

14" x .250  2,762  2,900  3,040 

14" x .375  4,369  4,272  4,648 

16" x .125  1,906  1,951  2,292 

16" x .140  2,138  2,245  2,352 

18" x .125  2,106  2,216  2,597 

18" x .140  2,421  2,528  2,926 

18" x .155  2,722  2,798  3,214 

18" x .175  2,862  3,032  3,467 

18" x .187  2,931  3,047  3,564 

18" x .250  3,910  4,106  4,302 

20" x .125  2,376  2,431  2,872 

20" x .140  2,694  2,759  3,214 

20" x .155  2,959  3,032  3,511 

20” x .165  3,095  2,981  3,668 

24" x .155  3,539  3,626  4,190 

24" x .175  3,853  3,951  4,547 

24" x .187  4,034  4,138  4,758 

26" x .155  3,851  4,045  4,235 

26" x .187  4,490  4,630  5,295 

30" x .175  4,345  4,462  5,108 

30" x .187  4,507  4,734  4,959 

32" x .187  -  -  5,653 

36" x .175  5,328  5,484  6,067 

36" x .187  5,553  5,718  6,464 

SUPER PREMIUM SILVER SUPER PREMIUM SILVER 
ASPHALT/GREEN CONCRETE/ASPHALT/GREEN CONCRETE/

ASPHALT OVER CONCRETE WET ASPHALT OVER CONCRETE WET 
BLADESBLADES

SIZE

LIST PRICE 
WITH ‘X’ 
SLANT 

SEGMENT

LIST PRICE 
WITH ‘R’ 
RADIUS 

SEGMENT

LIST PRICE WITH 
‘Q’ INSERT 
SEGMENTS

12" x .125 $1,467 $1,495 $1,730 

12" x .140  -  -  1,951 

12" x .187  2,141  2,086  2,358 

14" x .125  1,837  1,928  2,020 

14" x .140  2,089  2,176  2,392 

14" x .187  2,514  2,631  2,873 

14" x .250  3,242  3,325  3,620 

14" x .375  5,042  -  5,543 

16" x .125  2,138  2,192  2,351 

16" x .140  2,377  2,460  2,824 

18" x .125  2,406  2,466  2,845 

18" x .140  2,793  2,814  3,211 

18" x .155  3,040  3,109  3,529 

18" x .175  3,271  3,380  - 

18" x .187  -  3,398  3,834 

18" x .250  4,127  -  4,807 

20" x .125  -  2,717  3,297 

20" x .140  2,973  3,176  3,518 

20" x .155  3,274  3,375  3,851 

20” x .165  3,484  3,630  4,078 

24" x .155  3,946  4,164  4,597 

24" x .187  4,556  4,644  5,257 

26" x .155  4,349  4,452  4,941 

26" x .187  4,987  5,181  5,835 

30" x .175  4,927  5,045  5,637 

30" x .187  5,103  5,240  5,891 

36" x .187  6,275  -  - 

WET ASPHALT BLADES



8  Canadian Pricing

PREMIUM BLACK

Size

Standard Core 
List Prices
9mm/16m-

m/20mm/40mm

U-Gullet Core 
List Prices
9mm/16m-
m/40mm

14" x .125 $1,230 $1,168 
14" x .140  1,288  1,222 
16" x .125  1,440  1,368 
16" x .140  1,527  1,450 
18" x .125  1,578  - 
18" x .187  2,124  2,017 
18" x .210  2,251  2,140 
18" x .220  2,487  2,359 
18" x .250  2,922  2,777 
20" x .125  1,807  1,713 
20" x .140  1,906  1,810 
20” x .155  2,051  - 
20” x .165  2,161  2,055 
20" x .187  2,334  2,217 
20" x .210  2,428  2,304 

20-5/8” x .125  1,827  1,736 
20-5/8” x .140  1,906  - 

24” x .140  2,352  2,235 

PRO BLUEPRO BLUE

Size

Standard Core 
List Prices
9mm/16m-

m/20mm/40mm

U-Gullet Core 
List Prices
9mm/16m-
m/40mm

14" x .125 $1,427 $1,357 
14" x .140  1,509  1,437 
16" x .125  1,638  1,555 
16" x .140  1,737  1,650 
18" x .125  1,790  1,700 
18" x .187  2,349  2,231 
18" x .210  2,493  2,366 
18" x .220  2,759  2,621 
18" x .250  3,180  3,019 
20" x .125  1,993  1,896 
20" x .140  2,089  1,986 
20” x .155  2,207  2,096 
20” x .165  2,323  2,209 
20" x .187  2,551  2,428 
20" x .210  2,701  2,567 

20-5/8” x .125  2,035  - 
20-5/8” x .140  2,089  1,986 

24” x .140  2,421  2,299 

SUPER PREMIUM SILVERSUPER PREMIUM SILVER

Size

Standard Core 
List Prices

9mm/16mm/20m-
m/40mm

U-Gullet Core 
List Prices
9mm/16m-
m/40mm

14" x .125 $1,454  - 
14" x .140  1,634  - 
16" x .125  1,678  1,596 
16" x .140  1,785  - 
18" x .125  1,838  1,748 
18" x .187  2,582  2,451 
18" x .210  2,743  2,604 
18" x .220  2,998  - 
18" x .250  3,449  - 
20" x .125  2,113  2,007 
20" x .140  2,238  2,125 
20” x .155  2,383  - 
20” x .165  2,529  - 
20" x .187  2,818  2,677 
20" x .210  2,977  - 

20-5/8” x .125  2,113  2,007 
20-5/8” x .140  2,238  2,125 

24” x .140  2,694  2,558 

WET WALL SAW BLADES

RANDOM CRACK SAW BLADESRANDOM CRACK SAW BLADES

SIZE*
H.D.

Orange (H)
Part #

H.D. 
Orange 

LIST PRICE

Premium 
Black (P) 

Part #

Premium 
Black List 

Price
5" x .250 CCH05250 $759 CCP05250 $971
5" x .375 CCH05375 991 CCP05375 1,274
5" x .500 CCH05500 1,232 CCP05500 1,572
6” x .250 CCH06250 866 CCP06250 1,098
6" x .375 CCH06375 1,130 CCP06375 1,439
6" x .500 CCH06500 1,391 CCP06500 1,765
7" x .250 CCH07250 1,030 CCP07250 1,372
7" x .375 CCH07375 1,405 CCP07375 1,786
7" x .500 CCH07500 1,730 CCP07500 2,207
8" x .250 CCH08250 1,195 CCP08250 1,512
8" x .375 CCH08375 1,545 CCP08375 1,976
8" x .500 CCH08500 1,905 CCP08500 2,429

TRAFFIC LOOP BLADESTRAFFIC LOOP BLADES

SIZE
Premium 
Black (P)

Part #

Premium 
Black

List Price
Pro Blue (T) 

Part #
Pro Blue 
List Price

14" x .375 CLP14375 $5,994 CLT14375 $6,086
18" x .375 CLP18375 7,420

BEVEL BLADESBEVEL BLADES

SIZE H.D. Part # H.D. 
List Price

Premium 
Part #

Premium
List Price

8" x .250 CH08250MBVL $1,099 CP08250MBVL $1,431
12" x .250 CH12250MBVL 1,651 CP12250MBVL 2,074
12” x .500 CH12500MBVL 3,465 CP12500MBVL 4,375

REFRACTORY BLADESREFRACTORY BLADES

SIZE
H.D. 

Orange (H)
Part #

H.D. 
Orange

List 
Price

Premium 
Black (P)

Part #

Premium
Black

List Price

Supreme 
Silver (U)

Part #

Supreme 
Silver
List 

Price
12" x .110 RH12110M $681 RP12110M $922 RU12110M $1,110
12" x .125 RH12125M 719 RP12125M 1,002 RU12125M 1,210
14" x .110 RH14110M 847 RP14110M 1,118 RU14110M 1,327
14" x .125 RH14125M 908 RP14125M 1,221 RU14125M 1,436
16" x .125 RH16125M 1,017 RP16125M 1,299 RU16125M 1,730
18" x .125 RH18125M 1,156 RP18125M 1,476 RU18125M 1,788
20" x .125 RH20125M 1,716 RP20125M 1,669 RU20125M 1,990

SPECIALTY WET BLADES



9 Canadian Pricing

PREMIUM BLACK

Size

Standard Core 
List Price
9mm/16m-

m/20mm/40mm

U-Gullet Core 
List Price
9mm/16m-
m/40mm

18" x .125 $1,578  - 
18" x .187  2,124  2,017 
18" x .210  2,251  2,140 
18" x .220  2,487  2,359 
18" x .250  2,922  2,777 
20" x .125  1,807  1,713 
20" x .140  1,906  1,810 
20” x .155  2,051  - 
20” x .165  2,161  2,055 
20" x .187  2,334  2,217 
20" x .210  2,428  2,304 

20-5/8” x .125  1,827  1,736 
20-5/8” x .140  1,906  - 

24” x .140  2,352  2,235 
24" x .187  2,819  2,679 
24" x .210  2,988  2,839 
24" x .220  3,290  3,125 
24" x .250  3,910  3,716 
26" x .187  3,161  3,007 
26" x .210  3,406  3,236 
30" x .175  3,423  3,252 
30" x .187  3,495  3,319 
30" x .210  3,770  3,581 
30" x .220  4,262  4,050 
30" x .250  4,886  4,641 
32" x .175  3,854  - 
32" x .187  4,175  3,965 
32" x .210  4,466  4,245 
36" x .175  4,395  4,176 
36" x .187  4,466  4,245 
36" x .210  4,772  4,532 
36" x .220  4,865  4,623 
36" x .250  5,909  5,615 
42" x .187  6,285  5,971 
42" x .210  6,834  6,490 
42" x .250  7,145  - 
48" x .210  7,418  - 
48" x .250  8,046  7,642 
54" x .210  9,277  8,812 
54" x .250  9,964  - 
60" x .220  11,929  - 
72" x .220  21,293  - 

PRO BLUEPRO BLUE

Size

Standard Core 
List Price
9mm/16m-

m/20mm/40mm

U-Gullet 
Core List 

Price
9mm/16m-
m/40mm

18" x .125 $1,790 $1,700 
18" x .187  2,349  2,231 
18" x .210  2,493  2,366 
18" x .220  2,759  2,621 
18" x .250  3,180  3,019 
20" x .125  1,993  1,896 
20" x .140  2,089  1,986 
20” x .155  2,207  2,096 
20” x .165  2,323  2,209 
20" x .187  2,551  2,428 
20" x .210  2,701  2,567 

20-5/8” x .125  2,035  - 
20-5/8” x .140  2,089  1,986 

24” x .140  2,421  2,299 
24" x .187  3,045  2,891 
24" x .210  3,312  3,147 
24" x .220  3,574  3,397 
24" x .250  4,283  4,069 
26" x .187  3,425  3,252 
26" x .210  3,696  3,511 
30" x .175  3,799  3,609 
30" x .187  3,909  3,716 
30" x .210  4,200  3,991 
30" x .220  4,541  4,316 
30" x .250  5,295  5,032 
32" x .175  4,378  4,162 
32" x .187  4,611  4,378 
32" x .210  4,807  4,568 
36" x .175  4,815  4,575 
36" x .187  4,920  4,675 
36" x .210  5,238  4,974 
36" x .220  5,566  5,288 
36" x .250  6,334  6,017 
42" x .187  6,804  6,464 
42" x .210  7,138  - 
42" x .250  7,691  7,307 
48" x .210  8,106  - 
48" x .250  8,730  - 
54" x .210  9,477  - 
54" x .250  10,069  - 
60" x .220  12,198  - 
72" x .220  21,998  - 

SUPER PREMIUM SUPER PREMIUM 
SILVERSILVER

Size

Standard Core 
List Price
9mm/16m-

m/20mm/40mm

U-Gullet 
Core List 

Price
9mm/16m-
m/40mm

18" x .125 $1,838 $1,748 
18" x .187  2,582  2,451 
18" x .210  -  2,604 
18" x .220  2,998  - 
18" x .250  3,449  - 
20" x .125  2,113  2,007 
20" x .140  2,238  2,125 
20” x .155  2,383  - 
20” x .165  -  - 
20" x .187  2,818  2,677 
20" x .210  2,977  - 

20-5/8” x .125  2,113  2,007 
20-5/8” x .140  2,238  2,125 

24” x .140  2,694  2,558 
24" x .187  3,391  3,218 
24" x .210  3,694  3,508 
24" x .220  3,972  3,772 
24" x .250  4,796  4,556 
26" x .187  3,884  3,688 
26" x .210  4,151  3,944 
30" x .175  4,165  - 
30" x .187  4,344  4,127 
30" x .210  4,620  4,390 
30" x .220  4,945  4,697 
30" x .250  5,943  5,647 
32" x .175  4,371  - 
32" x .187  4,675  4,438 
32" x .210  4,890  - 
36" x .175  -  - 
36" x .187  5,366  5,100 
36" x .210  5,811  5,521 
36" x .220  6,203  5,892 
36" x .250  7,093  6,738 
42" x .187  7,317  6,948 
42" x .210  -  - 
42" x .250  8,486  8,063 
48" x .210  8,705  - 
48" x .250  9,559  - 
54" x .210  -  - 
54" x .250  11,105  - 
60" x .220  12,537  - 

WET WALL SAW BLADES
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NINJA JOINT CLEANING BLADESNINJA JOINT CLEANING BLADES

SIZE H.D. Part # H.D. 
List Price

Premium 
Part #

Premium
List Price

Pro Blue
Part #

Pro Blue
List Price

12" x .187 CNH12187M $913 CNP12187M $1,195 CNT12187M $1,325
12" x .220 CNH12220M 1,115 CNP12220M 1,404 CNT12220M 1,587
12" x .250 CNH12250M 1,183 CNP12250M 1,636 CNT12250M 1,724
14" x.187 CNH14187M 1,126 CNP14187M 1,546 CNT14187M 1,749
14" x .220 CNH14220M 1,444 CNP14220M 1,583 CNT14220M 2,150
14" x .250 CNH14250M 1,563 CNP14250M 2,044 CNT14250M 2,186

JOINT WIDENING BLADESJOINT WIDENING BLADES

SIZE H.D. 
Part #

H.D. 
List Price

Premium 
Part #

Premium 
List Price

Pro Blue
Part #

Pro Blue
List Price

12" x .187 AH12187M $1,356 AP12187M $1,625 AT12187M $1,792
12" x .220 AH12220M 1,580 AP12220M 2,020 AT12220M 2,169
12" x .250 AH12250M 1,636 AP12250M 2,044 AT12250M 2,213
14" x .187 AH14187M 1,637 AP14187M 2,045 AT14187M 2,217
14" x .250 AH14250M 2,013 AP14250M 2,615 AT14250M 2,761

CHAMFER SPECIAL GRINDING BLADECHAMFER SPECIAL GRINDING BLADE
Size Part # Cat # Description List Price

12” x .250” x 1” CP12250CHF15 04094 Premium with 1.575” long, 45 
degree segments $5,702

12” x .250” x 1” CP12250CHF1 41198 Premium with 1” long, 45 degree 
segments 5,433

12” x .250 x 1” CP12250CHF1527 57392 Premium with 1” long, 27 degree 
segments 5,561

WET RING SAW BLADESWET RING SAW BLADES
SIZE CAT # Specification List Price

14” x .165 90666 C42HM $1,176
14” x .165 92209 C50HM 1,176
14” x .165 90021 C51WHM 1,176
14” x .165 92527 G50HM 1,176
14” x .235 91403 C42WHM 1,696
14” x .235 91404 C51WHM 1,696
14” x .165 91495* C42HM 1,295
14” x .165 92666* C50HM 1,295
14” x .165 90134* C51WHM 1,295
14” x .165 54864* G50HM 1,295
14” x .235 92576* C42WHM 1,813
14” x .235 91057* C51WHM 1,813

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE WET DRAGON HEAVY DUTY ORANGE WET DRAGON 
CLAW RING BLADES WITH WEAR PLATECLAW RING BLADES WITH WEAR PLATE

SIZE C41HM-16 
CAT #

C42HM-16
CAT #

CRSDR18HM-16
CAT #

CRSDR20HM-16
CAT #

List 
Price

12” x .155 - - 69664 77770 $1,375
16” x .155 29301 93866 61775 38330 2,530
20” x .155 29303 93865 61781 16362 2,825

SPECIALTY WET BLADES
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Diamond Beaded WireDiamond Beaded Wire

Bead Size / Description Color/Coating Concentration Diamond 
Grade Specification Part # Cat # List Price

10.2mm x 6mm Electroplated Wire
(ideal for heavily reinforced concrete) Black/Rubber High Ultra BSG3

(sharpened) WRD10.2EP3S 48781 $248

10mm x 6mm Electroplated Wire Clear/Rubber High Ultra BSG3 
(sharpened) SWRD10EP3 28154 287

11mm x 6.5mm Sintered Wire Black/Rubber Very High Super WS3C WRD1165PR 84547 246

10.2mm x 5.5mm
 Vacuum Brazed Wire Orange/Rubber Very High Ultra WV3B WRD10255PR 79498 224

10.5mm x 5mm Electroplated Wire
(For Steel Only) Yellow/Rubber High Super DWHP2S WR1150URS 34118 291

15mm x 5.5mm Electroplated Wire Black/Rubber High Super BRW WR1555R 02205 292

Wire and Bead AccessoriesWire and Bead Accessories
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Threaded Crimps 7mm X 20mm - Use HT45 Crimp Jaws P/N 1400521 1900296 82513 5
Smooth Barrel 5/16" Wire Connector - Use HT45 Crimp Jaws P/N 1400521 1900183 00162 5

Screw Connectors - Use HT45 Crimp Jaws 1400297 1400180 51176 76
Swivel Connectors - Use HT45 Crimp Jaws 1400297 & Swivel Crimp Tool 860404 1400178 48176 171

Swivel Crimp Pin Only - Extra Pins for Swivel Connectors P/N 1400178 724037 87592 4
Swivel Crimp Tool - For removing pin in swivel connector 86404 67966 1,791

Punch Replacement for Swivel Crimp Tool 148130 75678 245
3/8" Connector (Short Version) - Use HT45 Crimp Jaw 1400297 1400177 74910 56

Hydraulic Crimping Tool Model HT45 (Comes with 1 set of jaws P/N 1400297) 1400174 68408 3,735
Crimping Jaws (Dye) for use with HT45 (See above for compatible crimps) 1400297 72310 258
Crimping Jaws (Dye) for use with HT45 (See above for compatible crimps) 1400521 42848 309

Hand Crimping Tool (No special jaws required) 1900074 00160 2,139
4 1/2" X .040 X 7/8" Cut-Off Wheel For Cutting Diamond Wire (4 use on 4 1/2" Angle Grinder) 396110 47413 4

C-12 Hand Held Wire Cutter 1900073 00159 1,958
Rubber Lining for WS25 32" Wire Drive Wheel (2501663) 2501663 84927 1,004

8" Idler Pulley (3400896) Works with P/N 73030 below 3400896 73031 1,312
Idler Pulley Stand (3400895) Works with P/N 73031 above 3400895 73030 204

Universal Transition Pulley 3404027 73394 10,075
Plunge Wire Saw Pulley Assembly - Left Side (Need to have minimum 10" diameter hole) 3402034 68223 9,293

Plunge Wire Saw Pulley Assembly - Right Side (Need to have minimum 10" diameter hole) 3402035 68224 9,293
Wire Saw 7 Wheel 90 Degree Bracket 6075128 21504 11,794

10" Plastic Idler Wheel Assembly 6020035 02583 944
16" Plastic Idler Wheel Assembly 6020025 02581 1,372

Universal Tee for Plastic Idler Wheels (Needs 2 Flange Bolts for Mounting Not Included) 6020004 02569 273
Universal Knuckle for Plastic Idler Wheels (Needs 4 Flange Bolts for Mounting Not Included) 6020002 02567 438
Wire Saw Clamp for Plastic Idler Wheels (Needs 3 Flange Bolts for Mounting Not Included) 6020003 02568 305

Pipe Mounting Base for Plastic Idler Wheels (Needs 4 Flange Bolts for Mounting Not Included) 6020000 02565 585
Flange Bolts for Plastic Idler Wheel Accessories Listed Above 2900164 01293 6

DIAMOND WIRE
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H8DH8D
SIZE CAT # List Price

10” x .110 x 1” 22856 $184
12” x .110 x 1” 70495 209
14” x .125 x 1” 70499 222
16” x .125 x 1” 20926 454

H8D 5-Packs
12” x .110 x 1” 01795 $998
14” x .125 x 1” 01796 1,059

H8D 10-Packs
12” x .110 x 1” 17560 $2,001
14” x .125 x 1” 17580 2,120

H10DH10D
12” x .110 x 1” 50526 $209
14” x .125 x 1” 50537 222
16” x .125 x 1” 50545 454

H10D 5-Packs
12” x .110 x 1” 50563 $998
14” x .125 x 1” 50595 1,059

H8BH8B
SIZE CAT # List Price

10” x .110 x 1” 17710 $227
12” x .110 x UNV 92398 235
14” x .125 x UNV 85261 330
16” x .125 x UNV 21424 590

18” x .125 x 1” 63599 597
 H8B 5-Packs

12” x .110 x UNV 95054 $1,127
14” x .125 x UNV 95055 1,594

H10BH10B
12” x .125 x 1” 03048 $235
14” x .125 x 1” 14355 330

16” x .125 x UNV 21217 590
H10B 5-Packs

12” x .125 x 1” 36841 $1,127
14” x .125 x 1” 15889 1,594

H7SH7S
SIZE CAT # List Price

12” x .110 x UNV 57706 $343
14” x .125 x UNV 57719 426
16” x .125 x UNV 91674 639

18” x .125 x 1” 28303 1,189
20” x .125 x 1” 28271 1,210

H8SH8S
12” x .110 x UNV 57707 $343
14” x .125 x UNV 57720 426
16” x .125 x UNV 92873 639

18” x .125 x 1” 16868 1,189
20” x .125 x 1” 28271 1,210

H10SH10S
12” x .110 x UNV 57708 $343
14” x .125 x UNV 57721 426
16” x .125 x UNV 91767 639

18” x .125 x 1” 14395 1,189
20” x .125 x 1” 13846 1,210

H8IH8I
SIZE CAT # List Price

12” x .110 x UNV 85149 $511
14” x .125 x UNV 78976 717
16” x .125 x UNV 96480 896

18” x .125 x 1” 34504 1,057
20” x .140 x 1” 29041 1,195

H10IH10I
12” x .110 x UNV 15376 $511
14” x .125 x UNV 15379 717
16” x .125 x UNV 15381 896

18” x .125 x 1” 39209 1,057
20” x .140 x 1” 35259 1,195

H7XH7X
SIZE CAT # List Price

10” x .110 x 1” 11762 $646
12” x .110 x UNV 53710 687
12” x .125 x UNV 53717 751
14” x .110 x UNV 53721 857
14” x .125 x UNV 53725 925
16” x .125 x UNV 75606 1,099

18” x .125 x 1” 15713 1,220
20” x .125 x 1” 11802 1,635

H8XH8X
10” x .110 x 1” 11763 $646

12” x .110 x UNV 53714 687
12” x .125 x UNV 53718 751
14” x .110 x UNV 53722 857
14” x .125 x UNV 53726 925
16” x .125 x UNV 89386 1,099

18” x .125 x 1” 11799 1,220
20” x .125 x 1” 15137 1,635

H10XH10X
10” x .110 x 1” 11761 $646

12” x .110 x UNV 53715 687
12” x .125 x UNV 53719 751
14” x .110 x UNV 53723 857
14” x .125 x UNV 53727 925
16” x .125 x UNV 76291 1,099

18” x .125 x 1” 11798 1,220
20” x .125 x 1” 11801 1,635

H7HH7H
SIZE CAT # List Price

10” x .110 x 1” 11421 $733
12” x .110 x UNV 53729 821
12” x .125 x UNV 53733 900
14” x .110 x UNV 53737 1,031
14” x .125 x UNV 53741 1,115

14” x .235 x 1” 11546 1,998
16” x .125 x UNV 91045 1,312

18” x .125 x 1” 11555 1,458
20” x .125 x 1” 11560 1,674

H8HH8H
10” x .110 x 1” 11422 $733

12” x .110 x UNV 53730 821
12” x .125 x UNV 53734 900
14” x .110 x UNV 53738 1,031
14” x .125 x UNV 53742 1,115

14” x .235 x 1” 11547 1,998
16” x .125 x UNV 90185 1,312

18” x .125 x 1” 11556 1,458
20” x .125 x 1” 11561 1,674

H10HH10H
10” x .110 x 1” 11418 $733

12” x .110 x UNV 53731 821
12” x .125 x UNV 53735 900
14” x .110 x UNV 53739 1,031
14” x .125 x UNV 53743 1,115

14” x .235 x 1” 28280 1,998
16” x .125 x UNV 89971 1,312

18” x .125 x 1” 14231 1,458
20” x .125 x 1” 11558 1,674

DRY HIGH SPEED BLADES
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BLADE BUSHINGSBLADE BUSHINGS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

7/8” outside diameter x 5/8” inside diameter x .045 thickness 1700001 00099 $3
7/8” outside diameter x 5/8” inside diameter x .125 thickness 1700004 00102 8

7/8” outside diameter x 20 MM inside diameter x .125 thickness 1700005 00104 8
1” outside diameter x 20 MM inside diameter x .070 thickness 1700007 00106 10

1” outside diameter x 7/8” inside diameter x .070 thickness 1700009 00109 7
1-3/8” outside diameter x 1” inside diameter x .110 thickness 1700010 00110 30
1” outside diameter x 5/8” inside diameter x .070 thickness 1700011 00111 16

DIAMOND outside diameter x 5/8” inside diameter x .045 thickness 1700013 00113 3
1” outside diameter x 20 MM inside diameter x .375 thickness 1700020 00116 10

1” outside diameter x 7/8” inside diameter x .375 thickness 1700043 00129 18
1" outside diameter x 20MM inside diameter x .250 thickness 1700122 46799 12

1" outside diameter x 20MM inside diameter x .200 thickness * for FastCut saws 1700134 50326 7

HU8X UltimateHU8X Ultimate

SIZE CAT # List Price

14” x .125 x UNV 112876 704

16” x .125 x UNV 112877 868

HU8H Ultimate
SIZE CAT # List Price

12” x .125 x UNV 112838 675

14” x .125 x UNV 112839 764

16” x .125 x UNV 112840 928

HHU8U8I UltimateI Ultimate

SIZE CAT # List Price

14” x .125 x UNV 112874 534

16” x .125 x UNV 112875 681

Heavy Duty Cut-ALL 
Multi-Purpose

SIZE H8CA 
Cat # List Price

12” x .125 x UNV 84967 $846

14” x .125 x UNV 84968 993

16” x .125 x UNV 84969 1,149

18” x .125 x 1” 86709 1,837

20” x .125 x 1” 84970 2,124

20 x .140 x 1” 86633 2,210

Cut-ALL Multi-Purpose 5-Packs

12” x .125 x UNV 84989 $4,060

14” x .125 x UNV 84990 4,764

Imperial Purple 
Cut-ALL Multi-Purpose

SIZE H8ICA 
Cat # List Price

12” x .125 x UNV 15372 $753

14” x .125 x UNV 15373 877

16” x .125 x UNV 15375 1,001

A2Z Vacuum Bonded
SIZE T7AZ Cat # List Price

4” x .080 x 7/8” 44795 $194

4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 21511 211

6” x .090 x 7/8” 13565 253

7” x .095 x 7/8” 21531 335

9” x .125 x 7/8” 18751 355

12” x .125 x 1” 21535 669

14” x .125 x 1” 21571 756

16” x .125 x 1” 21576 996

18” x .145 x 1” 69187 1,171

20” x .155 x 1” 69190 1,520

24” x .145 x 1” 108034 1,804

DRY HIGH SPEED BLADES
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STAR BLUESTAR BLUE
Good quality diamond and good cutting value

SIZE T7B Cat # List 
Price

4” x .080 x 7/8” 74959 $33
4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 74960 38

5” x .080 x 7/8” 80002 60
6” x .080 x 7/8” 80003 69

7” x .095 x ♦7/8” 74961 82
8” x .095 x 7/8” 80004 98
9” x .095 x 7/8” 80005 132
10” x .110 x 1” 80006 180
12” x .125 x 1” 74962 254
14” x .125 x 1” 74964 318

Star Blue 5-Packs
4” x .080 x 7/8” 76589 $163

4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 76590 181
7” x .095 x ♦7/8” 76591 385

12” x .125 x 1” 84981 1,225
14” x .125 x 1” 84983 1,530

DELUX-CUTDELUX-CUT
Basic quality diamond and
 economical cutting value

SIZE T7D Cat # T7D
List Price

4” x .080 x 7/8” 21124 $24
4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 21134 29

5” x .080 x 7/8” 21139 42
6” x .080 x 7/8” 21141 57

7” x .095 x ♦7/8” 21163 68
8” x .095 x ♦7/8” 21183 76
9” x .095 x ♦7/8” 21203 105

10” x .110 x 1” 21204 143
12” x .125 x 1” 21205 201
14” x .125 x 1” 21212 254

Delux-Cut 5-Packs
4” x .080 x 7/8” 21242 $117

4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 21288 136
5” x .080 x 7/8” 21289 201
6” x .080 x 7/8” 21308 271

7” x .095 x ♦7/8” 21318 318
12” x .125 x 1” 21220 968
14” x .125 x 1” 21229 1,229

STANDARD GOLD
Better quality diamond and better cutting value

SIZE T7S Cat # List Price
4” x .080 x 7/8” 12480 $61

4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 12483 73
5” x .080 x 7/8” 12486 99
6” x .080 x 7/8” 12487 114
7” x .095 x 7/8” 12489 129
8” x .095 x 7/8” 12493 154
9” x .095 x 7/8” 12494 250
10” x .110 x 1” 12495 279

12” x .125 x UNV 58454 309
14” x .125 x UNV 58455 525

16” x .125 x 1” 14527 874
Standard Gold 5-Packs

4” x .080 x 7/8” 55237 $302

4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 55238 369

7” x .095 x 7/8” 55239 635

IMPERIAL PURPLEIMPERIAL PURPLE
Better quality diamond and very good cutting life

SIZE T7I Cat # T7I
List Price

12” x .125 x 1” 79952 $517
14” X .125 X 1” 79953 725

Imperial Purple 5-Packs
12” x .125 x 1” 84987 $2,486
14” X .125 X 1” 84988 3,465

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE
Very high quality diamond and longer cutting life

SIZE T7H Cat # List Price
4” x .080 x 7/8” 12281 $208

4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 12286 268
5” x .080 x 7/8” 12290 329
6” x .080 x 7/8” 12292 369
7” x .095 x 7/8” 12298 484
8” x .095 x 7/8” 12309 566
9” x .095 x 7/8” 12312 585
10” x .110 x 1” 12315 691

12” x .125 x UNV 53862 775
14” x .125 x UNV 53863 914

16” x .125 x 1” 12336 1,140
16” x .125 x 20mm 28824 1,140

20” x .140 x 1” 12338 1,618
Heavy Duty Orange 5-Packs

4” x .080 x 7/8” 55240 $990
4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 55241 1,278

7” x .095 x 7/8” 55242 1,977

PREMIUM T-SEGPREMIUM T-SEG  
Turbo BladesTurbo Blades
General purpose cutting in 

concrete and masonry

SIZE TS7P 
Cat # List Price

4” x .070 x 7/8” 73958 $99

4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 73959 105

5” x .075 x 7/8 73960 117

6” x .080 x 7/8” 73961 156

7” x .090 x 7/8” 73962 180

8” x .095 x 7/8” 73964 212

9” x .095 x 7/8” 73965 258

10” x .095 x 7/8” 73966 296

12” x .125 x 1” 74610 530

14” x .125 x 1” 74612 692

XL-TURBO  
BladesBlades

SIZE T7XL 
Cat #

List 
Price

12” x .125 x 1” 19311 $548

14” x .125 x 1” 19312 654

16” x .125 x 1” 20161 762

20” x .125 x 1” 20183 1,050

XXXL Turbo 
Blades

SIZE T7XL3 
Cat #

List 
Price

12” x .125 x 1” 42890 $609
14” x .125 x 1” 42891 704
16” x .125 x 1” 42892 836
18” x .125 x 1” 60247 1,122
20” x .125 x 1” 42893 1,206
24” x .140 x 1” 63105 1,658

X-TX-TURBOURBO  
BladesBlades

SIZE T7X 
Cat #

List 
Price

12” x .125 x 1” 63754 $262

14” x .125 x 1” 63760 363

14” x .125 x 20mm 70864 363

16” x .125 x 1” 63763 479

20” x .125 x 1” 63764 762

DRY TURBO BLADES

XS-TURBO  
BladesBlades

SIZE T7XS 
Cat #

List 
Price

9” x .110 x 1” 112447 $211

12” x .125 x 1” 111775 571

14” x .125 x 1” 111774 668

16” x .125 x 1” 111778 816
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STANDARD GOLD STANDARD GOLD 
H.P. TurboH.P. Turbo

SIZE HPT7S 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .080 x 7/8” 11703 $264
4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 11704 290

5” x .080 x 7/8” 28247 344
6” x .080 x 7/8” 19906 369
7” x .095 x 7/8” 11705 487
8” x .095 x 7/8” 11707 588
9” x .095 x 7/8” 22322 611
10” x .110 x 1” 11708 654

12” x .125 x UNV 58452 821
14” x .125 x UNV 58453 991

16” x .125 x 1” 28654 1,170
18” x .125 x 1” 14072 1,341
20” x .140 x 1” 11715 1,616
24” x .125 x 1” 09723 1,840
24” x .140 x 1” 34336 1,888

Standard Gold 5-Packs
4” x .080 x 7/8” 57939 $1,088

4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 57941 1,223
7” x .095 x 7/8” 57943 1,942

STAR BLUE H.P. Turbo

SIZE HPT7B 
Cat # List Price

4” x .080 x 7/8” 87986 $84
4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 88004 126
7” x .095 x ♦ 7/8” 88020 209

12” x .125 x 1” 88053 432
14” x .125 x 1” 88056 479
20” x .140 x 1” 88060 975

H.D. ORANGE H.P. Turbo

SIZE HPT5H 
Cat #

HPT7H 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .080 x 7/8” 23909 11637 $267
4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 25669 11639 294

5” x .080 x 7/8” 42803 11641 359
6” x .080 x 7/8” 94460 11642 384
7” x .095 x 7/8” 35586 11643 492
8” x .095 x 7/8” 16777 11645 594
9” x .095 x 7/8” 16776 11646 619
10” x .110 x 1” 26574 11648 665

12” x .125 x UNV 59995 58210 812
14” x .125 x UNV 59890 58451 1,010
16” x .125 x UNV 29711 33372 1,183

18” x .125 x 1” 71056 11677 1,365
20” x .125 x 1” 56521 37682 1,584
20” x .140 x 1” 24198 11678 1,647
24” x .140 x 1” 27664 76645 2,024

Heavy Duty Orange H.P. 5-Packs
4” x .080 x 7/8” --- 57940 $1,123

4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” --- 57942 1,292
7” x .095 x 7/8” --- 57944 2,054

G.O. Grain Organized G.O. Grain Organized 
High Speed Turbo Blades High Speed Turbo Blades 

SIZE Cat # List Price
12” x .125 x 1 81528 $801
14” x .125 x 1 81321 896
16” x .125 x 1 81530 1,160

GRAVITONGRAVITON™™  
Turbo BladesTurbo Blades

Good Cutting LifeGood Cutting Life

SIZE T7GR
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .085 x 7/8” 57328 $61
4-1/2” x .085 x 7/8” 57379 68

7” x .085 x 7/8” 57332 135

GRAVITON™™ PLUS 
Turbo Blades Longer 

Cutting Life

SIZE T7GR+ 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .095 x 7/8” 57335 $76
4-1/2” x .100 x 7/8” 57347 91

7” x .110 x 7/8” 57351 182

DEMO-CUTDEMO-CUT  Rescue BladeRescue Bladess
SIZE Cat # List Price

7” x .250 x 5/8” 04613 $636
12” x .250 x 1” 96301 877
14” x .250 x 1” 96302 1,155
16” x .250 x 1” 26491 1,395

TURBO TURBO FIBER FIBER 
Cement Board BladeCement Board Bladess
SIZE T7FB Cat # List Price

4-1/2” x  .080 x 7/8” ♦ 01078 $34
7” x .095 x 7/8” ♦ 80353 64

DRY TURBO BLADES

♦ diamond arbor with 5/8” bushing
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STANDARD GOLD STANDARD GOLD 
Better quality diamond and better cutting value

SIZE E2S 
Cat #

E5S 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .070 x 7/8” 11344 11346 $83
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 11347 11349 97

5” x .080 x 7/8” 11350 11351 106
6” x .080 x 7/8” 11352 16866 140
7” x .080 x 7/8” 11355 11357 144
8” x .080 x 7/8” 11359 11360 163
9” x .095 x 7/8” 95049 95050 193

Standard Gold 5-Packs

4” x .070 x 7/8” 57953 55256 $393
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 57954 55258 465

7” x .080 x 7/8” 57955 55260 691

DELUX-CUT 
Basic quality diamond 

and economical cutting value
SIZE E2D 

Cat # List Price
4” x .080 x 7/8” 20966 $24

4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 21002 29
5” x .080 x 7/8” 22729 39
6” x .080 x 7/8” 22783 56
7” x .080 x 7/8” 22785 61
8” x .080 x 7/8” 22802 69
9” x .080 x 7/8” 22820 76

Delux-Cut 10-Packs

4” x .080 x 7/8” 21003 $234
4-1/2” x .080 x 7/8” 21016 271

STAR BLUESTAR BLUE
Good quality diamond and good cutting value

SIZE E2B 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .070 x 7/8” 74950 $30
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 74951 35

5” x .080 x 7/8” 70461 56
6” x .080 x 7/8” 70470 65
7” x .080 x 7/8” 74952 73
8” x .080 x 7/8” 74953 84
9” x .080 x 7/8” 70494 97

Star Blue 10-Packs

4” x .070 x 7/8” 42196 $294
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 42201 345

X-TRA PLUS REDX-TRA PLUS RED
Higher quality diamond and long cutting life

SIZE E2X 
Cat #

E5X 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .070 x 7/8” 11366 11368 $118
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 11370 11373 154

5” x .080 x 7/8” 11374 11375 156
6” x .080 x 7/8” 11378 11379 201
7” x .080 x 7/8” 11380 11381 211
8” x .080 x 7/8” 11383 11386 248
9” x .080 x 7/8” 11387 11388 324

X-tra Plus Red 5-Packs

4” x .070 x 7/8” 55261 55262 $571
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 55263 55264 738

7” x .080 x 7/8” 55265 55266 1,002

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE
Very high quality diamond and longer cutting life

SIZE E2H 
Cat #

E5H 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .070 x 7/8” 11242 11244 $156
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 11249 11253 192

5” x .080 x 7/8” 11257 11259 194
6” x .080 x 7/8” 11263 11264 242
7” x .080 x 7/8” 11268 11274 252
8” x .080 x 7/8” 11290 11293 288
9” x .080 x 7/8” 11297 11302 427

Heavy Duty Orange 5-Packs

4” x .070 x 7/8” 55267 55268 $753
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 55270 55271 921

7” x .080 x 7/8” 55272 55273 1,213

PREMIUM BLACKPREMIUM BLACK
Highest quality diamond and longest cutting life

SIZE E2P 
Cat #

E5P 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .070 x 7/8” 11304 11305 $189
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 11307 11308 222

5” x .080 x 7/8” 11310 11311 227
6” x .080 x 7/8” 11315 11316 316
7” x .080 x 7/8” 11319 11322 336
8” x .080 x 7/8” 11338 11339 398
9” x .080 x 7/8” 11340 11342 518

Premium Black 5-Packs

4” x .070 x 7/8” 55274 55275 $907
4-1/2” x .070 x 7/8” 55276 55277 1,059

7” x .080 x 7/8” 55278 55279 1,613

STAR BLUESTAR BLUE
Good quality diamond and good 

cutting value

SIZE DM85B 
Cat #

List 
Price

12” x .110 x 1” 70504 $182

14” x .125 x 1” 70520 192

18” x .125 x 1” 20649 563

20” x .125 x 1” 20651 751

DELUX-CUTDELUX-CUT
Basic quality diamond and 
economical cutting value

SIZE DM85D 
Cat #

List 
Price

12” x .110 x 1” 20887 $163

14” x .125 x 1” 20888 170

18” x .125 x 1” 20908 511

20” x .125 x 1” 20924 658

STANDARD GOLDSTANDARD GOLD
Better quality diamond and better cutting value

SIZE DM80S
Cat #

DM85S
Cat #

DM86S
Cat #

DM87S
Cat #

List 
Price

10” x .110 x 1” 11947 11948 11949 11950 $570

12” x .110 x 1” 11952 11954 11955 11956 664

14” x .110 x 1” 11959 11961 11964 11965 749

14” x .125 x 1” 22087 18360 36413 30441 830

16” x .125 x 1” 76800 74823 76801 11968 955

18” x .125 x 1” 28288 11973 11974 20122 1,149

20” x .125 x 1” 11976 11977 11978 11979 1,284

24” x .140 x 1” 40793 40794 40795 40796 1,621

WET/DRY MASONRY BLADES

DRY SMALL DIAMETER BLADES
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STANDARD GOLDSTANDARD GOLD
Better quality diamond and better cutting value

SIZE DC1S
Cat #

DA2S 
Cat #

DG3S  
Cat #

List 
Price

12” x .125 x 1” 11208 11189 11219 $847

12” x .187 x 1” 27278 14702 --- 1,034

14” x .125 x 1” 11210 11190 11222 952

14” x .187 x 1” 11211 11191 --- 1,391

18” x .125 x 1” 50004 50002 --- 1,394

20” x .125 x 1” 17457 14917 --- 1,402

IMPERIAL PURPLEIMPERIAL PURPLE  
Better quality diamond and very good 

cutting life

SIZE DC1I 
Cat #

List 
Price

12” x .110 x 1” 89306 $768
14” x .125 x 1” 73080 987

STAR BLUESTAR BLUE
Good quality diamond and good cutting value

SIZE DC1B 
Cat #

DA2B 
Cat #

List 
Price

12” x .125 x 1” 70424 70412 $318
14” x .125 x 1” 70426 70422 412
18” x .125 x 1” 83679 83678 673

DELUX-CUTDELUX-CUT
Basic quality diamond and economical cutting value

SIZE DC1D 
Cat #

DA2D 
Cat #

List 
Price

12” x .125 x 1” 20806 20861 $262

14” x .125 x 1” 20825 20875 341

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE
Very high quality diamond and Longer blade life

SIZE DC1H
Cat # DA2H Cat # DG3H Cat # List Price

12” x .125 x 1” 11196 11156 11213 $981
12” x .187 x 1” 11197 11158 50718 1,268
14” x .125 x 1” 11199 11162 11215 1,206
14” x .187 x 1” 11200 11170 19093 1,544
16” x .125 x 1” 15499 15334 35322 1,512
16” x .187 x 1” 30677 46464 --- 1,846
18” x .125 x 1” 11203 11174 44588 1,598
20” x .125 x 1” 60330 44475 --- 1,772

PREMIUM BLACK
Highest quality diamond and Longest blade life

SIZE DC1P
Cat #

DA2P 
Cat #

DG3P 
Cat # List Price

12” x .125 x 1” 11204 11175 11217 $1,231
12” x .187 x 1” 11205 15954 24109 1,652
14” x .125 x 1” 11206 11178 11218 1,514
14” x .187 x 1” 11207 11183 77223 2,043
16” x .125 x 1” 16585 63018 70883 1,671
16” x .187 x 1” 42715 --- --- 2,841
18” x .125 x 1” 14582 34477 25607 1,701
20” x .125 x 1” 55061 60631 --- 2,296

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE
Very high quality diamond and longer cutting life

SIZE DM80H
Cat #

DM85H
Cat #

DM86H
Cat #

DM87H
Cat # List Price

10” x .110 x 1” 11817 11819 11820 11821 $656
12” x .110 x 1” 11825 11827 11828 11829 794
14” x .110 x 1” 11847 11850 11853 11855 918
14” x .125 x 1” 11859 11861 11862 11864 1,019
16” x .125 x 1” 21697 11876 21421 46214 1,112
18” x .125 x 1” 11879 11881 11883 11884 1,273
20” x .125 x 1” 11893 11895 11897 11898 1,459
24” x .140 x 1” 40797 40798 40799 40800 1,847

PREMIUM BLACKPREMIUM BLACK
Highest quality diamond and longest cutting life

SIZE DM80P
Cat #

DM85P
Cat #

DM86P
Cat #

DM87P
Cat # List Price

10” x .110 x 1” 11904 11905 11906 11907 $745
12” x .110 x 1” 11908 11909 11910 11911 851
14” x .110 x 1” 11917 11920 11921 11922 1,072
14” x .125 x 1” 22109 14644 11925 21993 1,189
16” x .125 x 1” 11930 11931 38115 53034 1,466
18” x .125 x 1” 18611 11935 11936 11937 1,485
20” x .125 x 1” 11940 11942 11943 11944 1,831
24” x .140 x 1” 40801 40802 40803 51752 2,079

PREMIUM BLACK PREMIUM BLACK Silent CoreSilent Core

SIZE DM80PSC
Cat #

DM85PSC
Cat #

DM86PSC
Cat #

DM87PSC
Cat # List Price

14” x .125 x 1” 66640 66656 66660 66664 $1,424
18” x .125 x 1” 66641 66657 66661 66665 1,935
20” x .140 x 1” 66642 10099 66662 66666 2,248
24” x .140 x 1” 66643 66659 66663 66667 2,751

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE  Silent CoreSilent Core

SIZE DM80HSC
Cat #

DM85HSC
Cat #

DM86HSC
Cat #

DM87HSC
Cat #

List 
Price

14” x .125 x 1” 66587 66644 66648 66652 $1,190
18” x .125 x 1” 66637 66645 32040 66653 1,919
20” x .140 x 1” 66638 66646 66650 66654 2,187
24” x .140 x 1” 66669 66647 66651 66655 2,642

SILENT CORE MASONRY BLADES

DRY WALK BEHIND BLADES
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UTILITY GREEN TUCK UTILITY GREEN TUCK 
POINTPOINT

Very good quality diamondand good cutting 
value2-in-1 for faster cutting

3-in-1 for faster cutting and wider cut
SIZE DT9G Cat # List Price

4” x .250 x 7/8” 94186 $151
4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 94187 193

5” x .250 x 7/8” 96364 258
7” x .250 x 7/8” 25953 333

Utility Green 2-in-1
4” x .250 x 7/8” 31807 $159

4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 20207 186
Utility Green 3-in-1

4” x .375 x 7/8” 94183 $330
4-1/2” x .375 x 7/8” 94184 345

5” x .375 x 7/8” 94185 354

STANDARD GOLD STANDARD GOLD 
TUCK POINTTUCK POINT

Better quality diamond and better cutting value
SIZE DT9S Cat # List Price

4” x .250 x 7/8” 12462 $307
4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 12466 329

5” x .250 x 7/8” 12470 345
7” x .250 x 7/8” 12475 488
8” x .250 x 7/8” 12476 733

Standard Gold 5-Packs
4” x .250 x 7/8” 55225 $1,477

4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 55226 1,582
7” x .250 x 7/8 55227 2,350

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE HEAVY DUTY ORANGE 
TUCK POINTTUCK POINT  

Very high quality diamond 
and longer cutting life

SIZE DT9H Cat # List Price
4” x .250 x 7/8” 12418 $388

4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 12429 400
5” x .250 x 7/8” 12437 449
7” x .250 x 7/8” 12446 582
8” x .250 x 7/8” 12454 860

Heavy Duty Orange 5-Packs
4” x .250 x 7/8” 55228 $1,863

4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 55229 1,916
7” x .250 x 7/8 55230 2,791

DELUX-CUT DELUX-CUT TUCK POINTTUCK POINT
Basic quality diamond and 
economical cutting value

SIZE DT9D 
Cat # List Price

4” x .250 x 7/8” 21065 $92
4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 21072 102

7” x .250 x 7/8” 21074 242

Delux-Cut 5-Packs

4” x .250 x 7/8” 21090 $446
4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 21096 498

7” x .250 x 7/8” 21108 1,152

STAR BLUE STAR BLUE TUCK POINTTUCK POINT
Good quality diamond and good cutting 

value

SIZE DT9B Cat # List Price

4” x .250 x 7/8” 74966 $117
4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 74967 125

5” x .250 x 7/8” 51438 155
7” x .250 x 7/8” 74968 299

Star Blue 5-Packs
4” x .250 x 7/8” 76592 $564

4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 76593 596
7” x .250 x 7/8” 76594 1,439

STAR BLUESTAR BLUE Multi-Blades  Multi-Blades 
Good quality diamond and good cutting 

value - 2-in-1 for faster cutting
3-in-1 for faster cutting and wider cut

SIZE DT9B Cat # List Price
Star Blue 2-in-1

4” x .250 x 7/8” 20790 $150
4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 22691 152

5” x .250 x 7/8” 07916 177
7” x .250 x 7/8” 51191 246

Star Blue 3-in-1
4” x .375 x 7/8” 79892 $242

4-1/2” x .375 x 7/8” 79893 254

STAR BLUESTAR BLUE V-Crack V-Crack
Good quality diamond and good cutting value

SIZE V2B Cat # List Price
4” 02739 $416
7” 02746 734

DELUX-CUTDELUX-CUT V-Crack V-Crack
Basic quality diamond and 
economical cutting value

SIZE V2D Cat # List Price
4” 21118 $385
7” 21122 719

Delux-Cut V-Crack TurboDelux-Cut V-Crack Turbo
Basic quality diamond and faster cutting

4” 12636 $382

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE High  High 
Performance TurboPerformance Turbo

SIZE HPDT9H Cat # List Price
4” x .250 x 7/8” 11697 $525

4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 11698 581
5” x .250 x 7/8” 11700 597
7” x .250 x 7/8” 11702 919
8” x .250 x 7/8” 16638 993

Heavy Duty Orange 5-Packs
4” x .250 x 7/8” 55280 $2,517

4-1/2” x .250 x 7/8” 55360 2,784
7” x .250 x 7/8 55361 4,419

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE  
V-CrackV-Crack  

Very high quality diamond and 
longer cutting life

SIZE V2H Cat # List Price
4” 27542 $575
7” 26719 907
7”  

diamond arbor 97808 1,070
7” x 7/8”

round arbor 52501 922

Heavy Duty Orange 5-Packs
4” 55223 $2758
7” 55224 4,348

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE HEAVY DUTY ORANGE 
Vertical Tuck Point PinsVertical Tuck Point Pins

SIZE VT2H 
Cat #

List 
Price

1/4” Diameter with 
5/16” Shaft 12524 $288

3/8” Diameter with
5/16” Shaft 12529 292

1/4” Diameter with 
1/4” Shaft 93788 288

3/8” Diameter with 
1/4” Shaft 93789 292

TUCK POINT & V-CRACK BLADES
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STAR BLUESTAR BLUE Dry Tile Dry Tile

SIZE TD2B 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .060 x 7/8” 80012 $42

5” x .060 x 7/8” 80013 61

7” x .060 x 5/8” 80014 107

8” x .060 x 5/8” 80015 132

9” x .060 x 1” 68467 137

10” x .060 x 5/8” 80016 148

Star Blue 5-Packs

4” x .060 x 7/8” 80017 $194

7” x .060 x 5/8” 80018 521

DELUX-CUTDELUX-CUT  Dry TileDry Tile

SIZE TD2D 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .060 x 7/8” 20664 $33

4-1/2” x .060 x 7/8” 20675 38

5” x .060 x 7/8” 20681 54

6” x .060 x 7/8” 20716 71

7” x .060 x 5/8” 20721 90

8” x .060 x 5/8” 20733 107

9” x .060 x 1” 68466 113

10” x .060 x 5/8” 20751 117

Delux-Cut 5-Packs

4” x .060 x 7/8” 20768 $159

7” x .060 x 5/8” 20769 430

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE  
Dry TileDry Tile

SIZE TD2H 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .060 x 7/8” 12508 $137

5” x .060 x 7/8” 12510 169

6” x .060 x 7/8” 12512 185

7” x .060 x 5/8” 12515 215

8” x .060 x 5/8” 12517 253

10” x .060 x 5/8” 12519 272

Heavy Duty Orange 5-Packs

4” x .060 x 7/8” 55221 $660

7” x .060 x 5/8” 55222 1,025

STANDARD GOLD STANDARD GOLD 
Wet TileWet Tile

SIZE TI7S 
Cat #

TI10S 
Cat #

List 
Price

3-3/8” x .050 x 5/8” 45233 --- $69

4” x .060 x 5/8 12374 87701 84

6” x .060 x 5/8” 12375 87702 103

7” x .060 x 5/8” 45234 87703 113

8” x .060 x 5/8” 12377 87704 135

9” x .060 x 5/8” 45235 87705 152

10” x .060 x 5/8” 12379 87706 170

12” x .080 x 1” 45236 87707 260

14” x .080 x 1” 13522 87708 339

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE  
Wet TileWet Tile

SIZE TI7H 
Cat #

TI10H 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .060 x 5/8” 58059 87709 $103

4-1/2” x .060 x 5/8” 87835 12343 110

4-1/2” x .060 x 20mm 96903 --- 110

6” x .060 x 5/8” 12346 87710 128

7” x .060 x 5/8” 57855 87711 155

8” x .060 x 5/8” 12352 87712 174

9” x .060 x 5/8” 12355 87713 197

10” x .060 x 5/8” 12359 87714 212

12” x .080 x 1” 13512 87715 296

14” x .080 x 1” 23838 87716 423

PREMIUM BLACKPREMIUM BLACK  
Wet TileWet Tile

SIZE TI7P 
Cat #

TI10P 
Cat #

List 
Price

4” x .060 x 5/8” 12361 87717 $137

6” x .060 x 5/8” 12362 87718 162

7” x .060 x 5/8” 45553 87719 190

8” x .060 x 5/8” 12364 87720 211

9” x .060 x 5/8” 87725 87721 239

10” x .060 x 5/8” 12368 87722 265

12” x .080 x 1” 12369 87723 431

14” x .080 x 1” 12370 87724 503

TILE BLADES
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CP305 HAND POLISHER

Model # Motor Power Power Source Part # Cat # Pad
Capacity

Product Weight
(lbs.) List Price

DS305 115 V, 
11 amp Electric 5801328 32947 5” x 3 30 7,551

4” PREMIUM WET POLISHING PADS4” PREMIUM WET POLISHING PADS

Grit Part # Cat # List Price

50 DCP043050 68436 $46
100 DCP0430100 68439 46
200 DCP0430200 68440 46
400 DCP0430400 68441 46
800 DCP0430800 68442 46

1500 DCP04301500 68480 46
3000 DCP04303000 68487 46

4” PREMIUM DRY POLISHING PADS4” PREMIUM DRY POLISHING PADS

Grit Part # Cat # List Price

50 DCPD0450 68509 $48
100 DCPD04100 68510 48
200 DCPD04200 68516 48
400 DCPD04400 68529 48
800 DCPD04800 68530 48
1500 DCPD041500 68536 48
3000 DCPD043000 68545 48

5” PREMIUM DRY POLISHING PADS5” PREMIUM DRY POLISHING PADS

Grit Part # Cat # List Price

50 DCP053050 85165 $63
100 DCP0530100 85241 63
200 DCP0530200 85262 63
400 DCP0530400 85349 63
800 DCP0530800 85356 63

1500 DCP05301500 85362 63
3000 DCP05303000 85378 63

7” PREMIUM DRY POLISHING PADS7” PREMIUM DRY POLISHING PADS

Grit Part # Cat # List Price

50 DCP073050 21901 $118
100 DCP0730100 21971 118
200 DCP0730200 22014 118
400 DCP0730400 22028 118
800 DCP0730800 22052 118
1500 DCP07301500 22066 118
3000 DCP07303000 22071 118

3” X 10MM FLOOR 3” X 10MM FLOOR 
POLISHING PUCKSPOLISHING PUCKS

Grit Part # Cat # List Price

50 DCP031050 68657 $69
100 DCP0310100 68579 69
200 DCP0310200 68762 69
400 DCP0310400 68763 69
800 DCP0310800 68863 69
1500 DCP03101500 68881 69
3000 DCP03103000 68911 69

3” (3-STEP) FLOOR 3” (3-STEP) FLOOR 
POLISHING PUCKSPOLISHING PUCKS

STEP Part # Cat # List Price

#0 DCP03100 68934 $91

#1 DCP03101 68942 91

#2 DCP03102 68951 91

#3 DCP03103 68989 91
#3 

Extra 
Shine

DCP03103X 69006 91

BACKER PADSBACKER PADS
Size Part # Cat # List Price

4” BPV4000 75461 $16

5” BPV5000 75462 19

7” BPV7000 54543 38

3” METAL FLOOR 3” METAL FLOOR 
GRINDING PUCKSGRINDING PUCKS

Grit Part # Cat # List Price

80 CGMP0380 69012 $152

120 CGMP03120 69014 166

ARROW SEGMENTED ARROW SEGMENTED 
FINISHING CUP WHEEL - FINISHING CUP WHEEL - 

DRYDRY
SIZE Part # T5A Cat# List Price

4” x 5/8-11 CGA4000 64783 $174

5” x 5/8-11 CGA5000 65010 235

7” x 5/8-11 CGA7000 65085 394

CORE-LOCK CORE-LOCK 
ADAPTERADAPTER

Part # Cat # List Price

DCP3000 101943 $150

CORE PREP POLISHING
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STAR BLUESTAR BLUE Segmented Segmented
Good quality diamond and good grinding value

SIZE/DESCRIPTION SPEC Cat # List Price
4” x 5/8-11 Single Row S5B 77383 $105

4” x 7/8” Single Row S5B 63111 105
4-1/2” x 5/8-11 Single Row S5B 77502 126
4-1/2” x 7/8” Single Row S5B 63114 126
7” x 5/8-11 Single Row S5B 77542 194

7” x 7/8” Single Row S5B 63116 194
4” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5B 70360 178

4” x 7/8” Double Row D5B 63117 178
4-1/2” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5B 70387 194

4-1/2” x 7/8” Double Row D5B 63119 194
7” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5B 70391 258

7” x 7/8” Double Row D5B 63120 258

DELUX-CUTDELUX-CUT Segmented Segmented
Basic quality diamond and economical grinding value

SIZE/DESCRIPTION SPEC Cat # List Price
4” x 5/8-11 Single Row S5D 22405 $92

4-1/2” x 5/8-11 Single Row S5D 22406 105
5” x 5/8-11 Single Row S5D 42539 122
7” x 5/8-11 Single Row S5D 22408 181

7” x 7/8” Single Row S5D 38970 181
4” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5D 22410 170

4-1/2” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5D 22415 181
5” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5D 42541 212
7” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5D 22418 261

7” x 7/8” Double Row D5D 38971 261

UTILITY GREENUTILITY GREEN Segmented Segmented
Very good quality diamond and very good grinding value

SIZE/DESCRIPTION SPEC Cat # List Price

4” x 5/8-11 Single Row S5G 94177 $150

7” x 5/8-11 Single Row S5G 94178 282

4” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5G 94175 238

4” x 7/8” Double Row D5G 06617 238

7” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5G 94176 388

STANDARD GOLDSTANDARD GOLD Segmented Segmented
Better quality diamond and better grinding value

SIZE/DESCRIPTION SPEC Cat #
(5/8”-11 hub)

Cat #
(7/8” hub) List Price

4” Single Row S5S 07442 07446 $192
5” Single Row S5S 28508 07447 282
7” Single Row S5S 07450 07451 335
4” Double Row D5S 07429 07430 316
5” Double Row D5S 07431 07432 386

7” x 5/8-11 Double Row D5S 07434 07436 432

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE Segmented Segmented
Very high quality diamond and longer life

SIZE/DESCRIPTION SPEC Cat #
(5/8”-11 hub)

Cat #
(7/8” hub) List Price

4” Single Row S5H 00015 07403 $288

5” Single Row S5H 07404 21112 367

7” Single Row S5H 00017 07412 517

4” Double Row D5H 00016 07369 432

5” Double Row D5H 07370 07372 528

7” Double Row D5H 00018 07383 706

STANDARD GOLDSTANDARD GOLD Low ProfileLow Profile

Size Segment 
Type

Number of 
Segments Cat # List Price

5” x 5/8”-11 Single Row 7 84635 $363

5” x 7/8” Single Row 7 48352 363

5” x 5/8”-11 Spiral Turbo 12 48359 447

5” x 7/8” Spiral Turbo 12 48389 447

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE  
Low ProfileLow Profile

Size Segment 
Type

Number of 
Segments Cat # List Price

5” x 5/8”-11 Single Row 7 84678 $426

5” x 7/8” Single Row 7 84692 426

5” x 5/8”-11 Spiral Turbo 12 84649 498

5” x 7/8” Spiral Turbo 12 84677 498

CORE PREP CUP GRINDERS
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STAR BLUESTAR BLUE Spiral Turbo Spiral Turbo
General grinding and removal with Good life

SIZE T5B Cat # List Price
4” x 5/8-11 (10 seg) 00036 $118

4” x 7/8 (10 seg) 63135 118
4-1/2” x 5/8-11(12 seg) 90079 152

4-1/2’ x 7/8 (12 seg) 63136 152
5” x 5/8-11 (12 seg) 60853 204

5” x 7/8 (12 seg) 63140 204
7” x 5/8-11 (12 seg) 90193 226

7” x 7/8 (12 seg) 63137 226
7” x 5/8-11 (24 seg) 90359 250

7” x 7/8 (24 seg) 63139 250

DELUX-CUTDELUX-CUT Spiral Turbo Spiral Turbo
General grinding and removal with Basic life

SIZE T5D Cat# List Price
4” x 5/8-11 (10 seg) 22419 $98

4-1/2” x 5/8-11(12 seg) 22435 110
5” x 5/8-11 (9 seg) 42544 118

5” x 7/8 (9 seg) 55613 118
7” x 5/8-11” (12 seg) 22474 177

7” x 7/8” (12 seg) 52140 177
7” x 5/8-11 (24 seg) 22453 252

UTILITY GREENUTILITY GREEN Spiral Turbo Spiral Turbo
General grinding and removal with Good life

SIZE T5G Cat #
(5/8”-11 hub)

T5G Cat #
(7/8” hub) List Price

4” (9 seg) 94133 94134 $155
4” (18 seg) 94127 94128 223

4-1/2” (9 seg) 94131 94132 171
4-1/2” (18 seg) 94129 94130 242

5” (14 seg) 09793 96471 249
7” (12 seg) 94135 94136 275
7” (24 seg) 94137 94138 404

IMPERIAL PURPLEIMPERIAL PURPLE  Spiral TurboSpiral Turbo
Fast grinding and removal with Very Good life

SIZE T5I CAT # List Price
4” x 5/8-11 (12 seg) 16074 $226
5” x 5/8-11 (16 seg) 60151 329
7” x 5/8-11 (18 seg) 16076 432

STANDARD GOLDSTANDARD GOLD Spiral Turbo Spiral Turbo

SIZE T5S Cat #
(with 5/8”-11 hub)

T5S Cat #
(with 7/8” hub) List Price

4” (9 seg) 17846 23177 $248
5” (12 seg) 19678 76901 326
7” (12 seg) 16410 17834 355
7” (24 seg) 15263 18641 530

HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE Spiral Turbo Spiral Turbo

SIZE T5H Cat #
(with 5/8”-11 hub)

T5H Cat #
(with 7/8” hub) List Price

4” (9 seg) 17943 20710 $258

5” (12 seg) 69357 78871 343

7” (12 seg) 15095 18155 367

7” (24 seg) 15096 18396 537

HEAVY DUTYHEAVY DUTY Dry Ring Turbo Dry Ring Turbo
SIZE GRIT BOND Cat # List Price

4” x 7/8” Fine KT5HF 35645 $286
4” x 7/8” Medium KT5HM 26060 286
4” x 7/8” Coarse KT5HC 23329 286

4” x 5/8-11 Fine KT5HF 19546 286
4” x 5/8-11 Medium KT5HM 17539 286
4” x 5/8-11 Coarse KT5HC 23051 286
7” x 5/8-11 Coarse KT5HC 23154 510

7” x 7/8” Coarse KT5HC 31547 510

PCD Cup GrindersPCD Cup Grinders

SIZE CAT # Application List Price

4-1/2” x 5/8-11 14986 General Purpose epoxy 
removal $560

7” x 5/8-11 21715 General Purpose epoxy 
removal 699

CORE PREP CUP GRINDERS
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CORE PREP MACHINES

FLOOR STRIPPERS

Model # Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CPST1015E1L (Ox) 5802009 113765 106  $6,402
CPST1015E1XL (Mule) 5802010 113766 269 20,216

CPST1415E1 5802006 112185 518 22,048

FLOOR STRIPPER ACCESSORIES
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Blade Bull - U-Shape Sharp 350x80x1.5mm 2509451 113585  $117 
Blade Bull - 350x130x1.5mm 2509452 113586 137 
Blade Bull - 350x80x1.5mm 2509453 113587 108 
Blade Bull - 350x80x2.5mm 2509454 113588 107

Blade Bull/Mule/Ox - 250x80x1.5mm 2509797 113589 84
Blade Bull/Mule/Ox - 250x80x2.5mm 2509798 113590 95 
Blade Bull - U-Shape 350x80x1.5mm 2509805 113591 148 

Chisel 25mm 2509449 113592 108 
Chisel Holder 2509448 113593 432

Carpet Cutter Holder 2509806 113594 374
Carpet Cutter 2509807 113595 197 

GRINDERS / POLISHERS

Model # Motor Type Part # Cat # List Price

CPG825E1 1.5HP, 115V 1PH 5802008 113768  $5,409
CPG133E1 115V, 1PH variable speed 5802014 114771 9,224
CPG133E3 230V, 60Hz variable speed 5802013 114774 9,224

CPG1815E1 115V, 1PH 15 Amp variable speed 5802016 114639 10,729 
CPG183E1 230V, 1PH, 60Hz variable speed 5802015 114638 10,729
CPG205E1 5HP, 230V - 1PH 5802037 114731 20,492
CPG205E3 5HP, 480V -3PH 5802017 114739 20,138 

CPG2655E1 5HP, 230V - 1PH 5802018 114673 28,281 
CPG2610E3 230V, 10kw - Dual Phase 1PH/3PH 5802036 114756 29,702
CPG2618P 18 HP Kawasaki FX603 5802019 114696 34,393 

CPG2810E2 230V, dual phase 1PH or 3PH 5802021 114787 36,808 
CPG2810E3RC 480V, dual phase 1PH or 3PH 5802022 114788 76,034 

CPG3010E3 10HP, 480V, 3PH High Torque 5802020 114810 28,620 
CPG3010E2 230V, 1PH or 3PH Dual, High Torque 5802035 114598 31,124 

CPG3220E3 (480V) 20HP, 480V, 3PH 5802023 114599 37,661
CPG3215E3 (230V) 15HP, 230V 3PH 5802024 114802 37,661

CPG3220E3RC (480V) remote 20HP, 480V, 3PH 5802025 114546 76,602
CPG3215E3RC (230V) remote 15HP, 230V 3PH 5802026 114803 76,602

CPG3226P 26HP Kawasaki LX900 converted 5802027 114600 46,118
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CORE PREP DIAMOND INSERTS

 BLACK SINGLE
Grit Part # Cat # List Price

16/20 CPGMS1020 114795 $52
30/40 CPGMS1040 114824 52
60/80 CPGMS1080 114825 52

140-150 CPGMS10150 114826 52

BLUE SINGLE
Grit Part # Cat # List Price

16/20 CPGMS2020 114677 $52
30/40 CPGMS2040 114714 52
60/80 CPGMS2080 114715 52

140-150 CPGMS20150 114717 52

GOLD SINGLE
Grit Part # Cat # List Price

16/20 CPGMS3020 114822 $52
30/40 CPGMS3040 114704 52
60/80 CPGMS3080 114716 52

140-150 CPGMS30150 114911 52

YELLOW SINGLE
Grit Part # Cat # List Price

16/20 CPGMS4020 114702 $52
30/40 CPGMS4040 114703 52
60/80 CPGMS4080 114718 52

140-150 CPGMS40150 114707 52

 BLACK DOUBLE
Grit Part # Cat # List Price

16/20 CPGMD1020 114655 $67
30/40 CPGMD1040 114657 67
60/80 CPGMD1080 114806 67

140-150 CPGMD10150 114828 67

BLUE DOUBLE
Grit Part # Cat # List Price

16/20 CPGMD2020 114793 $67
30/40 CPGMD2040 114656 67
60/80 CPGMD2080 114805 67

140-150 CPGMD20150 114827 67

GOLD DOUBLE
Grit Part # Cat # List Price

16/20 CPGMD3020 114794 $67
30/40 CPGMD3040 114678 67
60/80 CPGMD3080 114829 67

140-150 CPGMD30150 114830 67

YELLOW DOUBLE
Grit Part # Cat # List Price

16/20 CPGMD4020 114831 $67
30/40 CPGMD4040 114832 67
60/80 CPGMD4080 114833 67

140-150 CPGMD40150 114834 67

COATING REMOVAL INSERTS
TYPE Part # Cat # List Price

Tiger Gold CPCRSHOETG 114836 $139
Twin Tiger CPCRSHOETT 114837 $261

Tiger Gold MK CPCRSHOETGMK 114838 $155
Tiger Silver CPCRSHOETS 114835 $137

Razorback Silver CPCRSHOERS 114686 $136
Bauta Crush CPCRSHOEBC 114840 $87

Piranha CPCRSHOEPR 114839 $211



25 Canadian Pricing

CORE PREP INSERTS AND PADS

2” Round - 3 Segment Inserts
GRIT Color Aggregate Part # Cat # List Price
16/20 Pink Soft CPGMR021620 115151 $99
30/40 Pink Soft CPGMR023040 114777 99
60/80 Pink Soft CPMGR026080 1115153 99
16/20 Gold Medium CPMGR221620 115154 90
30/40 Gold Medium CPMGR223040 115155 90
60/80 Gold Medium CPMGR226080 115156 90
16/20 Blue Hard CMPGR321620 115157 90
30/40 Blue Hard CMPGR323040 115158 90
60/80 Blue Hard CMPGR326080 115159 90

3” Round - 5 Segment Inserts
GRIT Color Aggregate Part # Cat # List Price
16/20 Pink Soft CMPGR031620 115160 $126
30/40 Pink Soft CPGMR033040 115161 126
60/80 Pink Soft CPMGR036080 115162 126
16/20 Gold Medium CPMGR231620 115163 114
30/40 Gold Medium CPMGR233040 115164 114
60/80 Gold Medium CPMGR236080 115165 114
16/20 Blue Hard CMPGR331620 115166 114
30/40 Blue Hard CMPGR333040 115167 114
60/80 Blue Hard CMPGR336080 115168 114

3” Round - 10 Segment Inserts

GRIT Color Aggregate Part # Cat # List 
Price

16/20 Yellow Very Soft CPGMR13101620 115169 $148
30/40 Yellow Very Soft CPGMR13103040 115174 148
60/80 Yellow Very Soft CPGMR13106080 115178 148
30/40 Pink Soft CPGMR03103040 115182 219
60/80 Pink Soft CPMGR03106080 115183 148
16/20 Gold Medium CPMGR23101620 115170 148
30/40 Gold Medium CPMGR23103040 115175 148
60/80 Gold Medium CPMGR23106080 115179 148
16/20 Blue Hard CMPGR33101620 115171 148
30/40 Blue Hard CMPGR33103040 115176 148
60/80 Blue Hard CMPGR33106080 115172 148
16/20 Black Very Hard CMPGR43101620 115173 148
30/40 Black Very Hard CMPGR43103040 115177 148
60/80 Black Very Hard CMPGR43106080 115181 148

LUTEUS PAD HOLDERS

Size Part # Cat # List Price
7” CPLPH7000 114875 $163

8-1/2” CPLPH8500 114775 $178
9-1/2” CPLPH9500 114888 $207

11” CPLPH1100 114735 $222
13” CPLPH1300 114896 $290

LUTEUS PADS 50 GRIT - GREY

Size Part # Cat # List Price
7” CPRL07050 114868 $86

8-1/2” CPRL085050 114876 $133
9-1/2” CPRL095050 114881 $155

11” CPRL11050 114897 $155
13” CPRL13050 114889 $162

LUTEUS PADS 100 GRIT - BLACK

7” CPRL07100 114869 $86
8-1/2” CPRL085100 114877 $133
9-1/2” CPRL095100 114882 $155

11” CPRL11100 114898 $155
13” CPRL13100 114890 $162

LUTEUS PADS 200 GRIT - BLUE

7” CPRL07200 114870 $86
8-1/2” CPRL085200 114878 $133
9-1/2” CPRL095200 114883 $155

11” CPRL11200 114899 $155
13” CPRL13200 114891 $162

LUTEUS PADS 400 GRIT - RED

7” CPRL07400 114871 $86
8-1/2” CPRL085400 114879 $133
9-1/2” CPRL095400 114884 $155

11” CPRL11400 114900 $155
13” CPRL13400 114892 $162

LUTEUS PADS 800 GRIT - WHITE

7” CPRL07800 114872 $86
8-1/2” CPRL085800 114758 $133
9-1/2” CPRL095800 114885 $155

11” CPRL11800 114901 $155
13” CPRL13800 114893 $162

LUTEUS PADS 1500 GRIT - YELLOW

7” CPRL071500 114875 $163
8-1/2” CPRL0851500 114759 $133
9-1/2” CPRL0951500 114886 $155

11” CPRL111500 114902 $155
13” CPRL131500 114894 $162

LUTEUS PADS 3000 GRIT - GREEN

7” CPRL073000 114876 $133
8-1/2” CPRL0853000 114880 $133
9-1/2” CPRL0953000 114887 $155

11” CPRL113000 114903 $155
13” CPRL133000 114895 $162
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CORE PREP POLISHING PADS

PUCKS 50 GRIT CERAMIC
Size Part # Cat # List Price

2” CPC0250 114905 $57
3” CPC0350 114178 $75

PUCKS 100 GRIT CERAMIC
2” CPC02100 114906 $57
3” CPC03100 114179 $75

PUCKS 200 GRIT CERAMIC
2” CPC02200 114907 $57
3” CPC03200 114180 $75

PUCKS 400 GRIT CERAMIC
2” CPC02400 114908 $57
3” CPC03400 114181 $75

5” CERAMIC CUP WHEELS
GRIT Part # Cat # List Price

50 CPCC5050 114700 $305
100 CPCC5100 114701 $305

7” CERAMIC CUP WHEELS
GRIT Part # Cat # List Price

30 CPCC7030 115124 $404
50 CPCC7050 115125 $404

100 CPCC7100 115126 $404
270 CPCC7270 115127 $404
400 CPCC7400 115128 $404

200 GRIT DRY RESIN - BLUE
Size Part # Cat # List Price

2” CPRD02200 114841 $18
3” CPRD03200 114846 $24
5” CPRD05200 114848 $52
7” CPRD07200 114853 $120

400 GRIT DRY RESIN - RED
2” CPRD02400 114842 $18
3” CPRD03400 114847 $24
5” CPRD05400 114849 $52
7” CPRD07400 114854 $120

800 GRIT DRY RESIN - WHITE
2” CPRD02800 114843 $18
3” CPRD03800 114182 $24
5” CPRD05800 114850 $52
7” CPRD07800 114855 $120

1500 GRIT DRY RESIN - YELLOW
2” CPRD021500 114844 $18
3” CPRD031500 114183 $24
5” CPRD051500 114851 $52
7” CPRD071500 114856 $120

3000 GRIT DRY RESIN - GREEN
2” CPRD023000 114845 $18
3” CPRD033000 114184 $24
5” CPRD053000 114852 $52
7” CPRD073000 114857 $120

50 GRIT WET RESIN - GREY
Size Part # Cat # List Price

2” CPRW0250 114261 $18
3” CPRW0350 114268 $22

100 GRIT WET RESIN - BLACK
2” CPRW02100 114262 $18
3” CPRW03100 114269 $22

200 GRIT WET RESIN BLUE
2” CPRW02200 114263 $18
3” CPRW03200 114270 $22
5” CPRW05200 114858 $38
7” CPRW07200 114863 $83

400 GRIT WET RESIN RED
2” CPRW02400 114264 $18
3” CPRW03400 114271 $22
5” CPRW05400 114859 $38
7” CPRW07400 114864 $83

800 GRIT WET RESIN - WHITE
2” CPRW02800 114265 $18
3” CPRW03800 114272 $22
5” CPRW05800 114860 $38
7” CPRW07800 114865 $83

1500 GRIT WET RESIN - YELLOW
2” CPRW021500 114266 $18
3” CPRFW031500 114273 $22
5” CPRW051500 114861 $38
7” CPRW071500 114866 $83

3000 GRIT WET RESIN GREEN
2” CPRW023000 114267 $18
3” CPRW033000 114274 $22
5” CPRW053000 114862 $38
7” CPRW073000 114867 $83

Velctro Adapter and Holder
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Velcro Adapter 2” CPVA2000 115122 $29
Velcro Adapter 3” CPVA3000 115123 21

Universal Velcro Holder CPRDH7000 114776 33
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CORE PREP MACHINES

CPS800 SCARIFIERS

Model # Part # Cat # List Price

CPS83E1 5802001 112186 $6,460
CPS848G 5802002 112187 $6,559

CPS800 SCARIFIER ACCESSORIES

Description Part # Cat # List Price
Complete Drum with Cutters 45/5 2509455 112751 $1,534

Drum Only 2509542 113605 $668
Cutter Only 45/5 2509543 113614 $11

Complete Drum with Milling Cutters 42/10 2509828 113778 $3,856
Complete Drum with Edger 45/10 2509831 113773 $1,424
Complete Drum with Edger 45/5 2509830 113772 $790

Edger only 2509829 113771 $2,512

CPS1300 SCARIFIERS

Model # Part # Cat # List Price

CPS1320E3 5802003 112188 $38,047
CPS1335G 5802004 112190 $40,931

CPS1325LCE3 5802005 112189 $47,109

CPS1300 SCARIFIER ACCESSORIES

Description Part # Cat # List Price
Carbide Cutter Drum 2509458 113906 $4,746
Milling Cutter Drum 2509832 113907 $7,790

Variable Diamond Drum Only 2509459 113909 $3,597
1mm Spacer 2509470 113910 $11
2mm Spacer 2509469 113911 $16
3mm Spacer 2509462 113912 $22
5mm Spacer 2509463 113913 $22
8mm Spacer 2509691 113914 $29

BURNISHERS

Model # Part # Cat # List Price

CPB725L 5803364 114368 $18,523
CPB1827P 5802039 115001 $10,741

SHOT BLASTERS

Model # Part # Cat # List Price

CPSB810E3 5802007 112184 $37,026
CPSB1420E3 5802012 114382 $66,040

TROWELS

Model # Motor/Engine Make/Model Part # Cat # List Price

CPT1900E 230V, 1PH electric 5802031 114815 $5,278
CPT1900B2 230V Battery (includes 3 battery belts) 5802032 114529 7,883

POWER TROWEL BLADES
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Compact Trowel Blades - box of 20 2510002 114816 $269
Plastic Flex Trowel Blades (white) - box of 20 2510006 114820 $147

Plastic Trowel Blades (grey) - box of 20 2510004 114817 $147
Standard Trowel Blades - Box of 20 2510003 114685 $269



28  Canadian Pricing

CPG80E SINGLE HEAD LOW PROFILE FLOOR GRINDER

Model # Engine/Motor Type Part # Cat # Head 
Capacity

Product Weight
 (lbs.) List Price

CPG82E1-8 2HP-1PH-*115V or 230V Baldor® Electric 5801037 13317 8” 120 $5,954

CPG100 SINGLE HEAD FLOOR GRINDER

Model # Engine/Motor 
Make

Engine/Motor
Power

Power 
Source Part # Cat # Head 

Capacity
Product 

Weight (lbs) List Price

CPG102E1 Baldor® 2 HP-1PH, 115V or 230V Electric 5800727 13227 10”/12” 370 $7,366

CPG110H Honda® GXV390 10.2 HP Gas 5800726 13420 10”/12” 320 8,754

CPG175E1 Baldor® 7.5 HP-1PH, 230V Electric 5800828 15040 10”/12” 355 11,043

CPG175E3 Baldor® 7.5 HP-3PH, 230V Electric 5800829A 15048 10”/12” 370 10,502

CPG175E3 Baldor® 7.5 HP-3PH, 460V Electric 5800829B 14123 10”/12” 370 10,513

NOTE: Floor Grinders comes with one 65lb weight ballast (except for Model # CPG102E1)

Optional Second weight 2501047 47017 --- 50 $620

CPG200 DUAL HEAD FLOOR GRINDER

Model # Engine/Motor Make Engine/Motor Power Power 
Source Part # Cat # Head 

Capacity
Product

Weight (lbs) List Price

CPG210H Honda® GXV390 10.2 HP Gas 5801238 42874 (2)10”/(2)12” 530 $14,921
CPG202E1 Baldor® 2 HP-1PH, 115V or 230V* Electric 5801235 42765 (2)10”/(2)12” 390 13,676
CPG275E1 Baldor® 7.5 HP-1 PH, 230 Volt Electric 5801236 42793 (2)10”/(2)12” 524 17,271
CPG275E1 Baldor® 7.5 HP-3 PH, 230 Volt Electric 5801237A 42802 (2)10”/(2)12” 560 16,731
CPG275E3 Baldor® 7.5 HP-3 PH, 460 Volt Electric 5801237B 42827 (2)10”/(2)12” 560 16,731

NOTE: Each Floor Grinder comes with one 65 lb weight ballast (*excludes Model # CPG202E1)
Optional second weight 2501047 47017 --- --- $620

PLATES FOR CORE-LOCK 
GRINDING INSERTS

Size Number of Inserts Part # Cat # List Price
8” 3 GP8000 05407 $518
10” 6 GP10000 05409 634
12” 6 GP12000 05419 675

CORE PREP FLOOR GRINDERS
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PCD Grinding HeadsPCD Grinding Heads

Part # CAT # Application List 
Price

PCDWING 21751 PCD wing for grinding 
(3 pieces per grinding head) $306

GH08PCD 13406 8” grinding head with 2 PCD 
grinding wings 903

GH10PCD 23758 10” grinding head with 3 PCD 
grinding wings 1164

GH10PCDLEFT 54116 10” grinding head (Left) with 3 PCD 
grinding wings 1164

CGPC4500 14986
4-1/2” x 5/8-11 PCD General Purpose 
Cup Grinder for epoxy, glue & mastic 

removal
560

CGPC7000 21715 7” x 5/8-11 PCD General Purpose Cup 
Grinder for epoxy, glue & mastic removal 699

Diamond Grinding BlocksDiamond Grinding Blocks
Part # CAT # Application Spec List Price

GB4000 39674 Hard Concrete, Non-Abrasive GB64 $335
GB4000 68323 General Purpose GB66 335
GB4000 76121 Epoxy Mortar, Long Life GB68 335

GB4000XT 40386 Super Premium, General Purpose GBXT 435
Terrazzo Grinding-Contains DiamondsTerrazzo Grinding-Contains Diamonds

GB4000 43782 60 Grit GB50T60 $335
GB4000 60218 80 Grit GB50T80 335
GB4000 45915 120 Grit GB50T120 335

Grinding Block Steel Shoe Grinding Block Steel Shoe 
with 4 Segmentswith 4 Segments

GB4000S 93642 Hard Concrete, Non-Abrasive GB50 $290
GB4000S 54071 Medium Hard Concrete GB60 290
GB4000S 96260 Medium Concrete GB64 290
GB4000S 96261 General Purpose GB66 290
GB4000S 95837 Abrasive Materials GB68 290

GB4000SV 33913 Extremely Hard Concrete (bolt on) C19 419
GB4000SV 74985 Very Hard Concrete (bolt on) C42 419
GB4000SV 33910 Hard Concrete (bolt on) C51W 419
CCB4000 72741 Carbide Cutting Block --- 461
CCBI4000 85627 Carbide Cutting Insert Only --- 117
6041057 55473 Aluminum Disc-Right Side w/3 slot --- 287
6041058 47862 Aluminum Disc-Left Side w/3 slot --- 287

WEDGES 46872
Wooden Wedges for Holding 

Grinding Stones 
(See Abrasives Section)

---  5.77

8” 8” HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE  
Floor Grinding HeadsFloor Grinding Heads

Material, Abrasive Level 8”, 12 Seg
Specification CAT # List Price

Hard, Non-Abrasive GSH9 03330 $910
Soft, Abrasive GHH9 14317 910

10” 10” HEAVY DUTY ORANGE HEAVY DUTY ORANGE 
Floor Grinding HeadsFloor Grinding Heads

Material, Abrasive Level 10”, 12 Seg
Specification CAT # List Price

Hard, Non-Abrasive GSH10 11393 $1,259
Soft, Abrasive GHH10 23592 1,259

Material, Abrasive Level 10”, 24 Seg
Specification CAT # List Price

Hard, Non-Abrasive GSH20 11401 $1,259
Soft, Abrasive GHH20 11398 1,259

12” 12” HEAVY DUTY ORANGEHEAVY DUTY ORANGE  
Floor Grinding HeadsFloor Grinding Heads

Material, Abrasive Level 12”, 12 Seg
Specification CAT # List Price

Hard, Non-Abrasive GSH12 69786 $1,032
Soft, Abrasive GHH12 76758 1,032

Material, Abrasive Level 12”, 24 Seg
Specification CAT # List Price

Hard, Non-Abrasive GSH24 39534 $1,509
Soft, Abrasive GHH24 38541 1,509

10” 10” PREMIUM BLACKPREMIUM BLACK  
Floor Grinding HeadsFloor Grinding Heads

Material, Abrasive Level 10”, 12 Seg
Specification CAT # List Price

Hard, Non-Abrasive GSP10 11406 $1,302
Soft, Abrasive GHP10 20198 1,302

Material, Abrasive Level 10”, 24 Seg
Specification CAT # List Price

Hard, Non-Abrasive GSP20 00019 $2,081

Soft, Abrasive GHP20 11410 2,081

12” 12” PREMIUM BLACKPREMIUM BLACK  
Floor Grinding HeadsFloor Grinding Heads

Material, Abrasive Level 12”, 12 Seg
Specification CAT # List Price

Hard, Non-Abrasive GSP12 41193 $1,652
Soft, Abrasive GHP12 41194 1,652

Material, Abrasive Level 12”, 24 Seg
Specification CAT # List Price

Hard, Non-Abrasive GSP24 39164 $2,460
Soft, Abrasive GHP24 40051 2,460

CORE PREP GRINDING HEADS
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CC150XL-EE EARLY ENTRY SAW

Model # Engine Make/Model Engine Power Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CC125BXL-EE6 Baldor Electric 2.5 HP 5801357 07789 120 $7,227

CC148HXL-EE6 Honda® GX160 4.8 HP, 7.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) 5801345 32739 100 6,108

CC165BVXL-EE6 Briggs® Vanguard 6.5 HP 5801346 32747 105 5,728

CC190FC EARLY ENTRY SAW

Model # Engine Make/Model Engine Power Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CC190FC Honda® GX630 20.8 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft) 5801129 111715 420 $30,547

CC190FC OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

CVG1PRO dust containment vacuum for CC190FC with hoses - dry only 5801910 111653 $24,751
Vacuum side cover plate for CC190FC blade block 2708358 80580 434

Vacuum adapter 3” to 5” (manifold assembly 1” - 3” port) 2504846 82102 162
Spot Light Kit 6047720 78751 302

Pointer Arm Cable Upgrade Kit 6041964 111785 582

First-Cut L8TR Blades
Size Cat # List Price

6” x .095 x 1” 104440 $299

12” x .125 x 1” 104441 787

14” x .125 x 1” 104442 994

First-Cut Bevel V-Blades
Size/Desc Part # Cat # List Price

6” x .375” (3/8”) x 1” CVBFC06375 106720 $997

6” x .625” (5/8”) x 1” CVBFC06625 106721 1,027

Bevel V-Blade Skid Plate Kit* 6052020 106928 207

Universal Snap-On Skid Plate Only for V-Bevel Blade 2505482 106638 307

JOINT PROTECTORS

Part # Cat # List Price

JOINTPRO-50 17145 $22.14

JOINTPRO-150 107856 44.21

FIRST-CUT SAWING

SKID PLATES-FOR .125 & .250 THICK BLADES
Description .125 Part # .125 Cat # List Price .250” Part # .250” Cat # List Price

Skid Plate for 6” and 8” Blades 2505481 105295 $194 2505486 107475 $269
Skid Plate for 10” Blades 2505483 107039 235 2505487 107476 362

Skid Plate for 12” and 13.5” Blades 2505484 107040 245 2505488 107477 431
Skid Plate for 14” Blades 2505485 107041 254 2505489 107478 437
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FIRST-CUT BLADES

EXPERT BLADE PACKAGES
Blades With Universal Snap-On Skid Plate for DIAMOND PRODUCTS SAWS

SIZE
Includes

Skid 
Plate #

EXPERT1000 
Purple Cat #

EXPERT2000 
Green Cat #

EXPERT3000 
Red Cat #

EXPERT4000 
Orange Cat #

EXPERT5000 
Yellow Cat #

EXPERT6000 
Black Cat #

EXPERT7000
Blue Cat # List Price

AGGREGATE VERY HARD HARD MED HARD MEDIUM MED SOFT SOFT VERY SOFT
6" x .095 2505481 64145 64147 64149 64150 64155 64156 --- $408

6.5" x .100 2505481 106266 --- 107670 --- --- --- --- 431
10" x .110 2505485 106298 106299 106300 106301 106302 106303 --- 774
10" x .250 2505489 106304 106308 106309 106310 106311 106312 --- 1,431
12" x .080 2505485 106313 --- 107224 107669 --- --- 108302 779
12" x .125 2505485 106154 106156 106162 106164 106166 106168 --- 903
12" x .250 2505489 106155 106157 106163 106165 106167 106169 --- 1,750

13.5" x .125 2505485 106314 106315 106316 106317 106318 106323 --- 1,008
13.5" x .250 2505489 106324 106326 106327 106328 106329 106330 --- 1,982
14” x .125 2505485 64557 64558 64559 64561 64562 64566 --- 1,111
14” x .250 2505489 64584 64585 64590 64597 64598 64599 --- 2,044

EXPERT - VERY HIGH QUALITY, LONGER LIFE
Individual Blade Only - No Skid Plate

SIZE EXPERT1000 
Purple Cat #

EXPERT2000 
Green Cat #

EXPERT3000 
Red Cat #

EXPERT4000 
Orange Cat #

EXPERT5000 
Yellow Cat #

EXPERT6000 
Black Cat #

EXPERT7000
Blue Cat # List Price

AGGREGATE VERY HARD HARD MED HARD MEDIUM MED SOFT SOFT VERY SOFT
6” x .095 66117 67330 57526 68407 69019 56798 --- $276

6.5” x 100 90411 --- 103521 --- --- --- --- 299
8” x .100 67332 67331 68352 68328 68380 68331 --- 438

10” x .110 68782 67318 55816 68498 51150 56801 --- 604
10” x .250 108943 108944 68335 68417 108945 108946 --- 1,250
12” x .080 101118 --- 106824 106814 --- --- 111315 612
12” x .125 67326 67325 57524 68512 90673 52597 --- 755
12” x .250 70590 68507 68590 68515 68475 70118 --- 1,393

13.5” x .125 68438 67329 67898 69554 68378 69690 --- 855
13.5” x .250 69159 70166 69328 69853 68434 68384 --- 1,735
14” x .125 68394 68392 57525 68518 51156 51177 --- 938
14” x .250 68521 70559 68526 68469 68351 69770 --- 1,825

EXPERT BLADE PACKAGES
Blades With Universal Snap-On Skid Plate for COMPETITOR SAWS

SIZE
Includes

Skid 
Plate #

EXPERT1000 
Purple Cat #

EXPERT2000 
Green Cat #

EXPERT3000 
Red Cat #

EXPERT4000 
Orange Cat #

EXPERT5000 
Yellow Cat #

EXPERT6000 
Black Cat #

EXPERT7000
Blue Cat # List Price

AGGREGATE VERY HARD HARD MED HARD MEDIUM MED SOFT SOFT VERY SOFT
6" x .095 2505481 64145 64147 64149 64150 64155 64156 --- $408

6.5" x .100 2505481 106266 --- 107670 --- --- --- --- 431
8" x .100 2505481 64208 64210 64212 64216 64217 64218 --- 571
10" x .110 2505483 64288 64289 64290 64293 64296 64298 --- 764
10" x .250 2505487 64349 64351 64353 107671 107672 107673 --- 1,431
12" x .080 2505484 104049 --- 106805 112685 --- --- 107589 779
12" x .125 2505484 64389 64390 64402 64417 64418 64419 --- 922
12" x .250 2505488 64449 64451 64452 64453 64458 64460 --- 1,610

13.5" x .125 2505484 64488 64489 64493 64494 64495 64498 --- 1,024
13.5" x .250 2505488 64532 64533 64535 64541 64543 64544 --- 1,952
14” x .125 2505485 64557 64558 64559 64561 64562 64566 --- 1,111
14” x .250 2505489 64584 64585 64590 64597 64598 64599 --- 2,044
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CC600T TILE SAW

Model # Motor 
Power

Power 
Source Part # Cat # Blade 

Capacity
Product

Weight (lbs) Dimensions List Price

CC600T 1 HP Electric 5800558PKG 65019 7” 43 33”L x 20”W x 16”H $1,439

CC912TS TILE SAW

Model # Motor 
Power

Power 
Source Part # Cat # Blade 

Capacity
Product

Weight (lbs) Dimensions List Price

CC912TS 3/4 HP Electric 5801608PKG 79575 9” 34 26”L x 21”W x 13”H $1,193

CC900TE TILE SAW

Model # Motor 
Power

Power 
Source Part # Cat # Blade 

Capacity
Product 

Weight (lbs) Dimensions List Price

CC900TE 1-1/2 HP Electric 5800559PKG 65020 10” 98 39”L x 24”W x 24”H $2,521

CC1000T TILE SAW

Model # Motor 
Power

Power 
Source Part # Cat # Blade

Capacity
Product 

Weight (lbs.) Dimensions List Price

CC1000T 1-1/2 HP Electric 5800572PKG 72483 10” 115 43”L x 26”W x 24”H $2,778

TILE SAW ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS

Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Pump 6030060 46817 $208

45o/90o Rip Guide 6043002 57689 95

180o Angle Guide 6043004 57691 169

Miter Block CC900TE & CC1000T 6043043 60885 277

Miter Block CC600T 6043096 81771 169

Optional Folding Stand for CC600T 6043383 80419 422

Optional Folding Stand with Wheels 6043528 03734 509

CC300M ELECTRIC MASONRY SAW

Model # Motor Power Part # Cat # Blade
Capacity

Product Weight
(lbs.) List Price

CC300M 3 HP-115 Volt 
15 amp 5800730 84807 14” 85 $2,353

CC300M OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Folding Stand for CC300M 6043056 84808 $363
Wet Cut Kit for CC300M 6043058 90644 808

Rip Guide 6043002 57689 95
180o Adjustable Angle Guide 6043004 57691 169

TILE & MASONRY SAWS
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CC500MXL2 OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Folding Stand 2500839 46870 $627

Folding Stand Upgrade* 6030042 46893 431

Folding Stand Wheel Kit 6030040 48547 209

Cord 50 ft. 12GA 115V 20A Twist to 15A Straight 4699100 47884 684

Cord 100 ft. 12GA 115 V 20A Twist to 15A Straight 4699101 48548 1,083

CC500MXL2 MASONRY SAW

Model # Motor/Engine Make Motor/Engine
Power

Power 
Source Part # Cat # Blade

Capacity
Product 
Weight 

(lbs)
List Price

CC515MXL2E1 Baldor® 1.5 HP-1PH-115/230V Electric 5800799 03725 14” 215 $4,816
CC520MXL2E1 Baldor® 2.0 HP-1PH 115/230V Electric 5800814 08667 14” 227 4,920
CC525MXL2E1 Baldor® 2.5 HP-1PH-115/230V Electric 5800801 03726 14” 228 5,371
CC548MHXL2 Honda® GX160 4.8 HP, 7.6 torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800803 03732 14” 220 6,728

CC565MBVXL2 Briggs & Stratton
Vanguard 6.5 HP Gas 5801217 23961 14” 170 6,162

CC800M BLOCK SAW

Model # Motor/Engine 
Make

Motor/Engine 
Power

Power 
Type Part # Cat # Blade

Capacity
Product 

Weight (lbs) List Price

CC850ME1-20 Baldor® 5 HP-1PH, 230V Electric 5800540 46820 20” 470 $12,636

CC850ME3-20 Baldor® 5 HP-3PH, 230V Electric 5800541A 96416 20” 460 13,653

CC850ME3-20 Baldor® 5 HP -3PH, 460V Electric 5800541B 18533 20” 500 13,482

CC875ME1-20 Baldor® 7.5 HP-1PH, 230V Electric 5800542 47664 20” 525 13,329

CC875ME3-20 Baldor® 7.5 HP-3PH, 230V Electric 5800544A 96015 20” 510 13,610

CC875ME3-20 Baldor® 7.5 HP-3PH, 460V Electric 5800544B 96336 20” 515 13,542

CC875ME1-24 Baldor® 7.5 HP-1PH, 230V Electric 5800543 47630 24” 530 13,450

CC875ME3-24 Baldor® 7.5 HP-3PH, 230V Electric 5800545A 97240 24” 505 13,728

CC875ME3-24 Baldor® 7.5 HP-3PH, 460V Electric 5800545B 97000 24” 509 13,661

CC808MH-20 Honda® GX270 8 HP, 14.1 torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800546 47024 20” 460 12,248

CC811MH-20 Honda® GX390 11 HP, 19.5 torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800547 47047 20” 485 12,392

CC811MH-24 Honda® GX390 11 HP, 19.5 torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800548 47046 24” 485 12,511

CC811MHE-20* Honda® GX390 11 HP, 19.5 torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800566 60933 20” 515 12,598

CC811MHE-24* Honda® GX390 11 HP, 19.5 torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800567 81160 24” 525 12,675

MASONRY & BLOCK SAWS
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CC1000 SMALL JOINT CUTTING SAW

Model # Engine//Motor Make Engine/Motor Power Power 
Source Part # Cat # Blade 

Capacity
Product 

Weight (lbs) List Price

CC1025E-8 Baldor® 2.5 HP, 110V/230V -1PH Electric 5800552 47104 8” 75 $5,968

CC1025E-8 Baldor®-5/8” shaft 2.5 HP, 110V/230V -1PH Electric 5800716 63217 8” 75 5,915

CC1048H-8 Honda® GX160 4.8 HP, 7.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800551 46851 8” 110 5,550

CC1048H-8 Honda® GX160-5/8” shaft 4.8 HP, 7.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800620 82084 8” 120 5,550

CC1100XL JOINT CLEANING MINI GAS SAW

Model # Engine Make Engine Power Part # Cat # Blade
Capacity

Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CC1111HXL-14 Honda® GX390-Downcut 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) 5801015 04648 14” 185 $6,199

CC1111HUXL-14 Honda® GX390-Upcut 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) 5801020 08366 14” 215 6,199

CCE0900 PORTABLE SAW

Model # Engine Make Engine Power Power Source Part # Cat # Blade Capacity Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CCE0911H-20 Honda GX390 11.7 HP Gas 5801613 30396 20” 290 $4,644

CC1200XL OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Lift frame kit for older (pre-2011 models)-Standard on all new saws 6047309 39744 $756

Extra slip-on blade guard 14” 6016001 92016 586

Extra slip-on blade guard 18” 6016000 92017 866

CC1200XL SMALL WALK BEHIND SAW

Saw Model # Engine/Motor
Make

Engine/Motor 
Model Engine/Motor Power Power 

Source
Blade

Capacity Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CC1208HXL-14 Honda® GX270 8.5 HP, 14.1 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5801092 32360 245 $5,632

CC1211HXL-14 Honda® GX390 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5801093 32363 271 5,867

CC1211HXL-18 Honda® GX390 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 18” 5801097 32453 294 5,892

CC1500E MODULAR SAW

Saw Model # Motor Make Motor Power Power 
Source Part # Cat # Blade

Capacity
Product 

Weight (lbs.) List Price

CC1507E3-20 Baldor® 7.5 HP 460V, 3 PH Electric 5801500 19131 20” 185 $17,913

CC1500E OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

14” slip-on blade guard 6048912 97088 $816
18” slip-on blade guard 6048910 97883 1,102
20” slip-on blade guard 6048904 98682 1,368

WALK BEHIND SAWS - SMALL
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CC1300XL SMALL WALK BEHIND SAW

Saw Model # Engine/Motor
Make

Engine/Motor 
Model Engine/Motor Power Power 

Source
Blade

Capacity Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CC1308HXL-14 Honda® GX270 8.5 HP, 14.1 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5800575 75066 225 $7,302
CC1311HXL-14 Honda® GX390 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5800576 75067 260 7,626
CC1305E1XL-14 Baldor® n/a 5 HP, 230V-1PH Electric 14” 5800577 75068 261 8,931
CC1305E3XL-14 Baldor® n/a 5 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 14” 5800578A 99977 275 9,290
CC1305E3XL-14 Baldor® n/a 5 HP, 480V-3PH Electric 14” 5800578B 26493 275 8,773
CC1311HUXL-14 Honda® GX390 upcut 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 14” 5800871 27131 350 8,807
CC1308HXL-18 Honda® GX270 8.5 HP, 14.1 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 18” 5800579 75070 225 7,450
CC1311HXL-18 Honda® GX390 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 18” 5800571 69995 260 7,796
CC1305E1XL-18 Baldor® n/a 5 HP, 230V-1PH Electric 18” 5800580 75071 280 9,024
CC1305E3XL-18 Baldor® n/a 5 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 18” 5800581A 93652 245 9,381
CC1305E3XL-18 Baldor® n/a 5 HP, 480V-3PH Electric 18” 5800581B 97080 245 8,863
CC1311HUXL-18 Honda® GX390 upcut 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 18” 5800872 26751 350 8,941
CC1310E3XL-20 Baldor® n/a 10 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 20” 5800589A 93810 315 12,279
CC1310E3XL-20 Baldor® n/a 10 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 20” 5800589B 93220 340 12,279
CC1310E3XL-20 Baldor® n/a 10 HP, 230V/460V-3PH Electric 20” 5800985 57763 335 14,307
CC1311HXL-20 Honda® GX390 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 20” 5800723 21855 365 7,904

CC1313HYXL-20 Danfoss® n/a 15 GPM Hydraulic 20” 5800724A 37387 230 11,125
CC1313HYXL-20 Danfoss® n/a 20 GPM Hydraulic 20” 5800724B 50852 230 11,125
CC1313HYXL-20 Danfoss® n/a 25 GPM Hydraulic 20” 5800724C 37388 230 11,125

CC1300XL OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Tank Kit with 5/8” hose (5 gal.)** - includes water tank bracket 6049050 36252 $465
Extended Blade Shaft Kit (up to 1” spacing) 6048107 48388 108.00

Catalytic Muffler for 11HP Honda® 2501567 78637 2,388
Extra Slip-on Blade Guard 14” 6048912 97088 816
Extra Slip-on Blade Guard 18” 6048910 97883 1,102
Extra Slip-on Blade Guard 20” 6048904 98682 1,368

CC1823BVXLP PROPANE WALK BEHIND SAW
Model # Engine Make/Model Engine 

Power Blade Capacity Part # Cat # Product Weight 
(lbs.) List Price

CC1823BVXLP-14S  Converted Briggs® Vanguard 23 HP 14” 5801426 101227 480 $20,730
CC1823BVXLP-20S  Converted Briggs® Vanguard 23 HP 20” 5801427 101228 485 20,767

CC1800XL OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Catalytic Muffler for 23HP Briggs Vanguard Engine 2505325 102396 $1,976
14” Slip-on Blade Guard 6048912 97088 816
20” Slip-On Blade Guard 6048904 98682 1,368

33 lbs. Propane Tank with Gauge 2705535 06804 831

WALK BEHIND SAWS 
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CC1800XL MEDIUM WALK BEHIND SAW-PUSH MODELS

Model # Engine/Motor Make/Model Engine/Motor
Power

Power 
Source

Part #
with 14” 
Guard

Cat #
with 14” 
Guard

14” 
Capacity 
List Price

Part #
with 20” 
Guard

Cat #
with 20” 
Guard

20” 
Capacity
List Price

Product 
Weight 
(lbs.)

CC1875E1XL-P Baldor® 7.5 HP, 230V-1PH Electric 5800628 54480 $13,389 5800629 54490 $13,644 395

CC1810E3XL-P Baldor® 10 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 5800692A 54485 13,362 5800693A 54497 13,618 420

CC1810E3XL-P Baldor® 10 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 5800692B 54565 13,362 5800693B 54580 13,618 425

CC1810E3XL-P Baldor® 10 HP, 575V-3PH Electric 5800692C 54568 13,362 5800693C 54581 13,618 430

CC1811HXL-P Honda® GX390 Gas 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800694 54486 8,258 5800695 54498 8,442 310

CC1811HEXL-P Honda® GX390 Gas 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5802258 27946 10,312 5802259 17244 10,484 280

CC1818HYXL-P Danfoss® 15 gpm Hydraulic 5800698A 54489 9,441 5800699A 54506 11,633 300

CC1818HYXL-P Danfoss® 20 gpm Hydraulic 5800698B 54571 9,441 5800699B 54582 11,633 300

CC1818HYXL-P Danfoss® 25 gpm Hydraulic 5800698C 54579 9,441 5800699C 54593 11,633 300

CC1800XL MEDIUM WALK BEHIND SAW-SELF-PROPELLED MODELS
CC1875E1XL-S Baldor® 7.5 HP, 230V-1PH Electric 5800736 54507 $16,179 5800737 54539 $16,437 450
CC1810E3XL-S Baldor® 10 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 5800738A 54508 16,147 5800739A 54540 16,398 460
CC1810E3XL-S Baldor® 10 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 5800738B 54596 16,147 5800739B 54600 16,398 380
CC1810E3XL-S Baldor® 10 HP, 575V-3PH Electric 5800738C 54597 16,147 5800739C 54601 16,398 380
CC1811HXL-S Honda® GX390 Gas 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800643 54536 10,652 5800644 54541 10,718 380

CC1811HEXL-S Honda® GX390 Gas 11.7 HP, 19.5 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5802260 27947 13,357 5802261 78112 13,524 395
CC1818HYXL-S Danfoss® 15 gpm Hydraulic 5800647A 54538 12,177 5800648A 54549 12,343 350
CC1818HYXL-S Danfoss® 20 gpm Hydraulic 5800647B 54598 12,177 5800648B 54604 12,343 350
CC1818HYXL-S Danfoss® 25 gpm Hydraulic 5800647C 54599 12,177 5800648C 54623 12,471 350
CC1820HXL-S Honda®GX630 20.8 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft) Gas 5800667 51234 15,650 5800668 53351 15,818 470

CC1823BVXL-S Briggs®Vanguard 23 HP Gas 5801218 22269 14,313 5801219 22271 14,447 460

CC1820HXL-24S - MEDIUM WALK BEHIND SELF-PROPELLED

Model # Engine/Motor Make/Model Engine/Motor
Power

Power 
Source

Part # with 
24” Guard

Cat # with
24” Guard List Price

Product 
Weight 
(lbs.)

CC1820HXL-24S Honda®GX630 20.8 HP 25.6 Torque (lbs.ft.) Gas 5801229 68448 $12,113 490

CC1800XL OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Electric Water Pump (electric start engines only) 6048970 66686 $1,046
Water Tank Kit* (7.5 gallon)* 6049020 70611 453

Tach/Hour Meter-Digital(displays engine RPM) 2801502 36079 220
Weight Kit (26 lbs) ** 6048959 66687 294

Parking Brake 6048873 66688 511
Catalytic Muffler for 11.7HP GX390 Honda® Engines 2501567 78637 2,388
Catalytic Muffler for 20.8HP GX630 Honda® Engines 2703546 68832 4,775

Extended Blade Shaft Kit for up to 1” spacing 6048107 48388 108.00
14” Slip-on Blade Guard 6048912 97088 816
20” Slip-On Blade Guard 6048904 98682 1,368

Flange Lock Kit 6011702A 102737 71.24

WALK BEHIND SAWS - CC1800
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CC2500 OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Safety Switch 6047932 47451 $347
Water Safety Switch 

(for saws with newer GX630/660/690 Honda engines) 6041358 58340 375

Water Pump (electric) 6047933 48432 1,040

Spot Light 6047934 48433 382

Electric Raise/Lower Assembly for Gas Saw 6047967 48002 1,843

Electric Raise/Lower Assembly for Electric Saw 6047970 47467 5,247

Electric Raise/Lower Assembly for Hydraulic Saw 6047980 52974 4,461

Hydraulic Raise/Lower Assembly for Gas Saw 6047997 78817 2,921

Hydraulic Raise/Lower Assembly for Electric Saw 6047998 79041 5,206

Hydraulic Raise/Lower Assembly for Hydraulic Saw 6047999 79042 5,206

Catalytic Muffler for Honda GX630, GX660 & GX690 2504587 61953 4,368

Blade stacking kit-5” flange (for blades 1-1/2” apart) 6010630B 25424 1,918

Blade spacing kit-5” flange (for blades 2” apart) 6010631B 25426 2,021

Blade spacing kit-5” flange(for blades 4” apart) 6010632B 23197 2,388

Flange Lock Kit 6011702A 102737 52.38

CC2500 MEDIUM WALK BEHIND SAW

Model # Engine/Motor Make/Model Engine/Motor Power Power 
Source Part # Cat # Blade 

Capacity
Product 
Weight
 (lbs.)

List 
Price

CC2515E3-14 Baldor 15 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 5800400A 48413 14” 700 $21,143
CC2515E3-14 Baldor 15 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 5800400B 99980 14” 700 21,143
CC2515E3-20 Baldor 15 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 5800401A 98001 20” 670 21,336
CC2515E3-20 Baldor 15 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 5800401B 93694 20” 660 21,336
CC2515E3-26 Baldor 15 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 5800402A 94379 26” 705 21,886
CC2515E3-26 Baldor 15 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 5800402B 94409 26” 720 21,886
CC2520H-14 Honda® GX630 20.8 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800406 48418 14” 600 22,014
CC2520H-20 Honda® GX630 20.8 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800407 47164 20” 669 22,221
CC2520H-26 Honda® GX630 20.8 HP, 35.6 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800408 48419 26” 670 22,713
CC2525H-14 Honda® iGX800 (EFI) 25 HP Gas 5801451 108196 14” 700 25,976
CC2525H-20 Honda® iGX800 (EFI) 25 HP Gas 5801452 108197 20” 705 26,179
CC2525H-26 Honda® iGX800 (EFI) 25 HP Gas 5801453 108198 26” 720 26,366

CC2525HY-14 Webster® 25 HP-25 GPM @ 2000 PSI Hydraulic 5800489 48426 14” 610 18,021
CC2525HY-20 Webster® 25 HP-25 GPM @ 2000 PSI Hydraulic 5800490 48427 20” 625 18,195
CC2525HY-26 Webster® 25 HP-25 GPM @ 2000 PSI Hydraulic 5800491 48428 26” 650 18,708
CC2525KC-14 Kohler® Command CH742 25 HP, 41.2 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800597 79036 14” 645 25,641
CC2525KC-20 Kohler® Command CH742 25 HP, 41.2 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800598 79037 20” 650 25,822
CC2525KC-26 Kohler® Command CH742 25 HP, 41.2 Torque (lbs.-ft.) Gas 5800599 78816 26” 665 26,328

CC2500 BLADE GUARDS

Description Part # Cat # List 
Price

14” Tapered Mount Blade Guard  6010950 20011 $1,167
20” Tapered Mount Blade Guard  6010952 8213 998
26” Tapered Mount Blade Guard  6010954 19322 1,258

WALK BEHIND SAWS - CC2500
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CC2525KCP PROPANE WALK BEHIND SAW

Model # Engine Make/Model Engine Power Blade 
Capacity Part # Cat # Product 

Weight (lbs.) List Price

CC2525KCP-14 Converted  Kohler Command EFI 25 HP 14” 5801441 101515 980 $30,089

CC2525KCP-20  Converted  Kohler Command EFI 25 HP 20” 5801442 101516 1,030 30,150

CC2525KCP-26 Converted  Kohler Command EFI 25 HP 26” 5801443 101517 1,060 30,207

CC2525KCP OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Hydraulic Power Lift 6047405 101518 $2,222
Electric Power Lift 6047406 101519 1,497

CC3535JBVP PROPANE WALK BEHIND SAW

Model # Engine Make/Model Engine Power Blade 
Capacity Part # Cat # Product 

Weight (lbs.) List Price

CC3535JBVP-14  Converted Briggs® Vanguard 35 HP 14” 5801412 101231 980 $40,038
CC3535JBVP-20  Converted Briggs® Vanguard 35 HP 20” 5801413 101232 1,030 40,075
CC3535JBVP-26 Converted Briggs® Vanguard 35 HP 26” 5801414 101233 1,060 40,113
CC3535JBVP-30 Converted Briggs® Vanguard 35 HP 30” 5801415 101234 1,095 40,153

WALK BEHIND SAWS - PROPANE
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CC3500 WALK BEHIND SAW
Model # Engine/Motor Make/Model Engine/Motor

Power
Power 
Source Part # Cat # Blade 

Capacity
Product 

Weight (lbs.) List Price

CC3535JBV-14 Briggs & Stratton® Vanguard 35 HP Gas 5801305 25324 14” 950 $33,992
CC3535JBV-20 Briggs & Stratton® Vanguard 35 HP Gas 5801306 25330 20” 1,000 34,139
CC3535JBV-26 Briggs & Stratton® Vanguard 35 HP Gas 5801307 25331 26” 1,030 34,188
CC3535JBV-30 Briggs & Stratton® Vanguard 35 HP Gas 5801308 25337 30” 1,065 34,588
CC3538JK-14 Kohler® Command ECH980 EFI 38 HP Gas 5801166 08003 14” 950 40,835
CC3538JK-20 Kohler® Command ECH980 EFI 38 HP Gas 5801167 70826 20” 1,000 40,913
CC3538JK-26 Kohler® Command ECH980 EFI 38 HP Gas 5801168 72179 26” 1,030 41,016
CC3538JK-30 Kohler® Command ECH980 EFI 38 HP Gas 5801169 100503 30” 1,065 41,136
CC3520E3-14 Baldor® 20 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 5800784A 50442 14” 1,005 35,151
CC3520E3-14 Baldor® 20 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 5800784B 03729 14” 1,005 35,151
CC3520E3-14 Baldor® 20 HP, 575V-3PH Electric 5800784C 03730 14” 1,005 35,151
CC3520E3-20 Baldor® 20 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 5800785A 50443 20” 1,070 35,334
CC3520E3-20 Baldor® 20 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 5800785B 57116 20” 1,060 35,334
CC3520E3-20 Baldor® 20 HP, 575V-3PH Electric 5800785C 03733 20” 1,015 35,334
CC3520E3-26 Baldor® 20 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 5800786A 50444 26” 1,025 35,696
CC3520E3-26 Baldor® 20 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 5800786B 51919 26” 1,025 35,696
CC3520E3-26 Baldor® 20 HP, 575V-3PH Electric 5800786C 03739 26” 1,025 35,696
CC3520E3-30 Baldor® 20 HP, 230V-3PH Electric 5800787A 50446 30” 1,070 36,055
CC3520E3-30 Baldor® 20 HP, 460V-3PH Electric 5800787B 68486 30” 1,035 36,055
CC3520E3-30 Baldor® 20 HP, 575V-3PH Electric 5800787C 03743 30” 1,035 36,055

CC3500 OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Safety Switch 6047932 47451 $347
Water Pump (electric) 6011032 02506 1,040

Parking Brake 6011228 81191 866
Spot Light 6010112 02427 382

Shaft Tachometer - 35HP Briggs, 37HP Kohler 6011384A 102445 1,590
Shaft Tachometer - 38HP Kohler EFI 6011384B 102444 1,571

Spot Light Kit for Soft Start Electric Models 6012182 27477 570
Blade spacing kit-5” flange 

(for blades 1-1/2” apart) 6010630B 25424 1,918
Blade spacing kit-5” flange 

(for blades 2” apart) 6010631B 25426 2,021
Blade spacing kit-5” flange

(for blades 4” apart) 6010632B 23197 2,388

Lowering Speed Metering Valve 6010227 02480 845
Catalytic Muffler for 35HP Briggs Vanguard 2505198 102397 3,310

Soft Start Controller Add On for 230/460 volt** 6011449A 14278 9,234
Soft Start Controller Add On for 575 volt** 6011449B 14279 9,234

DC Travel 230/460V for saw with soft start** 6011841A 111723 7,196

Flange Lock Kit 6011702A 102737 72.61

CC3500 BLADE GUARDS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

14” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010950 20011 $1,167
20” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010952 08213 998
26” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010954 19322 1,258
30” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010956 20456 1,669

WALK BEHIND SAWS - CC3500
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CC3700E ELECTRIC WALK BEHIND SAW with 
Baldor®

Model # Motor 
Power Speed Part # Cat # Blade

Capacity
Product 
Weight 
(lbs.)

List 
Price

CC3725E3-14 25 HP, 230V-3PH Single 5800445A 14306 14” 1,385 $37,216
CC3725E3-14 25 HP, 460V-3PH Single 5800445B 03765 14” 1,385 37,216
CC3725E3-14 25 HP, 575V-3PH Single 5800445C 03781 14” 1,385 37,216
CC3725E3-20 25 HP, 230V-3PH Single 5800446A 07869 20” 1,395 37,560
CC3725E3-20 25 HP, 460V-3PH Single 5800446B 07870 20” 1,395 37,560
CC3725E3-20 25 HP, 575V-3PH Single 5800446C 07878 20” 1,395 37,560
CC3725E3-26 25 HP, 230V-3PH Single 5800447A 03782 26” 1,330 38,095
CC3725E3-26 25 HP, 460V-3PH Single 5800447B 97597 26” 1,405 38,095
CC3725E3-26 25 HP, 575V-3PH Single 5800447C 03783 26” 1,405 38,095
CC3725E3-30 25 HP, 230V-3PH Single 5800448A 32087 30” 1,415 38,658
CC3725E3-30 25 HP, 460V-3PH Single 5800448B 03797 30” 1,415 38,658
CC3725E3-30 25 HP, 575V-3PH Single 5800448C 03805 30” 1,415 38,658
CC3725E3-36 25 HP, 230V-3PH Single 5800449A 07716 36” 1,425 39,157
CC3725E3-36 25 HP, 460V-3PH Single 5800449B 03811 36” 1,425 39,157
CC3725E3-36 25 HP, 575V-3PH Single 5800449C 03829 36” 1,425 39,157
CC3730E3-14 30 HP, 460V - 3PH Single 5800381A 14300 14” 1,435 38,590
CC3730E3-20 30 HP, 460V - 3PH Single 5800382A 97788 20” 1,325 38,930
CC3730E3-26 30 HP, 460V - 3PH Single 5800383A 99455 26” 1,455 39,448
CC3730E3-30 30 HP, 460V - 3PH Single 5800384A 15225 30” 1,345 39,964
CC3730E3-36 30 HP, 460V - 3PH Single 5800385A 60786 36” 1,425 40,472

CC3730E3-3-14 30 HP, 460V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801080A 45113 14” 1,425 56,149
CC3730E3-3-14 30 HP, 575V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801080B 45114 14” 1,535 56,776
CC3730E3-3-20 30 HP, 460V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801081A 45115 20” 1,535 56,226
CC3730E3-3-20 30 HP, 575V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801081B 45117 20” 1,545 56,855
CC3730E3-3-26 30 HP, 460V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801082A 44435 26” 1,545 56,426
CC3730E3-3-26 30 HP, 575V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801082B 45118 26” 1,405 57,051
CC3730E3-3-30 30 HP, 460V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801083A 45119 30” 1,555 56,473
CC3730E3-3-30 30 HP, 575V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801083B 45123 30” 1,565 57,097
CC3730E3-3-36 30 HP, 460V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801084A 45124 36” 1,565 56,772
CC3730E3-3-36 30 HP, 575V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801084B 45125 36” 1,575 57,396
CC3730E3-3-42 30 HP, 460V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801085A 45126 42” 1,575 57,135
CC3730E3-3-42 30 HP, 575V - 3PH 3-Speed 5801085B 45127 42” 1,575 57,765
CC3740E3-20 40 HP, 460V-3PH Single 5800436A 50871 20” 1,435 39,964
CC3740E3-26 40 HP, 460V-3PH Single 5800437A 97350 26” 1,325 40,499
CC3740E3-30 40 HP, 460V-3PH Single 5800438A 99107 30” 1,455 41,031
CC3740E3-36 40 HP, 460V-3PH Single 5800439A 10497 36” 1,345 41,571

CC3740E3-3-14 40 HP, 460V-3PH 3-Speed 5801086A 45128 14” 1,425 57,867
CC3740E3-3-14 40 HP, 575V-3PH 3-Speed 5801086B 45129 14” 1,425 57,955
CC3740E3-3-20 40 HP, 460V-3PH 3-Speed 5801087A 45130 20” 1,535 57,822
CC3740E3-3-20 40 HP, 575V-3PH 3-Speed 5801087B 45131 20” 1,535 57,914
CC3740E3-3-26 40 HP, 460V-3PH 3-Speed 5801088A 45134 26” 1,545 58,147
CC3740E3-3-26 40 HP, 575V-3PH 3-Speed 5801088B 45135 26” 1,545 58,227
CC3740E3-3-30 40 HP, 460V-3PH 3-Speed 5801089A 42266 30” 1,405 58,068
CC3740E3-3-30 40 HP, 575V-3PH 3-Speed 5801089B 45137 30” 1,555 58,152
CC3740E3-3-36 40 HP, 460V-3PH 3-Speed 5801090A 44357 36” 1,565 58,490
CC3740E3-3-36 40 HP, 575V-3PH 3-Speed 5801090B 45138 36” 1,565 58,571
CC3740E3-3-42 40 HP, 460V-3PH 3-Speed 5801091A 45141 42” 1,575 58,729
CC3740E3-3-42 40 HP, 575V-3PH 3-Speed 5801091B 45143 42” 1,575 58,817

CC3700E BLADE 
GUARDS

Description Part # Cat # List Price
14” Tapered Mount Guard 6010950 20011 $1,167

20” Tapered Mount Guard 6010952 08213 998

26” Tapered Mount Guard 6010954 19322 1,258

30” Tapered Mount Guard 6010956 20456 1,669

36” Tapered Mount Guard 6010958 13375 2,036

42” Tapered Mount uard 6010960 08216 2,392

CC3700E OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List 

Price
Water Safety Switch 6047932 47451 $347

Water Pump (electric) 6011032 02506 1,040
Parking Brake 6011228 81191 866

Spot Light 6010112 02427 382
Shaft Tachometer 6012168 06788 1,780

Spot Light Kit for Soft 
Start Electric Models 6012182 27477 570

Blade spacing kit-5” flange 
(for blades 1.5” apart) 6010630A 23186 1,918

Blade spacing kit-5” flange 
(for blades 2” apart) 6010631A 23187 2,021

Blade spacing kit-5” flange 
(for blades 4” apart) 6010632A 16558 2,388

Lowering Speed 
Metering Valve 6010227 02480 845

Soft Start Controller Add 
On for 230/460 volt* 6012187A 14310 9,234

Soft Start Controller Add 
On for 575 volt** 6012187B 14311 9,234

DC Travel 230/460V for 
saws without soft start* 6011620 67929 6,784

DC Travel 230/460V for 
saws with soft start** 6011622 22427 8,716

DC Travel 230/460V for 
saws w/soft start kit 6011623 33640 6,410

Flange Lock Kit 6011702A 102737 75.15

WALK BEHIND SAWS - CC3700E
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CC4948DCV REAR PIVOT 3-SPEED WALK BEHIND 
DIESEL SAW - 48HP CAT®

Model # Part # Cat # Blade Capacity Product Weight 
(lbs.) List Price

CC4948DCV-3-14 5801390 107976 14” 1,666 $79,995
CC4948DCV-3-20 5801391 107782 20” 1,673 80,148
CC4948DCV-3-26 5801392 107977 26” 1,686 80,266
CC4948DCV-3-30 5801393 107978 30” 1,696 80,421
CC4948DCV-3-36 5801394 107979 36” 1,706 80,573

CC4948DCV BLADE GUARDS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

14” Straight Mounted Blade Guard 6045419 36389 $1,425
20” Straight Mounted Blade Guard 6045420 36388 1,578
26” Straight Mounted Blade Guard 6045421 36387 1,578
30” Straight Mounted Blade Guard 6056670 21487 1,697
36” Straight Mounted Blade Guard 6056671 25835 2,047

CC4948DCV OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Pump (electric, self-priming) 6001051 102375 $777
LED Light Bar Assembly 6001060 103395 379
LED Spot Light Assmbly 6001050 103394 673

ASO Valve Assembly 6056037 04283 324

CC5048DC BLADE GUARDS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

14” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010950 20011 $1,167
20” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010952 08213 998
26” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010954 19322 1,258
30” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010956 20456 1,669
36” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010958 13375 2,036
42” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010960 08216 2,392

CC5048DC OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Pump (electric, self-priming) 6001051 102375 $777
Oil Bath Blade Shaft Upgrade 6001072 102410 1,676

Lighting Package (spot, bar, and dual 
marker lights) 6001070 102411 1,195

Auto Water System Kit 6001052 102376 947
Water Pressure Switch Kit 6001053 102377 189

Quick Set Power Handle Bar Upgrade 6001073 102412 2,258
Slurry Shield Kit (side shield, 

undercarriage flap) 6001074 102413 620

Weight Kit (56 lbs. rear weight) 6001058 102378 547
Folding Foot Rest 6001075 102414 144.00

Air Pre-Cleaner Upgrade 6001078 102415 111.00

CC5048DC BLADE OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Blade Stacking Kit (up to 1-1/2” width) 6010630A 23186 $1,918
Blade Spacing Kit (up to 2” width) 6010631A 23187 2,021
Blade Spacing Kit (up to 4” width) 6010632A 16558 2,388

CC5048DC FRONT PIVOT WALK BEHIND DIESEL SAW 
48HP CAT® (1.7 & 2.2 Liter)

Model # Speed Blade 
Capacity

Part #
(1.7 liter)

Cat # 
(1.7 liter) Model # Part #

 (2.2 liter)
Cat #

(2.2 liter)
Product 

Weight (lbs.)
List Price

(both versions)
CC5048DCV-14 Single 14” 5801570 107939 CC5048DC-14 5801420 102360 1,603/1,703 $70,743

CC5048DCV-20 Single 20” 5801571 107940 CC5048DC-20 5801421 102361 1,613/1,713 $70,791

CC5048DCV-26 Single 26” 5801572 107941 CC5048DC-26 5801422 101014 1,635/1,735 $70,886

CC5048DCV-30 Single 30” 5801573 107942 CC5048DC-30 5801423 102363 1,643/1,743 $70,900

CC5048DCV-36 Single 36” 5801574 107943 CC5048DC-36 5801424 102364 1,664/1,764 $71,286

CC5048DCV-42 Single 42” 5801575 107944 CC5048DC-42 5801425 102365 1,685/1,785 $71,464

CC5048DCV-3-14 Three 14” 5801576 107945 CC5048DC-3-14 5801430 105045 1,603/1,703 $79,995

CC5048DCV-3-20 Three 20” 5801577 107946 CC5048DC-3-20 5801431 105046 1,613/1,713 $80,148

CC5048DCV-3-26 Three 26” 5801578 107947 CC5048DC-3-26 5801432 104363 1,635/1,735 $80,266

CC5048DCV-3-30 Three 30” 5801579 107948 CC5048DC-3-30 5801433 105048 1,643/1,743 $80,421

CC5048DCV-3-36 Three 36” 5801580 107949 CC5048DC-3-36 5801434 105049 1,664/1,764 $80,573

CC5048DCV-3-42 Three 42” 5801581 107950 CC5048DC-3-42 5801435 105050 1,685/1,785 $80,766

WALK BEHIND SAWS
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CC6561GK KUBOTA GASOLINE WALK BEHIND SAWS-61HP Kubota®

Model # Speeds Part # Cat # Product Weight 
(lbs.)

Blade 
Capacity List Price

CC6561GK-14 Single 5801180 75242 1,814 14” $66,684
CC6561GK-20 Single 5801181 75241 1,829 20” 66,862
CC6561GK-26 Single 5801182 48097 1,847 26” 67,044
CC6561GK-30 Single 5801183 74109 1,848 30” 67,187
CC6561GK-36 Single 5801184 75243 1,864 36” 67,471
CC6561GK-42 Single 5801185 75245 1,884 42” 67,895

CC6561GK-3-14 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 5801190 75246 1,941 14” 75,340
CC6561GK-3-20 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 5801191 75249 1,949 20” 75,472
CC6561GK-3-26 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 5801192 75251 1,967 26” 75,605
CC6561GK-3-30 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 5801193 75252 1,968 30” 75,661
CC6561GK-3-36 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 5801194 75254 1,984 36” 75,918
CC6561GK-3-42 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 5801195 75255 2,004 42” 76,306

CC6561GK OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Blade spacing kit-4-1/2” flange
(for blades 4” apart) 6010632A 16558 2,388

14” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010950 20011 1,167

20” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010952 08213 998

26” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010954 19322 1,258

30” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010956 20456 1,669

36” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010958 13375 2,036

42” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010960 08216 2,392

CC6561GK OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Safety Switch 6010522 67821 $347

Water Pump (electric) 6011032 02506 1,040

Spot Light 6010112 02427 382

Lowering Speed Metering Valve 6010227 02480 845
Blade stacking kit-4-1/2” flange 

(for blades 1-1/2” apart) 6010630A 23186 1,918

Blade spacing kit-4-1/2” flange 
(for blades 2” apart) 6010631A 23187 2,021

WALK BEHIND SAWS



43 Canadian Pricing

CC6571D DIESEL LIQUID COOLED SAW - 71 HP Kubota®

Saw Model # Speeds Blade
Capacity Part # Cat # Product Weight 

(lbs.)
List 

Price
CC6571D-14 Single 14” 5801160 55603 1,825 $80,345
CC6571D-20 Single 20” 5801161 55625 1,835 80,562
CC6571D-26 Single 26” 5801162 43504 1,848 80,773
CC6571D-30 Single 30” 5801163 54080 1,852 80,944
CC6571D-36 Single 36” 5801164 41741 1,855 81,274
CC6571D-42 Single 42” 5801165 55633 1,905 81,774

CC6571D-3-14  3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 14” 5801170 59044 1,815 90,615
CC6571D-3-20 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 20” 5801171 55695 1,825 90,870
CC6571D-3-26 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 26” 5801172 43503 1,835 91,079
CC6571D-3-30 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 30” 5801173 55713 1,845 91,271
CC6571D-3-36 3-Speed (14”/26”/36”) 36” 5801174 55728 1,850 91,467
CC6571D-3-42 3-Speed (20”/30”/42”) 42” 5801175 55729 1,894 91,660

CC6571D OPTIONS

Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Safety Switch 6010522 67821 $347

Water Pump (electric) 6011032 02506 1,040

Spot Light 6010112 02427 382

Lowering Speed Metering Valve 6010227 02480 845

Blade stacking kit-4-1/2” flange 
(for blades 1-1/2” apart) 20” Max. 6010630A 23186 1,918

Blade spacing kit-4-1/2” flange 
(for blades 2” apart) 20” Max. 6010631A 23187 2,021

Blade spacing kit-4-1/2” flange
(for blades 4” apart) 20” Max. 6010632A 16558 2,388

14” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010950 20011 1,167

20” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010952 08213 998

26” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010954 19322 1,258

30” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010956 20456 1,669

36” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010958 13375 2,036

42” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010960 08216 2,392

WALK BEHIND SAWS
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CC6774DCV DIESEL LIQUID COOLED SAW - 74 HP CAT®

Saw Model # Speeds Blade
Capacity Part # Catalog # Product Weight 

(lbs.)
List 

Price
CC6774DCV-14 Single 14” 5801560 108005 1,865 $86,409
CC6774DCV-20 Single 20” 5801561 108006 1,875 86,628
CC6774DCV-26 Single 26” 5801562 108007 1,895 86,847
CC6774DCV-30 Single 30” 5801563 108008 1,905 87,064
CC6774DCV-36 Single 36” 5801564 108009 1,925 87,282
CC6774DCV-42 Single 42” 5801565 108010 1,945 87,501

CC6774DCV-3-14 Three 14” 5801590 112293 1,845 96,434
CC6774DCV-3-20 Three 20” 5801591 112294 1,855 96,503
CC6774DCV-3-26 Three 26” 5801592 109325 1,875 96,584
CC6774DCV-3-30 Three 30” 5801593 109466 1,885 96,831
CC6774DCV-3-36 Three 36” 5801594 112086 1,905 97,236
CC6774DCV-3-42 Three 42” 5801595 112297 1,925 97,271

CC6774DCV OPTIONS
Description Part # Catalog # List Price

Lighting Package 6001070 102411 $1,195

LED Spot Light 6001050 103394 673

LED Light Bar 6001060 103395 379

Water Pump, Electric 6001051 102375 777

Auto Water System Kit 6001148 108035 1,167

Auto Pressure Switch Kit 6001053 102377 189

Quick-Set Power Handle Bar Upgrade 6001151 108036 2,323

Bogie Wheel 6001055 101866 549

Onboard Blade Storage (up to 36”) 6016033 103397 286

Slurry Shield Kit 6001152 108935 732

Pointer Rope Recoil 6016032 103398 288

Max Capacity Battery Upgrade 6001076 103399 350

Weight Kit (56 extra lbs.) 6017428 61641  704

Folding Foot Rest (Left or Right) 6001075 102414 144

CC6774DCV BLADE GUARDS
Description Part # Catalog # List Price

14” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010950 20011 $1,167

20” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010952 08213 998

26” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010954 19322 1,258

30” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010956 20456 1,669

36” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010958 13375 2,036

42” Tapered Mount, Slip-On Blade Guard 6010960 08216 2,392

CC6774DCV BLADE OPTIONS

Description Part # Catalog # List Price

Blade Stacking Kit (up to 1-1/2” width) 6010630A 23186 $1,918

Blade Spacing Kit (up to 2” width) 6010631A 23187 2,021

Blade Spacing Kit (up to 4” width) 6010632A 16558 2,388

WALK BEHIND SAWS
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CC7574DD-PRO OPTIONS 
& BLADE GUARDS

Description Part # Cat # List 
Price

Water Pump (electric) 6017183 21337 $894
Weight Kit (55 lbs.)* 6017428 61641 704

20” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010952 08213 998
26” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010954 19322 1,258
30” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010956 20456 1,669
36” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010958 13375 2,036
42” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010960 08216 2,392
48” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010962 24618 3,123

CC7574DKV OPTIONS 
& BLADE GUARDS

Description Part # Cat # List Price
Water Pump (electric) 6017547 75069 $42
Weight Kit (55 lbs.)* 6017428 61641 704

20” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010952 08213 998
26” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010954 19322 1,258
30” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010956 20456 1,669
36” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010958 13375 2,036
42” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010960 08216 2,392
48” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010962 24618 3,123

CC7574DKV IN-LINE KUBOTA DIESEL WALK BEHIND SAWS - 74HP

Model # Engine Make Speeds Part # Cat #
Product 
Weight 
(lbs.)

Blade 
Capacity List Price

CC7574DKV-20 Kubota® Turbo Single 5801460 106338 2,210 20” $93,805
CC7574DKV-26 Kubota® Turbo Single 5801461 106339 2,228 26” 95,294
CC7574DKV-30 Kubota® Turbo Single 5801462 106340 2,229 30” 95,524
CC7574DKV-36 Kubota® Turbo Single 5801463 106341 2,245 36” 96,590
CC7574DKV-42 Kubota® Turbo Single 5801464 106342 2,265 42” 97,115
CC7574DKV-48 Kubota® Turbo Single 5801465 106343 2,274 48” 99,008

CC7574DKVC-20 Kubota® Turbo w/Clutch Single w/clutch 5801466 106344 2,240 20” 101,019
CC7574DKVC-26 Kubota® Turbo w/Clutch Single w/clutch 5801467 106345 2,258 26” 101,800
CC7574DKVC-30 Kubota® Turbo w/Clutch Single w/clutch 5801468 106346 2,259 30” 102,423
CC7574DKVC-36 Kubota® Turbo w/Clutch Single w/clutch 5801469 106347 2,275 36” 102,579
CC7574DKVC-42 Kubota® Turbo w/Clutch Single w/clutch 5801470 106348 2,295 42” 102,889
CC7574DKVC-48 Kubota®Turbo w/Clutch Single w/clutch 5801471 106349 2,304 48” 104,773
CC7574DKV-3-30 Kubota® Turbo 3-Speed (20”/26”/30”) 5801472 106350 2,384 30” 105,108
CC7574DKV-3-36 Kubota® Turbo 3-Speed (20”/30”/36”) 5801473 106351 2,400 36” 105,733
CC7574DKV-3-42 Kubota® Turbo 3-Speed (26”/36”/42”) 5801474 106352 2,420 42” 105,934
CC7574DKV-3-48 Kubota® Turbo 3-Speed (30”/42”/48”) 5801475 106353 2,429 48” 106,636

WALK BEHIND SAWS

CC7574DD-PRO IN-LINE DIESEL WALK BEHIND SAWS - 74 HP

Model # Engine Make Speeds Part # Cat # Product Weight
(lbs.)

Blade 
Capacity List Price

CC7574DD-PRO-20 Deutz® Turbo Single 5801640 112298 2,210 20” $93,805

CC7574DD-PRO-26 Deutz® Turbo Single 5801641 112299 2,228 26” 95,294

CC7574DD-PRO-30 Deutz® Turbo Single 5801642 112300 2,229 30” 95,524

CC7574DD-PRO-36 Deutz® Turbo Single 5801643 112301 2,245 36” 96,590

CC7574DD-PRO-42 Deutz® Turbo Single 5801644 112302 2,265 42” 97,115

CC7574DD-PRO-48 Deutz® Turbo Single 5801645 112303 2,274 48” 99,008

CC7574DD-PRO-3-30 Deutz® Turbo 3-Speed (20”/26”/30”) 5801652 112310 2,384 30” 105,108

CC7574DD-PRO-3-36 Deutz® Turbo 3-Speed (20”/30”/36”) 5801653 112311 2,400 36” 105,733

CC7574DD-PRO-3-42 Deutz® Turbo 3-Speed (26”/36”/42”) 5801654 112312 2,420 42” 105,934

CC7574DD-PRO-3-48 Deutz® Turbo 3-Speed (30”/42”/48”) 5801655 112313 2,429 48” 106,636
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CC9074DCV DEEP CUT DIESEL SAW - SINGLE SPEED - 74 HP

Model # Engine Make Part # Cat # Product Weight 
(lbs.)

Blade 
Capacity List Price

CC9074DKV-36 Kubota® Turbo 5801490 112462 2,478 36” $143,728
CC9074DKV-42 Kubota® Turbo 5801491 112463 2,500 42” 143,619
CC9074DKV-48 Kubota® Turbo 5801492 112464 2,533 48” 145,181
CC9074DKV-54 Kubota® Turbo 5801493 112466 2,823 54” 148,917
CC9074DKV-60 Kubota® Turbo 5801494 112467 2,864 60” 148,966

CC9074DCV OPTIONS & BLADE GUARDS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Pump (electric) 6016035 49453 $805
36” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010958 13375 2,037
42” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010960 08216 2,036
48” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010962 24618 2,392
54” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010614 99721 3,123
60” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010616 70666 3,310

3,735
CC7875DT4 EZ RIDER DIESEL SAW - 74 HP

Model # Engine Make Part # Cat # Product Weight 
(lbs.)

Blade 
Capacity List Price

CC7875DT4 Deutz® Turbo CC7875DT4 103381 2,540 20” $181,106
CC8574DD RIDER SAW

Model # Engine Make Part # Cat # Blade 
Capacity

Product Weight
 (lbs.) List Price

CC8574DD-14 Deutz 5803300 78895 14” 3,715 $119,572
CC8574DD-20 Deutz 5803301 78928 20” 3,725 119,611
CC8574DD-26 Deutz 5803302 78949 26” 3,741 119,846
CC8574DD-30 Deutz 5803303 78951 30” 3,749 119,984
CC8574DD-36 Deutz 5803304 78995 36” 3,763 120,191
CC8574DD-42 Deutz 5803305 78997 42” 3,772 125,793
CC8574DD-48 Deutz 5803306 79001 48” 3,794 126,098
CC8574DD-54 Deutz 5803307 79020 54” 3,870 126,393
CC8574DD-60 Deutz 5803308 79139 60” 3,900 126,696

CC8574DD OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Angle Cutting Arm Assembly
Conversion Kit 6040159 22965 $7,367

Water Pump Kit 6016662 68495 1,359
Blade spacing kit-6” flange

(for blades 1-1/2” apart) 6010630C 17000 1,614

Blade spacing kit-6” flange 
(for blades 2” apart) 6010631C 21357 2,077

Blade spacing kit-6” flange
(for blades 4” apart) 6010632C 17592 2,388

Large blade gearbox kit 42” 6016682 68496 8,515
Large blade gearbox kit 48” 6016683 68499 8,768
Large blade gearbox kit 54” 6016684 68500 9,071
Large blade gearbox kit 60” 6016685 68554 9,305

CC8574DD BLADE GUARDS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

14” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010950 20011 $1,167

20” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010952 08213 998

26” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010954 19322 1,258

30” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010956 20456 1,669

36” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010958 13375 2,036

42” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010960 08216 2,392

48” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010962 24618 3,123

54” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010614 99721 3,310

60” Tapered Mount Blade Guard 6010616 70666 3,735

WALK BEHIND & RIDER SAWS

CC114HSC CURB CUTTER - 114HP
Model # Engine Make Part # Cat # Product Weight (lbs.) Blade Capacity List Price

CC114HSC Kubota V3800 Tier 4 Diesel 5801585 108439 7,200 36” $437,592
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C14 HANDHELD ELECTRIC SAWS

Model # Motor 
Power

Power 
Source Part # Cat # List Price

C14 15A/120V Electric 5801601 48975 $1,798
C14 15A/230V Electric 5801606 73939 1,798

C14PRO 25A/120V Electric 5801620 74267 1,798

C14 OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

C14 Vacuum Skid 6078496 80698 $397

C16 HANDHELD ELECTRIC SAW

Model # Motor 
Power

Power 
Source Part # Cat # List 

Price
C16 25A/120V Electric 5801605 72378 $2,585
C16 25A/230V Electric 5801610 40685 2,585

C16 OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

EZ CORD Adapter - 12” long cord 
-12AWG - 115V 30 Amp 

Twist L5-30C / 5-15P to 15 Amp
4699131 94366 $72

C16 Vacuum Skid 6078502 05225 471
FU6D INVERTER

Description Part # Cat # List Price
FU6D Inverter 5801629 102141 $7,840

TR40 RING SAW
Description Part # Cat # List Price

TR40 High Cycle Ring Saw 2600909 84114 $11,485
16” x .165” Heavy Duty Weka Ring Saw Blade RSHWK16165M16 99432 2,739
16” x .235” Heavy Duty Weka Ring Saw Blade RSHWK16235M16 19045 3,404

CSE16HF CHAIN SAW & ACCESSORIES
Description Part # Cat # List Price

CSE16HF Chain Saw 2600907 74774 $9,379
Drive Sprocket 6049139 84950 116.00

Bar, 12” with 3/8” pitch 6049140 52921 337
12” Premium Diamond Chain for General Purpose Concrete - 58 Segments DCCG5812PG 52944 2,239

12” Pro Diamond Chain, 5.7mm Width, 58 segments DCCGP5812PG 73311 2,239
Bar, 14” with 3/8” pitch 6049152 83143 397

14” Premium Diamond Chain for General Purpose Concrete - 64 Segments DCCG6414PG 82658 2,373
14” Pro Diamond Chain, 5.7mm Width, 64 Segments DCCGP6414PG 73314 2,388

16” Premium Diamond Chain for General Purpose Concrete - 70 Segments DCCG7016PG 84952 2,557
16” Pro Diamond Chain, 5.7mm Width, 70 Segments DCCGP7016PG 92606 2,671

Bar, 16” with 3/8” pitch 6049141 84951 476

TS40 HAND SAW

Description Part # Cat # List 
Price

TS40 High Cycle Hand Saw 2600906 74737 $5,686
TS40FC Flush Cut High Cycle Saw 2600927 110577 ,7919

FLUSH CUT BLADES FOR TS40
Description Bond Part # Cat # List 

Price
16” x .125” Heavy Duty Orange for Hard Concrete, Long Life H7H HH16126UNVHC 102033 $1,312

16” x .125” XL-Turbo for General Concrete, Fast Cutting T7XL TXL16125HC 102034 762
16” x .235 x WEKA Flush Cut H.D. Orange for Very Hard Concrete with M16 Segments H5HM-16 HH16235M16 101241 2,079
16” x .250 x WEKA Flush Cut H.D. Orange for Very Hard Concrete with M16 Segments H5HM-16 HH16250M16 101242 2,215

16” x .140” x 1” TGD Wet Wall Saw Blade with 20MM Segments W41SPHTGD-20 WSP16140TGDMM 101573 2,086
16” x .236” x 1” TGD Wet Wall Saw Blade with 20MM Segments W41SPHTGD-20 WSP16236TGDMM 74749 2,248
16” x .250” x 1” TGD Wet Wall Saw Blade with 20MM Segments W41SPHTGD-20 WSP16250TGDMM 102241 2,364

OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Flush Cut Kit 6080027 102067 $1,806

HD16 DRILL MOTOR
Description Part # Cat # List Price

HD16 High Cycle Drill Motor 2600904 74773 $5,686

HAND-HELD SAWS & CHOICE SYSTEM
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HS SERIES-FLUSH CUT 
WITHOUT COVERS

Blade Capacity/
Guard Type

(GPM) Gallons 
Per Minute Part # Cat #

Product 
Weight 

(lbs)
List Price

20” Flush Cut 8 gpm 5801371 71058 31 $8,288
20” Flush Cut 10 gpm 5801372 50463 31 8,288
20” Flush Cut 12 gpm 5801373 94878 31 8,288
20” Flush Cut 15 gpm 5801374 81451 31 8,288
24” Flush Cut 8 gpm 5801375 50465 34 8,675
24” Flush Cut 10 gpm 5801376 50319 34 8,675
24” Flush Cut 12 gpm 5801377 94076 34 8,675
24” Flush Cut 15 gpm 5801378 80458 34 8,675

Cover for Flush Cut 20” 
hand saw 2502559 80750 4 1,062

Cover for Flush Cut 24” 
hand saw 2503508 87129 5 1,341

CARTS FOR HS SERIES 
FLUSH CUT HAND SAWS

Description Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

Cart-20” Hydraulic Hand Saw 6087146 25538 45 $2,353
Cart-21” Hydraulic Hand Saw 6087148 17624 46 2,744
Cart-24” Hydraulic Hand Saw 6087147 21803 48 2,946
Cart-25” Hydraulic Hand Saw 6087149 76037 50 2,946

HS SERIES-STANDARD GUARD
Standard 

Blade 
Capacity

(GPM) Gallons 
Per Minute Part # Cat # Product

Weight (lbs) List Price

16” 10 gpm 5801360 68005 31 $7,904
16” 12 gpm 5801361 15210 31 7,904
16” 15 gpm 5801362 35393 31 7,904
20” 8 gpm 5801363 91407 33 7,806
20” 10 gpm 5801364 95255 33 7,806
20” 12 gpm 5801365 86118 33 7,806
20” 15 gpm 5801366 80760 33 7,806
24” 8 gpm 5801367 97183 37 8,000
24” 10 gpm 5801368 50461 37 8,000
24” 12 gpm 5801369 92375 37 8,000
24” 15 gpm 5801370 80466 37 8,000

PRO SERIES HYDRAULIC  
HAND SAW WITH FLUSH CUT

Flush Cut 
Blade 

Capacity

(GPM) 
Gallons 

Per Minute
Part # Cat #

Product
Weight 

(lbs)
List 

Price

21” 8 gpm 5800850 03958 39 $8,386

21” 10 gpm 5800851 07210 39 8,386

21” 12 gpm 5800852 05818 39 8,386

21” 15 gpm 5800853 15005 39 8,386

25” 8 gpm 5800854 08693 41 8,867

25” 10 gpm 5800855 15199 41 8,867

25” 12 gpm 5800856 06345 41 8,867

25” 15 gpm 5800857 15201 41 8,867

 PRO SERIES LIGHT WEIGHT-FLUSH CUT

Blade Capacity/
Guard Type

(GPM) 
Gallons 
Per Min

Part # Cat # Product
Weight (lbs) List Price

21” Flush Cut 8 gpm 5800860 14392 35 $7,035
21” Flush Cut 10 gpm 5800861 14393 35 7,035
21” Flush Cut 12 gpm 5800862 12203 35 7,035
21” Flush Cut 15 gpm 5800863 14397 35 7,035
25” Flush Cut 8 gpm 5803013 59260 37 7,756
25” Flush Cut 10 gpm 5803014 59265 37 7,756
25” Flush Cut* 12 gpm 5801340 53154 37 7,756
25” Flush Cut 15 gpm 5803016 59274 37 7,756

LIGHT WEIGHT-STANDARD HAND SAW
WITH FIXED GUARD

Blade Capacity/
Guard Type

(GPM)
Gallons 
Per Min

Part # Cat # Product
Weight (lbs) List Price

20” Standard Cut 8 gpm 5800864 47148 30 $6,555
20” Standard Cut 10 gpm 5800865 47149 30 6,555
20” Standard Cut 12 gpm 5800866 15226 30 6,555
20” Standard Cut 15 gpm 5800867 47150 30 6,555
24” Standard Cut 10 gpm 5803009 89349 33 8,097
24” Standard Cut 12 gpm 5803010 28009 33 8,097
24” Standard Cut 15 gpm 5803011 65004 35 8,097

HYDRAULIC HAND SAWS
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MINI-DRAGON ELECTRIC 
RING SAWS

Model # Motor Power Part # Cat # List Price

EMDS-115 115V, 23 amp 5801602 64540 $10,380

EMDS-230 230V, 15 amp 5801603 64998 10,380

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE WET DRAGON CLAW 
RING BLADES WITH WEAR PLATE

SIZE C41HM-16 
CAT #

C42HM-16
CAT #

CRSDR18HM-16
CAT #

CRSDR20HM-16
CAT #

List 
Price

12” x .155 --- --- 69664 77770 $1,404

16” x .155 29301 93866 61775 38330 2,531

20” x .155 29303 93865 61781 16362 2,825

DRAGON RING SAWS

Model # Engine Motor 
Power

Power 
Source Part # Cat # List 

Price
HDS60-8 8 GPM Hydraulic 5801523 87796 $15,503

HDS60-12 12 GPM Hydraulic 5801535 53486 15,960

EDS60-115 115V, 30amp Electric 5801533 46095 16,313

EDS60-230 230V, 15amp Electric 5801536 53995 16,313

DRAGON RING SAW ACCESSORIES

Description Part # Cat # List 
Price

Wear Plate (not included with 
saw) 6061184 86515 $249

Guide Roller 6061253 60574 596
#12 Drive Wheel without 

Groove 6061186 88528 651

#13 Drive Wheel with Groove 6061187 88560 651

RING & CHAIN SAWS

CSE12 ELECTRIC CHAIN SAW
DIAMOND PRODUCTS 

Description Part # Cat # Weight lbs) List Price
CSE12 Electric Chain Saw (110V) 5801623 90886 12 $2,407
CSE12 Electric Chain Saw (230V) 5801626 100090 12 2,407

Sprocket for CSE12 (3/8” pitch) 6049160 73280 .5 114.00
12” Bar for CSE12 (3/8” pitch) 6049161 73299 2 537

12” Chain for CSE12 (3/8” pitch) DCCC5013PG 100091 1 2,043
CSE12 Package (110V) 5801623PKG 100696 18 4,733
CSE12 Package (230V) 5801626PKG 100758 18 4,733

WEKA CSE16HF  HIGH FREQUENCY CHAIN SAW  

Description Part # Cat # Weight lbs) List Price
CSE16HF Weka Chain Saw 12”/14” 

without Inverter 2600907 74774 21  $9,062

WEKA FU6D Power Inverter
230V, 16amp (3700 Watt) 1PH 

460V, 11.5 amp (6500 Watt) 3PH
5801629 102141 25 7,577

CSH24 FLUSH CUT DIAMOND 
CHAIN SAW - DIAMOND PRODUCTS
Description Part # Cat # Weight (lbs) List Price

CSH24 Flush Cutting Hydraulic Chain Saw 5801010 55079 27  $9,555
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DIAMOND CHAIN SAWS & ACCESSORIES
12”  CHAINS BAR & SPROCKET - WEKA CSE16HF12”  CHAINS BAR & SPROCKET - WEKA CSE16HF

Description Part # Cat # List Price
Bar - 12" (3/8" pitch) 6049140 52921 $337

12" Diamond chain concrete Premium general purpose with 64 segments (3/8” pitch) DCCG5812PG 52944 2,239
Bar - 12” Direct Fit 6049157 105567 385

12” Heavy Duty Direct Fit diamond chain with 51 segments for heavy duty jobs DCCDG5112HD 108866 2,486
14” CHAINS, BAR & SPROCKET - WEKA CSE16HF

Bar - 14” (3/8” pitch) 6049152 83143 $397
14” Diamond chain concrete Premium general purpose with 64 segments (3/8” pitch) DCCG6414PG 82658 2,373

14” Diamond chain concrete Premium general purpose Special 5.7mm width, 64 segs (3/8”) DCCGP6414PG 73314 2,388
16” CHAINS, BAR & SPROCKET - WEKA CSE16HF16” CHAINS, BAR & SPROCKET - WEKA CSE16HF

Bar - 16" (3/8" pitch) 6049141 84951 $476
16” Diamond chain concrete Premium general purpose with 64 segments (3/8” pitch) DCCS6416PG 37023 2,373
16” Diamond chain concrete Premium general purpose Special 5.7mm width, 70 segs DCCGP7016PG 92606 2,671

Bar - 16” Direct Fit 6049158 102457 322
16” Heavy Duty Direct Fit diamond chain with 59 segments for heavy duty jobs DCCDG5916HD 108867 2,942

ACCESSORIES FOR WEKA CSE16HFACCESSORIES FOR WEKA CSE16HF
Drive sprocket for Weka Chain Saw 6049139 84950 $116

Drive sprocket for Weka Chain Saw - Direct Fit 6049169 105336 184
Chain assembly kit 6049132 81840 1,892

12” BAR & CHAINS FOR DIAMOND PRODUCTS CSH2412” BAR & CHAINS FOR DIAMOND PRODUCTS CSH24
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Bar - 12” (3/8" pitch) 6049134 99278 $316
12" Premium, fast cutting diamond chain with 62 segments  (3/8” pitch) DCC6212PG 80532 2,300

12” Extreme Pro diamond chain with 62 segments for rugged extreme jobs (3/8” pitch) DCCP6212PG 56913 2,384
Bar - 12” Direct Fit 6049173 105614 246

12” Heavy Duty Direct Fit diamond chain with 53 segments for heavy duty jobs DCCD5312HD 108869 2,655
16” BAR & CHAINS FOR DIAMOND PRODUCTS CSH2416” BAR & CHAINS FOR DIAMOND PRODUCTS CSH24

Bar - 16” (3/8" pitch) 6049135 84208 $330
16" Premium, fast cutting diamond chain with 74 segments (3/8” pitch) DCC7416PG 80694 2,715

16” Extreme Pro diamond chain with 74 segments for rugged extreme jobs (3/8” pitch) DCCP7416PG 43048 2,811
Bar - 16” Direct Fit 6049170 105602 322

16” Heavy Duty Direct Fit diamond chain with 62 segments for heavy duty jobs DCCD6216HD 108870 3,044
20” BAR & CHAINS FOR DIAMOND PRODUCTS CSH2420” BAR & CHAINS FOR DIAMOND PRODUCTS CSH24

Bar - 20” (3/8" pitch) 6049136 99285 $362
20" Premium, fast cutting diamond chain with 86 segments (3/8” pitch) DCC8620PG 81787 3,143

20” Extreme Pro diamond chain with 86 segments for rugged extreme jobs (3/8” pitch) DCCP8620PG 82607 3,242
Bar - 20” Direct Fit 6049171 105615 359

20” Heavy Duty Direct Fit diamond chain with 72 segments for heavy duty jobs DCCD7220HD 108873 3,535
24”/25” BAR & CHAINS FOR DIAMOND PRODUCTS CSH2424”/25” BAR & CHAINS FOR DIAMOND PRODUCTS CSH24

Bar - 24” (3/8" pitch) 6049137 18709 $393
24" Premium, fast cutting diamond chain with 98 segments (3/8” pitch) DCC9824PG 81789 3,581

24” Extreme Pro diamond chain with 98 segments for rugged extreme jobs (3/8” pitch) DCCP9824PG 82657 3,669
Bar - 25” Direct Fit 6049172 105616 397

25” Heavy Duty Direct Fit diamond chain with 82 segments for heavy duty jobs DCCD8225HD 108871 4,026
ACCESSORIES FOR CSH24ACCESSORIES FOR CSH24

Link with Segment 6049133 81841 $37
Drive sprocket for CSH24 Chain Saw with 3/8" Pitch 6049138 84925 303

Drive sprocket for CSH24 Direct Fit 6049164 102468 269
Chain assembly kit 6049132 81840 1,892

20” CHAINS, BAR & SPROCKET - WEKA CSE16HF20” CHAINS, BAR & SPROCKET - WEKA CSE16HF
Bar - 20" Direct Fit 6049174 108900 $492

20” Heavy Duty Direct Fit diamond chain with 68 segments for heavy duty jobs DCCDG6820HD 111196 456



51 Canadian Pricing

3/8” CHAIN & BAR SPROCKETS - COMPETITOR EQUIPMENT3/8” CHAIN & BAR SPROCKETS - COMPETITOR EQUIPMENT
Description Part # Cat # List Price

DRIVE SPROCKET CHAIN SAW (with clip) 890 Saw 6049142 85323 $760
   DRIVE SPROCKET chain saw 823/853/880* 6049143 85310 386
   *TRANS TORQUE 14MM SHAFT 8GPM 823/853 CHAIN SAWS 6049144 85313 393
   *TRANS TORQUE 16MM SHAFT 12GPM 853+/880F4 6049145 40181 393

Chain assembly kit 6049132 81840 1,892
15” bar with 3/8" pitch for 853/880/890 chain saws 6049146 85314 443
19” bar with 3/8" pitch for 853/880/890 chain saws 6049147 40582 551
24” bar with 3/8" pitch for 853/880/890 chain saws 6049148 40654 651
30” bar with 3/8" pitch for 853/880/890 chain saws 6049149 40686 1,512

3/8” DIAMOND CHAIN - COMPETITOR EQUIPMENT3/8” DIAMOND CHAIN - COMPETITOR EQUIPMENT
Description Part # Cat # List Price

15" Premium, Competition-Style General Purpose Diamond Chain with 66 Segments (3/8” pitch) DCCC6615PG 85322 $2,440
19" Premium, Competition-Style General Purpose Diamond Chain with 78 Segments (3/8” pitch) DCCC7819PG 40699 2,856
24" Premium, Competition-Style General Purpose Diamond Chain with 94 Segments (3/8” pitch) DCCC9424PG 40755 3,404
30" Premium, Competition-Style General Purpose Diamond Chain with 110 Segments (3/8” pitch) DCCC11030PG 40776 3,956

15” Extreme Pro diamond chain with 66 segments for rugged heavy duty jobs (special wide) (3/8” pitch) DCCCP6615PG 82520 2,526
19” Extreme Pro diamond chain with 78 segments for rugged heavy duty jobs (special wide) (3/8” pitch) DCCCP7819PG 82602 2,959
24” Extreme Pro diamond chain with 94 segments for rugged heavy duty jobs (special wide) (3/8” pitch) DCCCP9424PG 82603 3,528

3/8” CHAIN & BAR SPROCKETS3/8” CHAIN & BAR SPROCKETS
COMPETITOR EQUIPMENT GAS & ELECTRICCOMPETITOR EQUIPMENT GAS & ELECTRIC

Description Part # Cat # List Price
DRIVE SPROCKET for K950/K960/K970 chain saws 6049153 82489 $277

DRIVE SPROCKET for 603/Redzaw, IC613/633/680 and Husq K6500 6049139 84950 116
12” BAR for ICS 613/633/680 and Husq K960/K970 6049140 52921 337

14” BAR for ICS 613/633/680/695 and Husq K950/K960/K970 6049152 83143 397
16” BAR for ICS 633/695 and Husq K950/K960K970 6049141 84951 476

16” BAR for Stihl GS 461 Rock Boss 6049150 37025 506
12” Premium, fast cutting diamond chain with 58 segments (3/8” pitch) DCCG5812PG 52944 2,239
14” Premium, fast cutting diamond chain with 64 segments (3/8” pitch) DCCG6414PG 82658 2,373

16” Premium, fast cutting diamond chain with 70 segments DCCG7016PG 84952 2,557
16” Premium, fast cutting diamond chain for Stihl saw with 64 segments DCCS6416PG 37023 2,373

12” Diamond Chain Concrete Premium General Purpose Special 5.7mm width, 58 segs DCCGP5812PG 73311 2,239
14” Diamond Chain Concrete Premium General Purpose Special 5.7mm width, 64 segs DCCGP6414PG 73314 2,388
16” Diamond Chain Concrete Premium General Purpose Special 5.7mm width, 70 segs DCCGP7016PG 92606 2,671

DIAMOND CHAIN SAWS & ACCESSORIES

DIRECT FIT COMPETITOR CHAIN & BARS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

15” Direct fit Heavy Duty chain - 59 segments DCCCD5915HD 108901 $2,897
20” Direct fit Heavy Duty chain - 69 segments DCCCD6920HD 108902 3,389
25” Direct fit Heavy Duty chain - 81 segments DCCCD8125HD 108903 3,977
30” Direct fit Heavy Duty chain - 95 segments DCCCD9230HD 111637 4,757

15” Direct fit bar (fits competitor saws 853/880/890) 6049154 101422 466
16” Direct fit bar (fits competitor saws K960/970) 6049158 102457 322

20” Direct fit bar (fits competitor saws 853/880/890) 6049155 105565 549
25” Direct fit bar (fits competitor saws 853/880/890) 6049156 105566 650

12” Direct fit bar (fits competitor saws K960/970) 6049157 105567 385
Drive sprocket, Direct Fit (Weka & competitor saws K960/970) 6049169 105336 184

Drive sprocket Direct Fit (competitor saws 853/880 Pro) 6030703 108898 246
Drive sprocket Direct Fit (competitor saws 890) 6030704 108899 397
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CC1600 WALL SAWS

DESCRIPTION PART # CAT # List Price
CC1600-3.8PA Auto Travel Wall Saw Package * with tracks, 36” guard & aluminum track feet (LY style) 5800933 79609 $48,427

CC1600-5.2PA Auto Travel Wall Saw Package* with tracks, 36” guard & aluminum track feet (LY style) 5800934 81683 48,698

CC1600-3.8PS Auto Travel Wall Saw Package* with stiffened track, 36” guard & steel track feet 5800931 78128 49,028

CC1600-5.2PS Auto Travel Wall Saw Package* with stiffened track, 36” guard & steel track feet 5800932 78495 49,290

CC1600 WALL SAW HEADS & MOTORS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

CC1600-3.8 Manual Travel Wall Saw Head with motor and tool kit 5800925 85207 $32,673

CC1600-3.8 Auto Travel Wall Saw Head with motor and tool kit 5800921 78012 38,355

CC1600-5.2 Auto Travel Wall Saw Head with motor and tool kit 5800922 78416 38,614

Cross 3.8 cubic inch hydraulic motor 2600375 83144 2,060

Cross 5.2 cubic inch hydraulic motor 2600092 52158 2,972

CC1600 WALL SAW TRACK
Description Part # Cat # Product 

Weight (lbs) List Price

40” track without stiffener * 6050166 48574 17 $3,556
51” track without stiffener * 6050167 47639 23 4,489
90” track without stiffener * 6050168 46856 37 6,362
120” track without stiffener * 6050169 47523 50 8,610
144” track without stiffener * 6050197 72750 100 10,416

40” track with stiffener ** 6050161 48575 29 3,837
51” track with stiffener ** 6050162 48576 37 4,866
90” track with stiffener ** 6050163 48577 37 6,926
120” track with stiffener ** 6050164 48578 82 9,362

CC1600 TRACK STIFFENER

Description Part # Cat # Product Weight 
(lbs). List Price

40” stiffener only 6050191 48579 15 $272
51” stiffener only 6050192 48580 20 363
90” stiffener only 6050193 48581 33 540
120” stiffener only 6050194 48582 44 914

CC1600 OPTIONAL 
WALL SAW CARTS

Description Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs). List Price

Cart for CC1600 5800972 31060 140 $3,949

CC1600 TRACK FOOT SYSTEM & 
TRACK FEET

Description Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs). List Price

Angle track foot assembly 6050212A 70917 12 $665

Angle stiffener foot 6050212B 71084 8 568

Angle track & stiffener foot assembly 6050212C 71085 19 1,078

Steel track foot for stiffened track 6050130 48583 16 626

Stair track foot * 6050150 48585 16 563

Standard aluminum track foot 4400106 01942 8 408

Rotating track foot 3401451 02465 10 1,900
XL track foot assembly, aluminum 

for un-stiffened track 4400417 74414 24 711

WALL SAWS
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ONE-PIECE BLADE GUARDS 
WITHOUT WATER TUBES

BLADE
CAPACITY

ONE PIECE
GUARD PART #

ONE PIECE
GUARD CAT # LIST PRICE

24” 6049093 45872 $740
30” 6049094 64406 987
36” 6049095 45900 1,023
42” 6049096 70066 1,076
48” 6049097 45917 1,244
54” 6049098 46101 1,519

TWO-PIECE BLADE GUARDS 
WITHOUT WATER TUBES

BLADE
CAPACITY

TWO PIECE
GUARD PART #

TWO PIECE
GUARD CAT # LIST PRICE

24” 6047038 48586 $1,482
30” 6047039 48587 1,752
36” 6047040 47640 2,124
42” 6047041 48588 2,515
48” 6047042 48589 2,985
54” 6047043 48590 3,227
60” 6049013 83259 3,707
66” 6049011 86957 4,114

TWO-PIECE BLADE GUARDS
 WITH WATER TUBES

BLADE
CAPACITY

2-PIECE  
GUARD PART #

2-PIECE  
GUARD CAT # LIST PRICE

24” 6047000 02587 $1,990
30” 6047003 02589 2,263
36” 6047006 02592 2,705
42” 6047009 02595 2,957
48” 6047012 02598 3,173
54” 6047015 02600 3,367
60” 6049014 64690 3,426
66” 6049012 28407 3,563

ONE-PIECE BLADE GUARDS 
WITH WATER TUBES

BLADE
CAPACITY

ONE PIECE
GUARD PART #

ONE PIECE
GUARD CAT # LIST PRICE

24” 6048978 63690 $1,285
30” 6048979 63692 1,387
36” 6048980 63693 1,557
42” 6048981 63705 2,075
48” 6048982 63711 2,466
54” 6048983 63729 2,621
60” 6048984 63731 3,229
66”  6048985 63773 3,380

TWO-PIECE FLUSH CUT BLADE 
GUARDS WITHOUT WATER TUBES

Blade 
Capacity Part # Cat # List Price

24” 6047050 84081 $1,046
30” 6047051 82128 1,292
36” 6047052 80042 1,557
42” 6047053 82127 1,911
48” 6047054 84082 2,258
54” 6047055 83770 2,876

TWO-PIECE FLUSH CUT BLADE 
GUARDS WITH WATER TUBES
Blade 

Capacity Part # Cat # List Price

24” 6047020 48595 $1,495
30” 6047021 46889 1,734
36” 6047022 47568 1,999
42” 6047023 02602 2,347
48” 6047024 47521 2,705
54” 6047025 02603 3,316

ONE-PIECE FLUSH CUT BLADE 
GUARDS WITHOUT WATER TUBES

Blade 
Capacity Part # Cat # List Price

24” 6049085 44883 $530
30” 6049086 66822 665
36” 6049087 44884 687
42” 6049088 45049 749
48” 6049089 45089 864
54” 6049090 45306 1,016
60” 6049091 45631 1,695
66” 6049092 45734 1,871

WALL SAW GUARDS
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WSE1621 WALL SAW SYSTEM
Description Part # Cat # List Price

WSE1621 Complete Wall Saw
Includes: Main motor, Remote control unit, Trolley cart, 40” blade guard, 42” aluminum track, 

86” aluminum track, Tools, 4 V-track aluminum feet
5801549 88831 $133,117

WSE1621 ACCESSORIESWSE1621 ACCESSORIES
Angle Track Feet 3400479 74712 $2,520

V-Rotary/Angle Track Feet 3401451 02465 1,900
Aluminum/Steel Track 43” (new G style) 3402051 67409 4,344
Aluminum/Steel Track 86” (new G style) 3402050 67408 8,678

Aluminum/Steel Track 130” (new G style) 3400888 70232 11,278
Track Connector 3402067 70393 921

Universal adapter mount for main WSE1621 motor to use on CCE25/WSE14 Saws 3404368 68067 6,759
WSE1621 WSE1621 BLADE GUARDSBLADE GUARDS
32” Blade Guard 3401454 92284 $10,847

40” Blade Guard 3401455 102811 12,599

48” Blade Guard 3401456 97006 9,520

56” Blade Guard (2-piece) Requires Hook Holder Part # 3400746 3401979 78577 2,768

63” Blade Guard Flush cut & normal cut-All in one (2-piece) * 3400102 01448 11,533

63” Blade Guard Uptake 3401457 96966 2,233

86” Blade Guard Flush cut & normal cut-All in one (2-piece) * 3400810 66558 2,313

Holder for 2-piece blade guard (hook) 3400746 47988 2,234

HYDROSTRESS WALL SAW 
MOTORS AND ACCESSORIES

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART # CAT # List Price
PPH40RR-460 460 Volt with 12 GPM stage 5802256 06685 $107,157

PPH40RR-575 575 Volt with 12 GPM stage 5802257 12171 124,331

BS-2 Remote Control Remote Control Unit for Hydrostress 
wall saws 5800112 48601 14,430

HYDROSTRESS TRACK
Description Part # Cat # List Price

43” Aluminum/Steel for FZ, DZ Saws 3402051 67409 $4,344
86” Aluminum/Steel for FZ, DZ Saws 3402050 67408 8,678

43” Steel for FZ, DZ Saws 2500304 00373 6,846
86” Steel for FZ, DZ Saws 2500303 00372 13,773

Track Connector * 3402067 70393 921

HYDROSTRESS TRACK FEET
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Aluminum Flat Style 
for Aluminum Track 3402053 67407 $1,035

Rotating Track Foot 3401451 02465 1,900

WALL SAWS
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WSE2226 WALL SAW SYSTEM
Description Part # Cat # List Price

WSE2226 High Cycle Wall Saw System Complete (includes 48“ blade guard, 
wall saw cart and electric control unit with track) 5801534 46473  $180,703

WSE2226 WALL SAW INDIVIDUAL PARTS

Aluminum foot for Hydrostress track 3402053 67407 $1,034

Aluminum/Steel track 43” 3402051 67409 4,344

Aluminum/Steel track 86” 3402050 67408 8,678

Rotating track foot 3401451 02465 1,900

WSE2226 ALL IN ONE FLUSH CUT & STANDARD BLADE GUARDS

48” Blade Guard Flush cut & normal cut-All in one (3 piece) 3402553 30573 $12,468

56” Blade Guard Flush cut & normal cut-All in one (2 piece) 3401979 78577 9,520

63” Blade Guard Flush cut & normal cut-All in one (2 piece) 3400102 01448 11,533

86” Blade Guard Flush cut & normal cut-All in one (2 piece) 3400810 66558 18,640

HYDROSTRESS® SB WIRE SAW

Description Part # Cat # Product
Weight (lbs) List Price

Complete Wire Saw 
with 40 CC Motor 5802228 60599 375 $65,037

BS-2 Remote Control Unit (single pump) with 26’ Hoses 5800112 48601 60 14,934

HYDROSTRESS® WCE17 & WCH17 WIRE SAW

Description Part # Cat # List Price

WCE17 Kit for WSE1621 Wire Saw 5801550 104682 $45,311

WCE17 High Cycle Wire Saw Complete 5801551 105121 107,241

WCH17 Hydraulic WIre Saw Complete 5801552 105420 43,447

BS-2 Remote Control Unit (single pump) with 26’ Hoses (for WCH17) 5800112 48601 14,934

WALL SAWS
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HYDROSTRESS® CC25 CIRCULAR WIRE SAW

Description Part # Cat # Product
Weight (lbs) List Price

CCH25 Complete Wire Saw with 22 CC Motor 5802240 74442 296 $32,477
BS-2 Remote Control Unit (single pump) with 26’ Hoses 5800112 48601 60 14,934

CCE25 Kit for WSE1217 Circular Wire Saw without Main Motor or Controller/Inverter 5803026 67292 340 31,102

CCE25 Kit for WSE1621 less motor and inverter 5803031 102070 350 37,294
CCE25 with WSE1621 motor and inverter 5803032 102071 400 106,045

HYDROSTRESS® PLUNGE WIRE PULLEY ASSEMBLY

Description Part # Cat # List Price
Plunge Wire Saw Pulley Assembly Left Side 3402034 68223 $9,293

Plunge Wire Saw Pulley Assembly Right Side 3402035 68224 9,293
Universal Transition Pulley 3404027 73394 10,075

HYDROSTRESS® IDLER PULLEYS
Description Part # Cat # List Price
8” Idler Pulley 3400896 73031 $1,312

Idler Pulley Stand 3400895 73030 204

WS25 WIRE SAW
Description Part # Cat # List Price

WS25 Wire Saw for use with BS2 5800061 02248 $27,229
WS25 Wire Saw for use with Control 

Station 5800669 09484 27,229

WS25 Flush Cut Wire Saw for Use 
with BS2 5800621 50169 27,229

WS25 Flush Cut Wire Saw for Use 
with Control Station 5800622 39314 27,229

Wire Saw Control Station 5800059 02247 29,653
BS-2 Remote Control Unit  

(Single Pump) with 25’ hoses 5800112 48601 14,934

WS25 ACCESSORIES
Description Part # Cat # List Price
16” idler wheel 6020025 02581 $1,372
10” idler wheel 6020035 02583 944

Universal clamp 6020020 02578 752
Pipe mounting base 6020000 02565 585

24” drive wheel 6020051 79330 5,114
32” drive wheel 6020052 79331 7,200

WIRE SAW ACCESSORIES
Description Part # Cat # List Price

HT45 Hydraulic Crimping Tool 1400174 68408 $3,735
HT45 Crimping Tool Jaws 1400297 72310 258

C-12 Hand Held Wire Cutters 1900073 00159 1,958
Screw Connectors 1400180 51176 76

Wire Connectors 3/8” 1400177 74910 56
Swivel Connectors 1400178 48176 171

8” idler pulley with clamp 3400896 73031 1,312
Universal Tee 6020004 02569 273

Universal Knuckle 6020002 02567 438
Wire Saw Clamp 6020003 02568 305

Pipe Mounting Base
Does not come with Flange Bolts  

Part # 2900164 (4 needed per base)
6020000 02565 585

Flange Bolts (For Part # 6020000, 6020002,
6020003, 6020004) 2900164 01293 6.16

Wire Saw 7 Wheel (90 degree bracket) 6075128 21504 11,794

10” Plastic Idler Wheel Assembly 6020035 02583 944

16” Plastic Idler Wheel Assembly 6020025 02581 1,372

Swivel Crimp Pin Tool (For Pin Removal) 860404 67966 1,791

Punch Replacement (For Part # 860404) 148130 75678 245

M-2 Wire Saw with Standard Anchor Base 5802248 99915 17,058

M-2 Large Web Anchor Base for Wire Saw 6020045 45606 1,112

WS50-LE WIRE SAW

Model #/Description Part # Cat # Product
Weight (lbs) List Price

WS50-LE High Cycle Wire Saw with Control Unit (Stainless Steel) 5801622 86582 2,040 $225,192

WIRE SAWS & ACCESSORIES
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STAR BLUE STAR BLUE 
WET CORE BORE BITS WET CORE BORE BITS 

SIZE BOL Cat # List Price
1” 09978 $177

1-1/8” 09979 186
1-1/4” 09981 218
1-1/2” 09989 227
1-3/4” 10022 250

2” 10028 288
2-1/4” 10029 313
2-1/2” 10031 348

3” 10041 408
3-1/2” 10055 469

4” 10057 547
4-1/4” 10072 589
4-1/2” 10074 673

5” 10083 715
6” 10084 860
8” 10103 1,259

10” 10173 1,531

ULTRA WHITEULTRA WHITE
 CORE BORE BIT CORE BORE BIT

Size Part # WOL
Cat # List Price

2" BW2000 108636 $507

2-1/2" BW2500 108637 649

3" BW3000 108638 696

3-1/2" BW3500 108639 786

4" BW4000 108640 839

4-1/2" BW4500 108641 938

5" BW5000 108642 1,232

6" BW6000 108643 1,429

8" BW8000 108644 1,995

10" BW10000 108645 2,453

12" BW12000 108646 2,777

HYPER HYPER 
CORE BORE BITCORE BORE BIT

Size Part # HY38Z
Cat # List Price

2" BHY2000 108623 $447

2-1/2" BHY2500 108624 544

3" BHY3000 108626 615

3-1/2" BHY3500 108628 719

4" BHY4000 108629 815

4-1/2" BHY4500 108630 862

5" BHY5000 108631 930

6" BHY6000 108632 1,435

8" BHY8000 108633 2,343

10" BHY10000 108634 2,992

12" BHY12000 108635 3,458

MACH IIIMACH III
 CORE BORE BIT CORE BORE BIT

Size Part # MOL3
Cat # List Price

2" BM2000 108130 $487

2-1/2" BM2500 108617 619

3" BM3000 107881 665

3-1/2" BM3500 108637 649

4" BM4000 107932 824

4-1/2" BM4500 108621 908

5" BM5000 107880 1,251

6" BM6000 107933 1,262

7" BM7000 108517 1,514

8" BM8000 108131 1,870

10" BM10000 108518 2,362

12" BM12000 108622 2,338

CORE BORE BITS
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HEAVY DUTY ORANGE WET CORE BITSHEAVY DUTY ORANGE WET CORE BITS

SIZE HOL 
Cat #

H38F
Cat #

H42Z
Cat #

H64L
Cat #

Heavy 
Duty
List 

Price

HOL 
Wide 

Space 
Cat #

Heavy 
Duty
Wide 

Spaced 
List Price

Heavy 
Duty 
Open 
End 

Cat #

Heavy 
Duty 
Open 

End List 
Price

1/2” 05099 45547 95431 36273 $288 --- --- 81402 $265
5/8” 05141 39237 73994 16875 295 --- --- 81403 273
3/4” 05173 45548 05171 16877 318 --- --- 72183 282
7/8” 05192 45549 05191 16886 330 --- --- 81406 290
1” 04812 04809 21539 04810 345 --- --- 28042 296

1-1/8” 04837 45550 83034 27000 352 --- --- 23312 307
1-1/4” 15509 67903 23217 25596 359 --- --- 25944 330
1-3/8” 04874 45552 83029 36274 378 --- --- 16137 339
1-1/2” 15525 45554 23218 28619 385 --- --- 05208 344
1-5/8” 04907 45555 15038 26414 389 --- --- 16056 369
1-3/4” 04910 45556 23219 28621 411 --- --- 16138 371
1-7/8” 04920 45561 78415 20934 452 --- --- 16145 411

2” 15479 45563 20301 04934 471 20102 $426 05212 426
2-1/4” 04959 45564 80125 04957 507 28637 458 16148 453
2-1/2” 00004 37094 18343 04976 566 05258 517 05216 514
2-3/4” 04992 45565 90035 28623 605 05260 558 16160 547

3” 00005 45567 05011 05013 668 05263 622 05220 607
3-1/4” 05032 45568 21540 28624 764 28671 676 16189 698
3-1/2” 00006 45569 24060 28625 771 22164 725 05224 703

4” 00007 45571 21917 05060 891 05269 798 05228 815
4-1/4” 05079 45572 58138 05077 960 28178 865 26118 880
4-1/2” 00008 45574 21541 05086 1,099 22165 998 27383 1,010

5” 00009 45575 21542 05107 1,164 05273 1,076 05232 1,069
5-1/2” 05117 45576 21543 28626 1,349 24610 1,262 16194 1,253

6” 00010 45577 18150 05131 1,409 05278 1,315 05238 1,295
6-1/4” 05144 99115 70897 05143 1,569 28638 1,482 27782 1,455
6-1/2” 05151 45578 78417 05150 1,948 28672 1,787 66853 1,831

7” 05163 45582 18151 24977 1,975 20415 1,877 05242 1,851
8” 05183 45585 18152 05180 2,047 05281 1,958 05246 1,869
9” 05199 45586 30302 28627 2,475 20055 2,385 05249 2,258

10” 04822 45588 44174 04820 2,516 21475 2,395 05206 2,270

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE LARGE HEAVY DUTY ORANGE LARGE 
DIAMETER WET CORE BITSDIAMETER WET CORE BITS

SIZE Spoke Hub
HOL Cat #

Spoke Hub 
List Price

A-Flange
HOL Cat #

A-Flange
List Price

Reseg
List Price

12” 04511 $3,412 49476 $3,025 $2,303
14” 78448 4,174 53460 3,733 2,845
16” 57027 4,763 17465 4,269 3,252
18” 69993 5,407 70531 4,858 3,702
20” 59175 5,048 18630 5,297 4,036
22” 80331 6,634 30037 6,586 4,751
24” 03644 8,224 50659 7,850 5,979
26” 04986 9,151 25128 9,610 7,321
28” 04996 10,196 66168 10,705 8,154
30” 05023 11,342 63640 11,908 9,072

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE HEAVY DUTY ORANGE 
LARGE DIAMETER LARGE DIAMETER 
WET CORE BITSWET CORE BITS -  - 

SOLID BACKSOLID BACK

SIZE SOLID BACK
HOL Cat #

SOLID BACK 
List Price

Reseg
List Price

12” 04853 $2,882 $2,303
14” 04882 3,559 2,845
16” 04903 4,068 3,252
18” 04918 4,628 3,702
20” 04947 5,048 4,036
22” 04954 6,271 5,018
24” 04968 7,475 5,979

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE LARGE HEAVY DUTY ORANGE LARGE 
DIAMETER WET CORE BITSDIAMETER WET CORE BITS

SIZE Spoke Hub
HOL Cat #

Spoke Hub 
List Price

A-Flange
HOL Cat #

A-Flange
List Price

Reseg
List Price

32” 05031 $12,245 48507 $12,855 $9,794
34” 28641 13,226 51537 13,886 10,582
36” 25778 14,284 02976 15,001 11,425
38” 28642 15,232 32975 15,991 12,186
40” 28643 17,850 50502 18,039 12,794
42” 28644 20,223 33239 20,478 14,127
44” 41642 23,644 33247 23,826 14,832
46” 41643 24,188 --- 15,578
48” 28055 29,383 33331 30,853 16,490
54” 41915 34,558 27188 36,288 27,647
56” 35251 36,383 33335 38,198 28,915
60” 25046 39,184 33348 41,145 30,925

CORE BORE BITS
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PREMIUM BLACK WET CORE BITSPREMIUM BLACK WET CORE BITS

SIZE POL 
Cat #

P38Z
Cat #

P64L
Cat #

Premium 
Black

List Price

POL Wide 
Space 
Cat #

Premium 
Black 
Wide 

Spaced 
List Price

Premium 
Open End 

Cat #

Premium 
Open End 
List Price

1/2” 05826 05824 28585 $291 --- --- 81413 $299
5/8” 05917 05915 61808 298 --- --- 81415 311
3/4” 05962 05960 28587 341 --- --- 81416 339
7/8” 06004 06001 25115 352 --- --- 06123 344
1” 05293 05289 19871 358 --- --- 06022 351

1-1/8” 05338 05334 64328 367 --- --- 06030 355
1-1/4” 05381 05376 22003 411 --- --- 06032 371
1-3/8” 05404 05401 36271 416 --- --- 17181 388
1-1/2” 05441 05432 05438 423 37393 $343 06035 394
1-5/8” 05472 05469 36267 496 --- --- 17198 462
1-3/4” 05483 05478 28595 509 06157 456 18673 466
1-7/8” 05509 05506 28596 521 81411 471 17200 477

2” 05529 05518 05525 539 18517 483 06041 488
2-1/4” 05571 05567 23771 578 06159 520 24152 528
2-1/2” 05607 05599 28597 604 06160 590 06051 548
2-3/4” 05629 18408 28598 691 20036 630 24153 628

3” 05661 05647 21246 772 06165 715 06062 710
3-1/4” 05688 05685 05686 838 28609 777 36266 779
3-1/2” 05709 05699 28599 858 06169 830 06077 785

4” 05761 05745 05753 1,058 06175 930 06087 872
4-1/4” 05791 05784 05788 1,133 28610 1,019 06095 1,053
4-1/2” 05805 05801 23173 1,231 18400 1,160 06097 1,148

5” 05843 05834 24580 1,346 06182 1,235 06105 1,247
5-1/2” 05867 05862 28600 1,560 18754 1,450 06109 1,457

6” 05892 05882 05886 1,620 06187 1,512 06114 1,508
6-1/4” 05921 05920 28601 1,746 28611 1,644 20662 1,625
6-1/2” 05927 16758 28602 2,073 17898 1,976 30213 1,948

7” 05945 05938 28603 2,188 18209 2,073 06118 2,047
8” 05984 05973 05980 2,258 18210 2,158 06121 2,077
9” 06013 06010 28604 2,747 18211 2,637 06124 2,531

10” 05306 05300 28605 2,844 18035 2,730 06025 2,619

PREMIUM BLACK LARGE 
DIAMETER WET CORE BITS

SIZE Spoke Hub  
POL Cat #

Spoke Hub 
List Price

A-Flange
POL Cat #

A-Flange
List Price

Reseg
List Price

12” 09546 $4,415 49697 $3,339 $2,544
14” 70661 4,546 78290 4,122 3,140
16” 56788 5,052 09758 4,564 3,478
18” 56858 5,882 93221 5,343 4,072
20” 55440 6,476 48928 5,886 4,482
22” 59823 7,159 28954 7,162 5,456
24” 56846 8,522 29081 8,367 6,375
26” 05622 9,690 29170 10,173 7,750
28” 05632 12,124 34032 11,236 8,561
30” 05671 12,644 32980 12,546 9,559

PREMIUM BLACKPREMIUM BLACK  LLARGE ARGE 
DIAMETER WET CORE DIAMETER WET CORE 
BITSBITS - SOLID BACK - SOLID BACK

SIZE SOLID BACK
POL Cat #

SOLID BACK 
List Price

Reseg
List Price

12” 05361 $3,180 $2,544
14” 05417 3,924 3,140
16” 05462 4,348 3,478
18” 05498 5,090 4,072
20” 05536 5,605 4,482
22” 05562 6,820 5,456
24” 05584 7,970 6,375

PREMIUM BLACK LARGE 
DIAMETER WET CORE BITS

SIZE Spoke Hub  
POL Cat #

Spoke Hub 
List Price

A-Flange
POL Cat #

A-Flange
List Price

Reseg
List Price

32” 05682 $12,883 35952 $13,527 $9,794
34” 05696 13,882 --- --- 11,107
36” 05721 14,929 31623 15,678 11,945
38” 05740 16,092 34031 16,898 12,877
40” 24832 17,891 72867 18,191 13,388
42” 05781 20,267 33569 20,373 15,358
44” 05797 23,690 --- --- 15,470
46” 32564 24,235 --- --- 16,189
48” 05817 30,221 33585 31,733 17,160
54” 33621 45,837 33789 36,893 28,110
56” 05871 37,925 33809 39,824 30,341
60” 20691 39,643 34012 41,631 31,719

CORE BORE BITS
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Supreme SilverSupreme Silver

SIZE UOF
Cat #

UOL
Cat # List Price

1/2” 07190 07191 $356
5/8” 07200 13698 367
3/4” 07208 07209 409
7/8” 07220 07222 422
1” 07097 07098 432

1-1/8” 07110 07113 437
1-1/4” 07120 07121 484
1-3/8” 07127 14699 496
1-1/2” 07137 07138 528
1-5/8” 07146 20718 616
1-3/4” 07154 07155 624
1-7/8” 07160 24067 639

2” 07165 07166 687

Heavy Duty Orange PrecastHeavy Duty Orange Precast

SIZE HOL Cat # List Price
1” 41210 $309

1-1/4” 41211 405
1-1/2” 41212 420
1-3/4” 41213 458

2” 41214 486
2-1/2” 41215 638

3” 41216 752
3-1/2” 41217 870

4” 41218 1,010
4-1/2” 41219 1,238

5” 41220 1,319
6” 41221 1,588
7” 41222 2,234
8” 41223 2,317
9” 41224 2,803

10” 41225 2,826

Premium Black PrecastPremium Black Precast

SIZE POL Cat # List Price
1” 41226 $398

1-1/4” 41227 457
1-1/2” 41228 477
1-3/4” 41229 575

2” 41230 612
2-1/2” 41231 680

3” 41232 874
3-1/2” 41233 972

4” 41234 1,198
4-1/2” 41235 1,397

5” 41236 1,523
6” 41237 1,836
7” 41238 2,479
8” 41239 2,562
9” 41240 3,110

10” 41241 3,225

PROFESSIONAL CORE BORE BITS
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Heavy Duty Orange Heavy Duty Orange 
Turbo BitsTurbo Bits

SIZE THOWL Cat # List Price

1-1/2” 06885 $328
1-3/4” 35416 409

2” 06888 449
2-1/4” 06889 469
2-1/2” 06893 532

3” 06896 613
3-1/4” 93299 692
3-1/2” 06898 737

4” 06901 816
4-1/4” 06902 1,034
4-1/2” 06905 1,062

5” 06907 1,084
5-1/2” 23868 1,342

6” 06910 1,429
7” 06911 1,628
8” 06914 1,862
9” 06915 2,024
10” 06880 2,218
12” 06882 2,617
14” 65118 3,548
16” 38999 4,246

Premium Black Turbo Bits
SIZE TPOWL Cat # List Price
1-1/2” 06957 $384
1-5/8” 76893 419
1-3/4” 30049 446

2” 06960 514
2-1/4” 06962 539
2-1/2” 06965 575

3” 06969 691
3-1/4” 44618 755
3-1/2” 06972 858

4” 06974 892
4-1/4” 06977 1,092
4-1/2” 06978 1,190

5” 06979 1,273
5-1/2” 06981 1,462

6” 06982 1,584
7” 06987 1,975
8” 06988 1,990
9” 16094 2,279

10” 06955 2,545
12” 06956 2,799
14” 23026 4,066
16” 24481 4,738

Super Premium Red Turbo BitsSuper Premium Red Turbo Bits

SIZE TSPOL
Cat #

TSP38L
Cat #

TSP64L
Cat #

TSPSAG3+
Cat # List Price

2” 84820 45632 17056 77374 $583
2-1/2” 84821 45633 84853 77774 641

3” 84822 54702 17057 77219 828
3-1/2” 84823 58156 20939 77882 895

4” 84824 45634 84856 77474 1,020
4-1/2” 84825 45635 20942 78400 1,315

5” 84826 45639 17058 77475 1,457
6” 84827 58158 17063 77476 1,734
7” 84828 45642 20943 78082 2,317
8” 84829 45644 20945 77372 2,517
9” 84830 45647 20946 78171 2,997

10” 84831 45650 84863 77373 3,249

Star Blue Star Blue 
Turbo BitsTurbo Bits

SIZE TBOWL Cat # List Price
2” 32955 $254

2-1/2” 10186 313
3” 10237 351

3-1/2” 10238 398
4” 10266 427

4-1/2” 10272 443
5” 10290 568
6” 10305 696
8” 10307 1,190

10” 10323 1,270
12” 23251 1,841

COMMANDER Core Bits
SIZE CMD Cat # List Price

2” 71197 $583
2-1/2” 55578 649
2-3/4” 74895 743

3” 71198 834
3-1/4” 87859 898
3-1/2” 77367 926

4” 74513 1,142
4-1/4” 77370 1,219
4-1/2” 77371 1,329

5” 44547 1,454
6” 71200 1,750
7” 78567 2,360
8” 77274 2,430
9” 83384 2,614

10” 77275 2,789
11 81866 2,954
12” 71202 3,429
13” 80019 5,345
14” 98953 3,849
16” 71203 4,685
18” 72335 5,451
20” 76003 6,951
22” 01584 8,360
24” 68967 9,188

TURBO CORE BORE BITS
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Premium Black and Supreme Silver Thinwall Premium Black and Supreme Silver Thinwall 
HandHand--held Core Bitsheld Core Bits

SIZE POL 
Cat #

P38Z 
Cat #

Premium 
List Price

UOL 
Cat #

U38Z 
Cat #

Supreme 
List Price

1/2” 07061 23273 $267 28516 37777 $284

5/8” 07065 23322 326 28517 52665 307

3/4” 07071 76132 341 28518 37778 352

7/8” 07077 07075 341 28519 65957 359

1” 07017 20184 352 28520 62004 382

1-1/8” 07021 23260 352 28521 37967 419

1-1/4” 07027 19053 367 28522 83931 439

1-3/8” 07031 20676 373 28523 77558 450

1-1/2” 07037 07035 379 28524 77618 457

1-5/8” 18222 36879 385 28525 95572 462

1-3/4” 07043 21854 392 28526 38966 469

1-7/8” 18223 27647 398 28527 84008 477

2” 07050 07047 405 28528 36236 488

2-1/4” 17941 07052 424 28529 45652 514

2-3/8” 18224 27139 505 28530 45653 590

2-1/2” 17948 18927 507 28531 58376 612

2-3/4” 18225 26817 533 28532 45654 649

3” 17827 22307 559 28533 45491 673

3-1/2” 17911 25670 665 57545 55332 764

4” 17828 22628 743 28534 79364 896

5” 17829 39599 1,016 28535 45658 1,217

6” 17940 27145 1,217 28536 45660 1,473

Premium Black Bits for Natural Premium Black Bits for Natural 
StoneStone

SIZE P28Z Cat # List Price
1” 28026 $398

1-1/4” 28027 520
1-3/8” 28029 525
1-1/2” 28033 534
1-3/4” 28034 638

Premium Black Premium Black 
Tile BitsTile Bits

SIZE P28Z Cat # List Price
1” 73910 $441

1-1/4” 73913 475

1-3/8” 73914 490

1-1/2” 73924 521

1-3/4” 73915 548

2” 73923 573

Straight Shank Adapters & Water 
Swivels

Description Cat # List Price
3/8” SS to 5/8-11 adapter 01913 $49
1/2” SS to 5/8-11 adapter 01899 52
5/8” SS to 5/8-11 adapter 01936 53

75HD water swivel 5/8-11 to 5/8-11  
with water valve 01885 525

THINWALL CORE BORE BITS
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Heavy Duty Orange Dry Hole Saw BitsHeavy Duty Orange Dry Hole Saw Bits

SIZE DH Cat # Max RPM/
Min RPM

Drill/Grinder
Min. Amps List Price

7/8” 04771 6000/2300 6 $273
1” 04706 6000/2300 6 282

1-1/4” 04711 6000/2300 6 290
1-1/2” 04717 5000/1600 7 333
1-3/4” 04720 5000/1600 7 352

2” 00011 5000/1200 7 392
2-1/4” 04727 5000/1200 7 416
2-1/2” 00012 5000/1200 7 427

3” 00013 5000/800 7 558
3-1/2” 00014 5000/800 10 627

4” 04745 5000/700 10 666
4-1/2” 04751 5000/700 10 806

5” 04756 3500/700 10 926
6” 04764 2500/600 10 1,152

Adapters for Dry Bits
Description Part # Cat # List Price

5/8”-11 pilot adapter (for right angle grinders) 4400035 01902 $44
1/2” straight shank pilot adapter (for 1/2” drill chuck) 4400034 01901 98

1/2” carbide pilot drill with A-Taper 1400029 00033 99

Star Blue Dry Hole Saw BitsStar Blue Dry Hole Saw Bits

SIZE DB Cat # Max RPM/
Min RPM

Drill/Grinder
Min. Amps List Price

1” 35385 6000/2300 6 $170

1-1/4” 35390 6000/2300 6 184

1-1/2” 35392 5000/1600 7 211

2” 35406 5000/1200 7 253

2-1/2” 35440 5000/1200 7 318

3” 35444 5000/800 7 355

3-1/2” 35452 5000/800 10 403

4” 35453 5000/700 10 426

4-1/2” 35459 5000/700 10 513

5” 35478 3500/700 10 593

6” 35479 2500/600 10 734

Premium Black Dry Hole Saw Bits

SIZE DP Cat # Max RPM/
Min RPM

Drill/Grinder
Min. Amps List Price

7/8” 46326 6000/2300 6 $407

1” 46327 6000/2300 6 434

1-1/4” 46328 6000/2300 6 464

1-1/2” 46329 5000/1600 7 496

1-3/4” 46330 5000/1600 7 528

2” 46331 5000/1200 7 558

2-1/4” 46332 5000/1200 7 589

2-1/2” 46333 5000/1200 7 620

3” 46334 5000/800 7 657

3-1/2” 46335 5000/800 10 696

4” 46336 5000/700 10 775

4-1/2” 46337 5000/700 10 1,099

5” 46338 3500/700 10 1,254

6” 46339 2500/600 10 1,380

Heavy Duty Orange Dry Vacuum BitsHeavy Duty Orange Dry Vacuum Bits

SIZE DVH Cat # Max RPM/
Min RPM List Price

1-1/2” 04775 5000/1600 $333
1-3/4” 04777 5000/1600 352

2” 04780 5000/1200 392
2-1/4” 04782 5000/1200 416
2-1/2” 04785 5000/1200 427

3” 04789 5000/800 558
3-1/2” 04793 5000/800 627

4” 04796 5000/700 666
4-1/2” 04799 5000/700 806

5” 04802 3500/700 926
6” 04805 2500/600 1,152

Core Vac Dry Vacuum Air Swivel

Description Part # Cat # List 
Price

5/8”-11 to 1.250”-12 Core Vac Dry 
Vacuum Air Swivel Assembly 4400125 01950 $607

Swivel Extension-(12”) 4400126 01951 133

1-1/4”-7F 1.250-12M Threaded 
Adapter for Use on the WEKA DK13 

Motor
4400320 75698 117

DRY CORE BORE BITS
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THREADED CAPS & THREADED BARRELS

DIAMETER Threaded 
Cap Part #

1-1/4”-7 
Threaded 

Cap  
List Price

12” Core  
Barrel Part #

12” Core 
Barrel

List Price
24” Core  

Barrel Part #
24” Core 

Barrel 
List Price

36” Core 
Barrel
Part #

36” Core 
Barrel 

List Price
48” Core  

Barrel Part #
48” Core 

Barrel 
List Price

1” 06862 $272 60334 $267 56985 $292 62087 $441 91894 $462
1-1/4” 06864 277 85085 272 76835 298 80066 453 62088 483
1-1/2” 06865 284 47307 275 52106 317 47312 471 54789 510

2” 06867 290 47308 277 47773 320 47774 475 53897 514
2-1/4” 06868 294 58974 409 58975 453 82301 498 95136 539
2-1/2” 06869 434 49936 413 49937 464 49938 515 65808 581
2-3/4” 54344 449 60161 422 54343 476 85872 537 69504 596

3” 06870 452 47309 426 49917 483 47314 540 47509 604
3-1/4” 73973 461 85705 438 89515 507 73974 577 73975 645
3-1/2” 06872 488 49912 449 49913 528 49914 611 57188 694

4” 06873 498 47310 452 49925 568 47315 675 54236 775
4-1/4” 58973 509 58972 454 58971 632 47874 830 25922 1,034
4-1/2” 49895 529 49919 464 49920 665 49921 879 72869 1,084

5” 06874 563 47588 514 48713 703 49931 934 56475 1,164
5-1/2” 58910 581 58911 563 58912 885 25926 1,206 25930 1,526

6” 06875 616 47311 654 49933 1,068 47316 1,481 56078 1,890
6-1/4” 19357 620 20976 748 19348 1,247 58927 1,752 20918 2,256
6-1/2” 49088 812 49087 1,670 25933 2,001 25934 2,334 97036 2,668

7” 06876 826 62372 1,846 86403 2,354 62373 2,867 71541 3,376
8” 06877 1,355 53570 3,528 54813 4,716 47479 6,136 51261 7,544
9” 55077 1,563 82978 4,253 81181 5,218 55076 6,646 92031 8,346
10” 06863 2,025 68676 4,923 49465 6,105 49947 7,415 49464 8,960

THREADED BITSTHREADED BITS

SIZE
HD Orange 

HOL
Cat #

HD Orange
List Price

Premium  
Black POL 

Cat #

Premium  
Black P38F 

Cat #

Premium  
Black 

List Price

Supreme  
Silver UOF

Cat #

Supreme  
Silver 

List Price
1” --- --- 06128 21024 $382 31418 $630

1-1/4” --- --- 19156 50088 488 28326 707
1-1/2” 44577 $533 06134 45661 627 29515 790

2” 18073 679 06138 45662 828 07233 1,102
2-1/4” 36614 695 06140 45665 855 71468 1,140
2-1/2” 05252 817 06143 45667 993 18259 1,250
2-3/4” 05253 839 23245 26447 1,013 18260 1,273

3” 28541 894 06144 68191 1,122 18261 1,425
3-1/4” --- --- 28546 89512 1,220 --- ---
3-1/2” 17967 1,013 06146 26484 1,274 18297 1,440

4” 05254 1,161 06148 97678 1,444 83914 1,580
4-1/4” --- --- 87522 45672 1614

Custom Bond
Specifications Available

Upon Request.

5” 45315 1,454 06150 45673 1,814
5-1/2” --- --- 28548 45675 1,982

6” 28543 2,003 06151 45680 2,161
6-1/4” --- --- 50412 45681 2,267
6-1/2” 69850 2,746 28550 45684 2,478

7” 52319 2,162 06152 45685 2,667
8” 28186 3,952 06154 45686 4,056
9” 50411 4,434 28551 92032 4,760

10” 79382 5,006 06129 53921 5,382

CORE BORE BITS
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CARBIDE REBAR AND PLATE CUTTER CARBIDE REBAR AND PLATE CUTTER 
CORE BITSCORE BITS

SIZE
Rebar  
Cutter 
Cat #

Rebar 
Cutter

List Price
# of 

Inserts
Plate  
Cutter 
Cat #

Plate  
Cutter List 

Price
# of 

Inserts

1/2” 07253 $510 4 59195 $556 4
5/8” 07256 528 4 49514 560 6
3/4” 07257 541 4 49515 563 6
7/8” 07259 556 6 52040 592 8
1” 07236 574 6 07260 627 8

1-1/8” 07237 604 6 07262 662 10
1-1/4” 07238 627 6 07263 743 10
1-3/8” 07239 704 8 61081 758 12
1-1/2” 07240 775 8 07265 929 12
1-5/8” 58064 808 8 62663 996 14
1-3/4” 07241 815 8 07266 1,234 14
1-7/8” 07242 853 10 55705 1,251 16

2” 07243 885 10 07267 1,261 16
2-1/2” 07248 911 12 07269 1,285 20

3” 07249 1,221 14 07270 1,433 26
3-1/2” 07250 1,312 16 62429 1,594 30

4” 07252 1,429 20 07273 1,667 34
5” 07254 2,183 25 43399 2,521 42
6” 07255 2,396 30 07275 3,449 50
8” 53358 2,603 40 07276 3,597 70
9” 66108 2,841 45 43401 3,777 76

10” 45009 3,903 50 43402 4,005 84

CARBIDE CORE BITS for WOOD
Diameter Part # Cat # List Price

2” BDH2000DW 108079 $443 
2-1/2” BDH2500DW 108080 574

3” BDH3000DW 108082 747
3-1/2” BDH3500DW 03913 762

4” BDH4000DW 107821 787
5” BDH5000DW 107116 2,041
6” BDH6000DW 107117 2,160
8” BDH8000DW 108354 2,428
9” BDH9000DW 108186 2,861

10” BDH10000DW 108355 2,992

RETRACTABLE CARBIDE BITRETRACTABLE CARBIDE BIT
Description Cat # List Price

2-1/4” x 2-1/2” Retractable carbide 
Diamond Bit (complete) 01673 $2,444

INDIVIDUAL INDIVIDUAL 
OPTIONAL COMPONENTSOPTIONAL COMPONENTS

Description Cat # List Price
2-1/4” Carbide Hole Saw with 

Threaded Cap 00032 $758

2-1/2” x 8” HOL Threaded Bit* 105587 817

Threaded Bit Adapter 01929 416

2-1/2” Left/Right Threaded Cap 01928 226

2-3/4” Left/Right Threaded Cap 01930 226

HEAVY DUTY ORANGE STEP BITSHEAVY DUTY ORANGE STEP BITS
HOL-General Purpose, Longer Life

Size/Description Part # Cat # Specification List 
Price

2” X 3” X 4” X 6” CORE BH200030004000 01079 HOL $2,029
2” X 4” BH20004000 23045 HOL 1,771

2” X 4” X 6” BH200040006000 08724 HOL 3,214
2”X 4” X 6-1/2” BH200040006500 27384 HOL 3,312
2-1/4” X 2-1/2” 
X 8-1/4” CORE BH22502500 04961 HOL  1,047

2-9/32” X 2-9/16” BH22812562 52075 HOL 1,229
3” X 3 1/2” CORE BH30003500 78611 HOL 1,435

5” X 3” X 1” BH531STP 50768 HOL 2,428
PREMIUM BLACK STEP BITS

POL-General Purpose, Longest Life

Size/Description Part # Cat # Specification List 
Price

1” X 3” X 5” 
X 24” DRILL DEPTH BP100030005000 26784 POL  $3,566

1 3/4” X 2” BP17502000 25738 POL 1,225
2” X 3 1/2” BP20003500 76194 POL 1,813

2” X 5” BP20005000 97639 POL 2,430
2-1/4” X 2-1/2” BP22502500 05572 POL 1,330
6.850” X 6-1/8” BP68506125 29113 POL 5,270

1 1/4” X 3/4” BP7501250 18535 POL 722

CORE BORE BITS
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HEAVY DUTY ORANGE ‘PANCAKE’ BITSHEAVY DUTY ORANGE ‘PANCAKE’ BITS
HOL-General Purpose, Longer Life

Size/Description Part # Cat # Specification List Price
2.880” X 4.620” BH28804620 84474 HOL $2,414
3.000” X 4.500” BH30004500 99174 HOL 2,395

3-1/2” X 3” BH35003000 13780 HOL 1,474
3.541” X 1.500” PILOT BH35411500 51323 HOL 1,565

3.840” X 1/2” CARBIDE PILOT BH384012 61773 HOL 1,784
3.840” X 1.500” PILOT BH38401500 53314 HOL 1,757

4” X 2” WITH 2” CENTER PILOT 3” LONG BH40002000P 01093 HOL 1,839
4.120” X 4.750” BH41204750 84475 HOL 3,949

4.515” X 2.980” X 3/8” CARBIDE PILOT BH451538 66964 HOL 4,375
4.700” X 4.090” X 3/8” CARBIDE PILOT BH470038 66967 HOL 5,029

5” X 3” BH50003000P 16889 HOL 2,351
5 1/2” WITH 1 1/4”-7 HUB BH5500P 04467 HOL 2,268

6 1/2” X 4 3/4” HEAVY DUTY BH65004750 20352 HOL 3,563
7” X 6-1/2” BH70006500P 71695 HOL 4,077

PREMIUM BLACK ‘PANCAKE’ BITS
POL-General Purpose, Longest Life

Size/Description Part # Cat # Specification List Price

1-3/4” X 1-1/8” BP17501125 04358 POL $1,231

2-1/2” PANCAKE X 2” PILOT BP25002000 23843 POL 1,594

2 1/2” PANCAKE X 7/8” PILOT BP250078 96775 POL 953

1-3/4” X 2-7/8” BP28751750 04356 POL 1,614

3-1/8” X 7/8” PILOT BP312578 88235 POL 1,187

4-1/2” X 2-3/4” WITH PILOT BP45002750P 25612 POL 2,278

5” X 3-1/2” BP50003500 99106 POL 2,849

Expansion Adapters 
For Use with 

Open-Ended Bits
SIZE Part # Cat # List Price

1” 4010476 01638 $136
1--1/8” 4010477 01639 143
1-1/4” 4010478 54239 146
1-3/8” 4010479 01640 152
1-1/2” 4010480 01641 166
1-5/8” 4010481 01642 169
1-3/4” 4010482 01643 189
1-7/8” 4010483 71254 190

2” 4010484 01644 192
2-1/4” 4010485 01645 196
2-1/2” 4010486 01646 216
2-3/4” 4010487 01647 243

3” 4010488 01648 262
3-1/4” 4010489 01649 284
3-1/2” 4010490 01651 309

4” 4010491 01652 350
4-1/4” 4010492 01654 382
4-1/2” 4010493 01655 407

5” 4010494 01656 441
5-1/2” 4010495 01658 479

6” 4010496 01659 521
6-1/4” 4010497 01660 612
6-1/2” 4010498 01661 668

7” 4010499 01662 725
8” 4010500 01663 792
9” 4010501 01664 808

10” 4010502 01665 1,024

Price for Extra Core Length
Diameter Per Extra Inch of Core Length

1/2” $1 
5/8”  1 
3/4”  1 
7/8”  1 
1”  3

1-1/8” 3
1-1/4” 3
1-3/8” 3
1-1/2” 3
1-5/8” 3
1-3/4” 3
1-7/8” 3

2’ 6

Price for Extra Core Length
Diameter Per Extra Inch of Core Length

2-1/4” 6
2-3/8” 6
2-1/2” 6
2-3/4” 6

3” 8
3-1/4” 8
3-1/2” 8

4” 9
4-1/4” 9
4-1/2” 9

5” 10
5-1/2” 10

6” 12

CORE BORE BITS
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.145” Thickness.145” Thickness
Bit Size Part # Cat # List Price

2” BSGH14502 25040 $43.79
2-1/2” BSGH14525 25041 43.79

3” BSGH14503 25044 43.79
4” BSGH14504 25062 43.79
5” BSGH14505 25076 43.79
6” BSGH14506 23257 43.79

.165” Thickness.165” Thickness
2” BSGH16502 25321 $51.41

2-1/2” BSGH16525 30209 51.41
3” BSGH16503 25323 51.41
4” BSGH16504 22796 51.41
5” BSGH16505 25332 51.41
6” BSGH16506 25334 51.41
8” BSGH16508 25335 51.41

9” + BSGH16512 25336 51.41
.187” Thickness.187” Thickness

2” BSGH18702 25341 $57.16
2-1/2” BSGH18725 25367 57.16

3” BSGH18703 25369 57.16
4” BSGH18704 25378 57.16
5” BSGH18705 25386 57.16
6” BSGH18706 25390 57.16
8” BSGH18708 23582 57.16

9” + BSGH18712 20612 57.16

.145” Thickness145” Thickness
Bit Size Part # Cat # List Price

2” BSGP14502 25562 $56.68
2-1/2” BSGP14525 25579 56.68

3” BSGP14503 22013 56.68
4” BSGP14504 25581 56.68
5” BSGP14505 22030 56.68
6” BSGP14506 26141 56.68

.165” Thickness.165” Thickness
2” BSGP16502 25595 $66.38

2-1/2” BSGP16525 25597 66.38
3” BSGP16503 23003 66.38
4” BSGP16504 23812 66.38
5” BSGP16505 25599 66.38
6” BSGP16506 25605 66.38
8” BSGP16508 15289 66.38

9” + BSGP16512 25614 66.38
.187” Thickness.187” Thickness

2” BSGP18702 25637 $73.82
2-1/2” BSGP18725 30306 73.82

3” BSGP18703 25730 73.82
4” BSGP18704 25974 73.82
5” BSGP18705 25979 73.82
6” BSGP18706 17281 73.82
8” BSGP18708 23804 73.82

9” + BSGP18712 15318 73.82

..145” Thickness145” Thickness
Bit Size Part # Cat # List Price

2” BSGU14502 27796 $66.57
2-1/2” BSGU14525 27834 66.57

3” BSGU14503 27851 66.57
4” BSGU14504 27852 66.57
5” BSGU14505 27855 66.57
6” BSGU14506 27856 66.57

.165” Thickness.165” Thickness
2” BSGU16502 27882 $74.75

2-1/2” BSGU16525 27894 74.75
3” BSGU16503 27899 74.75
4” BSGU16504 27902 74.75
5” BSGU16505 27905 74.75
6” BSGU16506 27911 74.75
8” BSGU16508 27923 74.75

9” + BSGU16512 30476 74.75
.187” Thickness.187” Thickness

2” BSGU18702 27938 $83.87
2-1/2” BSGU18725 27942 83.87

3” BSGU18703 27955 83.87
4” BSGU18704 27958 83.87
5” BSGU18705 27967 83.87
6” BSGU18706 27978 83.87
8” BSGU18708 27993 83.87

9” + BSGU18712 28231 83.87

Bit Crowns-1/2” through 1-3/4”

Diameter HD Orange
HOL Part #

HD Orange
HOL Cat #

HD Orange
List Price

Premium Black 
POL Part #

Premium Black 
POL Cat #

Premium 
Black

List Price
Supreme Silver 

UOF Part #
Supreme Silver

UOF Cat #
Supreme 

Silver
List Price

1/2” BSGCH500 28555 $135.97 BSGCP500 28566 $204.27 BSGCU500 06357 $244.23
5/8” BSGCH625 28556 138.75 BSGCP625 21790 208.45 BSGCU625 06359 254.76
3/4” BSGCH750 28557 145.28 BSGCP750 20261 214.76 BSGCU750 06361 263.19
7/8” BSGCH875 28558 170.54 BSGCP875 18340 240.05 BSGCU875 06362 296.87
1” BSGCH1000 28559 223.15 BSGCP1000 06309 263.19 BSGCU1000 06346 313.71

1-1/8” BSGCH1125 28560 248.44 BSGCP1125 06312 288.46 BSGCU1125 06348 343.20
1-1/4” BSGCH1250 28561 254.76 BSGCP1250 06315 301.13 BSGCU1250 06349 357.94
1-3/8” BSGCH1375 28562 269.51 BSGCP1375 06319 320.04 BSGCU1375 06350 389.52
1-1/2” BSGCH1500 28563 284.27 BSGCP1500 06325 336.89 BSGCU1500 06351 410.57
1-5/8” BSGCH1625 28564 298.97 BSGCP1625 18889 351.60 BSGCU1625 06352 429.53
1-3/4” BSGCH1750 51159 322.16 BSGCP1750 06332 376.88 BSGCU1750 06355 480.05

CORE BORE BIT SEGMENTS
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.145” Thickness.145” Thickness
Bit 

Size Part # Cat # List 
Price

2” BSGT14502 26864 $60.79

2-1/2” BSGT14525 26894 60.79

3” BSGT14503 26906 60.79

4” BSGT14504 26909 60.79

5” BSGT14505 26913 60.79

6” BSGT14506 26923 60.79

..165” Thickness165” Thickness

2” BSGT16502 26925 $62.10

2-1/2” BSGT16525 26948 62.10

3” BSGT16503 26954 62.10

4” BSGT16504 26955 62.10

5” BSGT16505 26960 62.10

6” BSGT16506 26967 62.10

8” BSGT16508 27246 62.10

9” + BSGT16512 30460 62.10

.187” Thickness.187” Thickness

2” BSGT18702 26969 $67.84

2-1/2” BSGT18725 26971 67.84

3” BSGT18703 26978 67.84

4” BSGT18704 26979 67.84

5” BSGT18705 27014 67.84

6” BSGT18706 27017 67.84

8” BSGT18708 27018 67.84

9” + BSGT18712 27020 67.84

.145” Thickness.145” Thickness
Bit 

Size Part # Cat # List 
Price

2” BSGTSP+14502 17126 $44.70

2-1/2” BSGTSP+14525 28433 44.70

3” BSGTSP+14503 19853 44.70

4” BSGTSP+14504 15872 44.70

5” BSGTSP+14505 28449 44.70

6” BSGTSP+14506 28451 44.70

.165” Thickness.165” Thickness

2” BSGTSP+16502 28453 $45.66

2-1/2” BSGTSP+16525 19389 45.66

3” BSGTSP+16503 18872 45.66

4” BSGTSP+16504 15965 45.66

5” BSGTSP+16505 18910 45.66

6” BSGTSP+16506 14797 45.66

8” BSGTSP+16508 14836 45.66

9” + BSGTSP+16512 28475 45.66

..187” Thickness187” Thickness

2” BSGTSP+18702 28487 $49.88

2-1/2” BSGTSP+18725 28492 49.88

3” BSGTSP+18703 28507 49.88

4” BSGTSP+18704 09681 49.88

5” BSGTSP+18705 18636 49.88

6” BSGTSP+18706 28737 49.88

8” BSGTSP+18708 08511 49.88

9” + BSGTSP+18712 14844 49.88

.145” Thickness.145” Thickness
Bit 

Size Part # Cat # List 
Price

2” BSGTH14502 62824 $56.39

2-1/2” BSGTH14525 62825 56.39

3” BSGTH14503 62829 56.39

4” BSGTH14504 62830 56.39

5” BSGTH14505 62836 56.39

6” BSGTH14506 62844 56.39

.165” Thickness.165” Thickness

2” BSGTH16502 62845 $58.00

2-1/2” BSGTH16525 62849 58.00

3” BSGTH16503 62850 58.00

4” BSGTH16504 62857 58.00

5” BSGTH16505 62858 58.00

6” BSGTH16506 62862 58.00

8” BSGTH16508 64692 58.00

9” + BSGTH16512 62870 58.00

.187” Thickness.187” Thickness

2” BSGTH18702 62871 $59.05

2-1/2” BSGTH18725 62928 59.05

3” BSGTH18703 63297 59.05

4” BSGTH18704 62874 59.05

5” BSGTH18705 62876 59.05

6” BSGTH18706 62929 59.05

8” BSGTH18708 62877 59.05

9” + BSGTH18712 26490 59.05

.145” Thickness.145” Thickness
Bit 

Size Part # Cat # List 
Price

2” BSGTP14502 51262 $58.55

2-1/2” BSGTP14525 62933 58.55

3” BSGTP14503 46585 58.55

4” BSGTP14504 62945 58.55

5” BSGTP14505 62951 58.55

6” BSGTP14506 51153 58.55

.165” Thickness.165” Thickness

2” BSGTP16502 62953 $60.83

2-1/2” BSGTP16525 62954 60.83

3” BSGTP16503 62955 60.83

4” BSGTP16504 62956 60.83

5” BSGTP16505 62960 60.83

6” BSGTP16506 62961 60.83

8” BSGTP16508 51387 60.83

9” + BSGTP16512 62963 60.83

.187” Thickness.187” Thickness

2” BSGTP18702 62966 $61.83

2-1/2” BSGTP18725 62970 61.83

3” BSGTP18703 62973 61.83

4” BSGTP18704 62974 61.83

5” BSGTP18705 62975 61.83

6” BSGTP18706 62976 61.83

8” BSGTP18708 62977 61.83

9” + BSGTP18712 62978 61.83

SILVER SOLDER

Part # Cat # List Price

2200002 00166  $ 1

Heavy Duty Orange Premium Black Super Prem Red Pro Blue

CORE BORE BIT SEGMENTS
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.200” Thickness.200” Thickness
Bit Size Part # Cat # List Price

2” BSGH20002 25395 $60.57

2-1/2” BSGH20025 25398 60.57

3” BSGH20003 25399 60.57

4” BSGH20004 25401 60.57

5” BSGH20005 25402 60.57

6” BSGH20006 25403 42.00

8” BSGH20008 25425 60.57

9” + BSGH20012 25430 60.57

.220” Thickness.220” Thickness

2” BSGH22002 25433 $65.86

2-1/2” BSGH22025 25434 65.86

3” BSGH22003 25449 65.86

4” BSGH22004 25472 65.86

5” BSGH22005 25455 65.86

6” BSGH22006 25475 65.86

8” BSGH22008 25486 65.86

9” + BSGH22012 23596 65.86

.250” Thickness.250” Thickness

2” BSGH25002 30257 $73.62

2-1/2” BSGH25025 30268 73.62

3” BSGH25003 30271 73.62

4” BSGH25004 30287 73.62

5” BSGH25005 30299 73.62

6” BSGH25006 25499 73.62

8” BSGH25008 25502 73.62

9” + BSGH25012 23106 73.62

.200” Thickness.200” Thickness
Bit Size Part # Cat # List Price

2” BSGU20002 27995 $92.04

2-1/2” BSGU20025 28001 92.04

3” BSGU20003 28008 92.04

4” BSGU20004 28012 92.04

5” BSGU20005 28018 92.04

6” BSGU20006 28031 92.04

8” BSGU20008 28084 92.04

9” + BSGU20012 28090 92.04

.220” Thickness.220” Thickness

2” BSGU22002 28283 $100.22

2-1/2” BSGU22025 28293 100.22

3” BSGU22003 28092 100.22

4” BSGU22004 28118 100.22

5” BSGU22005 28134 100.22

6” BSGU22006 28144 100.22

8” BSGU22008 28150 100.22

9” + BSGU22012 28165 100.22

.250” Thickness.250” Thickness

2” BSGU25002 28167 $111.63

2-1/2” BSGU25025 28180 111.63

3” BSGU25003 28191 111.63

4” BSGU25004 28197 111.63

5” BSGU25005 28202 111.63

6” BSGU25006 28205 111.63

8” BSGU25008 28212 111.63

9” + BSGU25012 28213 111.63

.200” Thickness.200” Thickness
Bit Size Part # Cat # List Price

2” BSGP20002 25985 $78.36

2-1/2” BSGP20025 25994 78.36

3” BSGP20003 26010 78.36

4” BSGP20004 26011 78.36

5” BSGP20005 26012 78.36

6” BSGP20006 26013 78.36

8” BSGP20008 26014 78.36

9” + BSGP20012 26015 78.36

.220” Thickness.220” Thickness

2” BSGP22002 26016 $85.23

2-1/2” BSGP22025 26021 85.23

3” BSGP22003 26022 85.23

4” BSGP22004 26024 85.23

5” BSGP22005 26025 85.23

6” BSGP22006 26028 85.23

8” BSGP22008 26045 85.23

9” + BSGP22012 21049 85.23

.250” Thickness.250” Thickness

2” BSGP25002 26054 $95.38

2-1/2” BSGP25025 26075 95.38

3” BSGP25003 26081 95.38

4” BSGP25004 26082 95.38

5” BSGP25005 26086 95.38

6” BSGP25006 26095 95.38

8” BSGP25008 26104 95.38

9” + BSGP25012 21401 95.38

Heavy Duty Orange Premium Black Supreme Silver

CORE BORE BIT SEGMENTS
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..200” Thickness200” Thickness
Bit 

Size Part # Cat # List 
Price

2” BSGT20002 27041 $80.35
2-1/2” BSGT20025 27055 80.35

3” BSGT20003 27066 80.35
4” BSGT20004 27075 80.35
5” BSGT20005 27080 80.35
6” BSGT20006 27099 80.35
8” BSGT20008 27100 80.35

9” + BSGT20012 27113 80.35

.220” Thickness.220” Thickness
2” BSGT22002 27134 $87.38

2-1/2” BSGT22025 27146 87.38
3” BSGT22003 27151 87.38
4” BSGT22004 27154 87.38
5” BSGT22005 27163 87.38
6” BSGT22006 27165 87.38
8” BSGT22008 27166 87.38

9” + BSGT22012 27167 87.38

.250” Thickness.250” Thickness
2” BSGT25002 27168 $98.00

2-1/2” BSGT25025 27169 98.00
3” BSGT25003 27170 98.00
4” BSGT25004 27172 98.00
5” BSGT25005 27184 98.00
6” BSGT25006 27224 98.00
8” BSGT25008 27236 98.00

9” + BSGT25012 27244 98.00

.200” Thickness.200” Thickness
Bit 

Size Part # Cat # List 
Price

2” BSGTSP+20002 28509 $74.75
2-1/2” BSGTSP+20025 28539 74.75

3” BSGTSP+20003 28589 74.75
4” BSGTSP+20004 28592 74.75
5” BSGTSP+20005 23837 74.75
6” BSGTSP+20006 28615 74.75
8” BSGTSP+20008 08543 74.75

9” + BSGTSP+20012 13568 74.75

.220” Thickness.220” Thickness
2” BSGTSP+22002 28629 $81.22

2-1/2” BSGTSP+22025 28630 81.22
3” BSGTSP+22003 28651 81.22
4” BSGTSP+22004 28656 81.22
5” BSGTSP+22005 28665 81.22
6” BSGTSP+22006 28676 81.22
8” BSGTSP+22008 21810 81.22

9” + BSGTSP+22012 08572 81.22

.250” Thickness.250” Thickness
2” BSGTSP+25002 28689 $91.08

2-1/2” BSGTSP+25025 28704 91.08
3” BSGTSP+25003 28707 91.08
4” BSGTSP+25004 28718 91.08
5” BSGTSP+25005 28720 91.08
6” BSGTSP+25006 17594 91.08
8” BSGTSP+25008 28729 91.08

9” + BSGTSP+25012 08589 91.08

.200” Thickness.200” Thickness
Bit 

Size Part # Cat # List 
Price

2” BSGTH20002 63201 $60.72
2-1/2” BSGTH20025 63202 60.72

3” BSGTH20003 63203 60.72
4” BSGTH20004 63205 60.72
5” BSGTH20005 63207 60.72
6” BSGTH20006 63208 60.72
8” BSGTH20008 63210 60.72

9”+ BSGTH20012 62979 60.72

.220” Thickness.220” Thickness
2” BSGTH22002 63211 $69.70

2-1/2” BSGTH22025 63215 69.70
3” BSGTH22003 63219 69.70
4” BSGTH22004 63221 69.70
5” BSGTH22005 63222 69.70
6” BSGTH22006 63229 69.70
8” BSGTH22008 63230 69.70

9” + BSGTH22012 62981 69.70

.250” Thickness.250” Thickness
2” BSGTH25002 63232 $73.73

2-1/2” BSGTH25025 63233 73.73
3” BSGTH25003 63234 73.73
4” BSGTH25004 63239 73.73
5” BSGTH25005 63243 73.73
6” BSGTH25006 63244 73.73
8” BSGTH25008 63245 73.73

9” + BSGTH25012 52493 73.73

.200” Thickness.200” Thickness
Bit 

Size Part # Cat # List 
Price

2” BSGTP20002 63252 $69.97
2-1/2” BSGTP20025 63254 69.97

3” BSGTP20003 63255 69.97
4” BSGTP20004 63259 69.97
5” BSGTP20005 63260 69.97
6” BSGTP20006 63261 69.97
8” BSGTP20008 63264 69.97

9”+ BSGTP20012 62982 69.97

..220” Thickness220” Thickness
2” BSGTP22002 63268 $74.99

2-1/2” BSGTP22025 63269 74.99
3” BSGTP22003 63271 74.99
4” BSGTP22004 63274 74.99
5” BSGTP22005 63275 74.99
6” BSGTP22006 63277 74.99
8” BSGTP22008 63279 74.99

9” + BSGTP22012 62983 74.99

..250” Thickness250” Thickness
2” BSGTP25002 63280 $80.24

2-1/2” BSGTP25025 63282 80.24
3” BSGTP25003 63283 80.24
4” BSGTP25004 63286 80.24
5” BSGTP25005 63287 80.24
6” BSGTP25006 63288 80.24
8” BSGTP25008 63290 80.24

9” + BSGTP25012 42873 80.24

M1AA PORTABLE DRILL RIG
Model # Rig Type Power Motor RPM Part # Cat # Product 

Weight (lbs.) List Price

M1AA-15 Anchor rig 15amp 800 4220050 85986 53 $2,706
M1AA-12 Anchor rig 12 amp, 220V 800 4220049 24024 53 2,910

M1AA-15 Complete rig with add-on vacuum base and 
vacuum pump 15 amp 800 4220058 87078 80 4,551

M1AA-12 Complete rig with add-on vacuum base and 
vacuum pump 12 amp, 220V 800 4220048 42687 80 4,979

M1AA RIG OPTIONS
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Water Trap Ring 2704100 95186 $272
36mm wrench 2704103 96047 58
48mm wrench 2704104 95631 63

All purpose vacuum base add-on only 4247075 01818 947
Vacuum pump only 4244078 01771 1,243

Heavy Duty Orange Premium Black Super Prem Red Pro Blue

CORE BORE BIT SEGMENTS
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Costs to Re-segment Your Used Core Bits

Size Standard 
Gold

Heavy Duty
Orange

Premium 
Black

Supreme 
Silver

Super  
Premium 

Red
Pro Blue

Heavy Duty 
Orange 
Turbo

Premium 
Black Turbo

Super 
Premium + 
Red Turbo

1/2” --- --- $228 $287 $248 --- --- --- ---
5/8” --- $236 241 --- 255 --- --- --- ---
3/4” --- --- 272 327 286 --- --- --- ---
7/8” --- 266 282 336 294 --- --- --- ---
1” --- 272 289 346 300 $327 --- --- ---

1-1/8” --- 282 293 348 --- --- --- --- ---
1-1/4” --- 290 328 387 352 376 --- --- ---
1-3/8” --- 300 334 398 348 380 --- $296 ---
1-1/2” --- 308 339 422 360 387 $321 307 ---
1-5/8” --- 312 398 495 --- --- --- --- ---
1-3/4” --- 327 405 503 441 453 321 355 ---
1-7/8” --- 358 419 512 --- --- --- 381 ---

2” $348 370 434 548 466 497 358 410 $466
2-1/4” 369 404 462 579 474 515 --- 434 484
2-1/2” 408 453 479 656 514 560 425 459 514
2-3/4” 443 481 550 693 --- --- --- 494 ---

3” 446 533 605 769 666 698 490 539 666
3-1/4” 546 612 671 --- --- --- --- 593 ---
3-1/2” 560 615 687 --- 712 777 591 687 712

4” 594 709 847 1,015 904 949 653 709 815
4-1/4” 653 767 888 --- --- 1,053 --- 876 ---
4-1/2” 735 878 987 1,149 1,053 1,112 853 953 1,053
4-3/4” --- 904 1,036 1,187 --- --- --- --- ---

5” 791 933 1,077 1,281 1,164 1,267 867 1,019 1,164
5-1/4” --- 995 1,161 --- --- --- --- 1,071 ---
5-1/2” 929 1,078 1,246 --- --- --- --- 1,167 1,265

6” 960 1,127 1,298 1,527 1,386 1,423 1,123 1,267 1,386
6-1/4” 1,082 1,258 1,396 --- --- --- --- 1,343 ---
6-1/2” 1,305 1,560 1,624 1,878 --- 1,810 1,209 1,419 1,602

7” 1,408 1,581 1,717 --- 1,854 1,964 --- 1,581 1,854
8” 1,505 1,641 1,807 --- 2,014 2,244 1,491 1,591 2,014
9” 1,833 1,979 2,197 2,807 2,399 2,622 --- 1,824 2,351

10” 1,973 1,972 2,231 --- 2,600 2,835 1,774 2,034 2,600
12” 2,213 2,303 2,544 --- 2,872 3,145 2,092 2,239 3,145
14” 2,828 2,845 3,140 --- 3,430 3,737 --- 3,252 3,665
16” --- 3,252 3,478 --- 3,670 4,031 --- 3,788 4,348
18” --- 3,702 4,072 --- 4,599 4,845 --- 3,810 4,789
20” --- 4,036 4,482 --- 5,345 5,864 --- 4,273 5,345
22” --- 5,018 5,456 --- 6,044 6,544 --- --- ---
24” --- 5,979 6,375 --- 6,769 7,083 --- 6,965 6,965

CORE BORE BIT RE-SEGMENT
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M-1 Angle Anchor 
Stand Only

Part # Cat # List Price
4246075 113932  $2,209

M-1 Combination 
Stand Only

Part # Cat # List Price
4245065 01801  $1,821

4243055 Combo 
Angle 01809 1,942

4245092 for Weka, 
CB733, CB744 07810 1,787

M-1 Standard Anchor 
Stand Only 

Part # Cat # List Price
4246055 01806  $1,586
4243055

for Weka, CB733 & 
CB744

77909 1,552

M-1 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP 
& CONTROL PANEL INCLUDES:

Model # Motor Power Motor RPM Combo Rig
Part # Cat # Product 

Weight (lbs.) List Price
Combo Stand, Motor, 

Vacuum Pump, Control 
Panel

M1C-20-CB733-V CORE BORE CB733 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245112 85327 136 $6,185
M1C-23-DK22-V Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4245053 47173 127 8,504

M1C-23-DK22S-V Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4245046 50138 127 8,504

M-1 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP

M1C-23-DK22 Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4245077 71962 117 7,806 Combo Stand, Motor, 
Control PanelM1C-23-DK22S Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4245078 72583 117 7,806

M-1 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP 
or CONTROL PANEL

M1C-20-CB733WO CORE BORE CB733 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245113 39159 80 $4,620 Combo Stand, Motor

M1C--25-CB744WO CORE BORE CB744 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245111 81053 85 6,207 Combo Stand, Motor
M-1 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS

M1A-23-DK22 Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4245008 52339 95 7,533 Anchor Stand, Motor, 
Control PanelM1A-23-DK22S Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4245011 66795 95 7,533

M-1 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL
(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)

M1A-20-CB733WO CORE BORE CB733 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245114 39195 98 $4,402
Anchor Stand, Motor

M1A-25-CB744 CORE BORE CB744 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245103 81054 98 6,085

M-1 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL 
(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)

M1C-20-CB733WO CORE BORE CB733 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245115 39317 108 $5,507 Combo Stand, Motor, 
Vacuum PumpM1C-25-CB744WO CORE BORE CB744 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245104 81050 110 7,201

CORE RIGS
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M-2 Angle 
Combination 
Stand Only

Part # Cat # List 
Price

4241092 113927 $2,536

M-2 Combination 
Stand Only

Part # Cat # List Price
4243053

for Weka, CB733 & 
CB744

77218 2,606

M-2 Roller Carriage
 Upgrade (With New Rig)

Part # Cat # List Price
4241000 01684 $696

M-2 Roller Carriage
 Upgrade (Existing Rigs)

Part # Cat # List Price
4277556 105642 $2,550

M-2 Large Base 
Anchor

Stand Only
Part # Cat # List 

Price
4241093 113928 $3,094

M-2 Angle 
Anchor

Stand Only
Part # Cat # List Price

4241094 113929 $3,132

M-2 Anchor
Stand Only

Part # Cat # List Price
4241100 01714  $2,338
4243054
for Weka, 
CB733 & 
CB744

77045  2,293

M-2 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP INCLUDES:

Model # Motor Make/Model Power Motor RPM Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs.) List Price

Combo Stand, Motor, 
Vacuum Pump, Control 

Panel
M2C-23-DK22-V Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4241068 47426 137 $9,311

M2C-23-DK22S-V Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4241069 50007 137 9,311

M-2 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL 
(Control Panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)

M2C-20-CB733WO CORE BORE CB733 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245118 39330 118 $6,325 Combo Stand, Motor, 
Vacuum PumpM2C-25-CB744WO CORE BORE CB744* 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245107 81057 122 8,104

M-2 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS 
WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL OR VACUUM PUMP

(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)

M1C-20-CB733 CORE BORE CB733 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245116 39318 110 5,416
Combo Stand, Motor

M1C-25-CB744 CORE BORE CB744* 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245105 81061 115 7,297

M-2 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP

M2C-23-DK22 Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4241088 73291 120 8,610 Combo Stand, Motor, 
Control PanelM2C-23-DK22S Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4241089 75275 120 8,610

COMPLETE M-2 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS

M2A-23-DK22 Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4241008 01691 114 8,303 Anchor Stand, Motor, 
Control PanelM2A-23-DK22S Weka DK22S 23 amp 800/1640/2430 4241011 52247 114 8,303

M-2 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL
(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)

M1C-20-CB733WO CORE BORE CB733 20 amp 550/1000/1600 4245117 39324 110 $5,086

Anchor Stand, MotorM1C-25-CB744WO CORE BORE CB744* 25 amp 385/530/975/1340 4245106 81062 115 6,950

M2C-23-DK22WO Weka DK22 23 amp 550/1120/1680 4246063 111343 110 7,616

CORE RIGS
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M-3 Combo 
Stand WEKA 

Motors
Part # Cat # List Price

4247547 49709 $1,476

M-3 Anchor 
Stand Only-

WEKA Motors
Part # Cat # List Price

4247541 48110 $1,353

M-3 Combo 
Stand Core 

Bore Motors
Part # Cat # List Price

4247546 01825 $1,446

M-3 Anchor 
Stand Only-
Milwaukee & 
CB Motors

Part # Cat # List Price

4247540 01823 $1,365

M-3 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP INCLUDES:

MODEL # MOTOR RPM Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs.) List Price

Combo Stand, Motor, 
Control Panel,
Vacuum Pump

M3C-14-DK12-V 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4247405 01819 84 $6,538

M3C-14-DK13-V 14 Amp Weka DK13 970/2330/4400 4247406 87271 84 7,503

M-3 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP

M3C-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4247437 76919 63 $5,765 Combo Stand, Motor,
Control Panel

M-3 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS

M3A-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4247001 01811 68 $5,664 Anchor Stand, Motor, 
Control Panel

CORE RIGS
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M-4 Swivel Combo 
Stand Only

for Weka Motor
Part # Cat # List Price

4240028 47778 $1,779

M-4 Combination 
Angle Stand Only 
for Weka Motor
Part # Cat # List Price

4240020 01680  $1,829

M-4 Combination 
Stand Only for 
Weka Motors

Part # Cat # List Price
4240022 47885 $1,987

M-4 Anchor Stand 
Only for Weka 

Motors
Part # Cat # List Price

4240024 47074  $1,497

M-4 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP INCLUDES:

Model # Motor RPM Part # Cat #
Product 
Weight
(lbs.)

List Price

Combo Stand, Motor, 
Vacuum Pump

M4C-14-DK12-V 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4240001 00020 74 $6,416

M4C-14-DK13-V 14 Amp Weka DK13 970/2330/4400 4240044 51033 74 6,833

M4C-19-DK16-V 19 Amp Weka DK16 (110V) 900/1900/3900 4240054 98393 74 6,892

M4C-7-DK12-V 7 Amp Weka DK12 (230V) 970/2330/4400 4240009 60114 74 7,277

M-4 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP

M4C-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4240046 66489 61 $5,643

Combo Stand, Motor
M4C-14-DK13 14 Amp Weka DK13 970/2330/4400 4240047 66975 61 6,059

M4C-19-DK16 19 Amp Weka DK16 (110V) 900/1900/3900 4240057 08871 67 6,047

M4C-7-DK12 7 Amp Weka Dk12 (230V) 970/2330/4400 4240053 10169 66 6,502

M-4 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS

M4A-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 970/2330/4400 4240010 46871 61 $5,319

Anchor Stand, Motor
M4A-14-DK13 14 Amp Weka DK13 Dry 970/2330/4400 4240045 61221 61 5,806

M4A-19-DK16 19 Amp Weka DK16 (110V) 900/1900/3900 4240055 98683 70 5,885

M4A-7-DK12 7 Amp Weka DK12 (230V) 970/2330/4400 4240016 87938 68 6,181

M-4 SWIVEL DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP

M4S-14-DK12 14 Amp Weka DK12 580/1400/2900 4240030 46983 76 $6,173

Combo Swivel Stand, 
Motor, Vacuum PumpM4S-19-DK16 19 Amp Weka DK16 (110V) 900/1900/3900 4240056 98684 76 6,649

M4S-7-DK12 7 Amp Weka DK12 (230V) 970/2330/44 00 4240036 76985 80 7,169

CORE RIGS
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M-5 Combination Angle Stand 
Only

Mast Size Part # Cat # List Price

40” Mast 4220030 46894 $3,106
50” Mast 4220032 51407 3,282
60” Mast 4220031 60833 3,350

M-5 Anchor Stand Only

Mast Size Part # Cat # List Price
40” Mast 4220080 46987 $2,496
50” Mast 4220082 59150 2,687
60” Mast 4220081 58402 2,878

M-5 Q.D. Mount

Part # Cat # List Price
4600130 48123 $318

M-5 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP INCLUDES:

Model # Motor Motor RPM Part # Cat #
Product 
Weight
(lbs.)

List Price

Combo Stand, Motor,
Control Panel,
Vacuum Pump

M5C-23-DK22-V 23 Amp Weka DK22 550/1120/1680 4220001 47175 125 $10,061

M5C-23-DK22S-V 23 Amp Weka DK22S 800/1640/2430 4220002 49581 125 10,061

M5C-20-CB744-V 25 Amp CORE BORE CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245110 81063 130 8,482

M5C-11-DK22-V 11 Amp Weka DK22 (230V) 550/1120/1680 4220010 62089 114 9,989

M5C-11-DK22S-V 11 Amp Weka DK22S (230V) 800/1640/2430 4220011 49825 114 9,989

M-5 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL
(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)

M5C-20-CB733WO CORE BORE CB733 550/1000/1600 4245121 39420 108 $7,341 Combo Stand, Motor, 
Vacuum PumpM5C-25-CB744WO CORE BORE CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245110 81063 110 8,482

M-5 COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP
M5C-23-DK22 23 Amp Weka DK22 550/1120/1680 4220017 70410 105 $9,032

Combo Stand, Motor,
Control Panel

M5C-23-DK22S 23 Amp Weka DK22S 800/1640/2430 4220018 70564 105 9,032

M5C-20-CB744 25 Amp CORE BORE CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245108 81064 105 7,649

M5C-11-DK22 11 Amp Weka DK22 (230V) 550/1120/1680 4220025 10187 98 9,122

M5C-11-DK22S 11 Amp Weka DK22S (230V) 800/1640/2430 4220026 84682 98 9,302

M-5 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS
M5A-23-DK22 23 Amp Weka DK22 550/1120/1680 4220051 47688 87 $8,707

Anchor Stand, Motor,
Control Panel

M5A-23-DK22S 23 Amp Weka DK22S 800/1640/2430 4220052 66630 87 8,707

M5A-20-CB744 25 Amp CORE BORE CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245109 81065 91 7,291

M5A-11-DK22 11 Amp Weka DK22 (230V) 550/1120/1680 4220060 54577 86 8,796

M5A-11-DK22S 11 Amp Weka Dk22S (230V) 800/1640/2430 4220061 70390 86 8,971
M-5 ANCHOR DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL

M5C-20-CB733WO CORE BORE CB733 550/1000/1600 4245120 39390 90 $5,357
Anchor Stand, Motor

M5C-25-CB744WO CORE BORE CB744* 385/530/975/1340 4245109 81065 96 7,291

CORE RIGS
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M-5 PRO COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITH VACUUM PUMP INCLUDES:

Model # Motor Motor RPM Part # Cat # Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price Combo Stand, Motor, 

Vacuum Pump, 
Control Panel

M5PC-DK32-110V Weka DK32F 380/800/1200 4220042 38753 119 $11,968
M5PC-DK32-230V Weka DK32F 380/800/1200 4220043 38757 119 11,968

M-5 PRO COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL
(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)

M5PC-CB733-WOCP CORE BORE CB733 550/1000/1600 4220095 39455 115 $8,247 Combo Stand, Motor, 
Vacuum PumpM5PC-CB744-WOCP CORE BORE CB744 385/530/975/1340 4220092 81600 119 8,761

M-5 PRO COMBINATION DRILL RIGS WITHOUT VACUUM PUMP
M5PC-DK32-110 Weka DK32F 380/800/1200 4220066 38761 119 $11,099 Combo Stand, Motor, 

Control PanelM5PC-DK32-230 Weka DK32F 380/800/1200 4220067 38762 119 11,099
M-5 PRO ANCHOR DRILL RIGS WITHOUT CONTROL PANEL

(Control panel not needed - Includes LED meter and on/off switch on motor)
M5PA-CB733-WOCP CORE BORE CB733 550/1000/1600 4220097 39533 93 $7,547

Anchor Stand, Motor 
M5PA-CB744-WOCP CORE BORE CB744 385/530/975/1340 4220094 81604 96 8,476

M5PA-DK32-110 Weka DK32F 380/800/1200 4220076 47831 94 10,407
M5PA-DK32-230 Weka DK32F 380/800/1200 4220077 45062 94 10,407

M-5 PRO ACCESSORIES
Description Part # Cat # Weight (lbs.) List Price

M-5 PRO Anchor Drill Stand Only (39" LONG MAST) 4220071 47807 65 $5,399
M-5 PRO Combo Drill Stand Only (39” mast) 4220070 38764 72 5,229

M-5 PRO Quick Disconnect Motor Mount Assembly 4600204 38765 5 226
M-5 PRO Quick Disconnect Spacer Assy (Add 7” of drilling diameter) 4400252 38766 10 622

M-5 PRO Quick Disconnect Spacer Assy (Add 10” of drilling diameter) 4400253 38767 10 669
M-5 PRO Quick Disconnect Mount 4600204 38765 10 227

M-6 DRILL STANDS ONLY

Description Part # Cat # Product Weight
(lbs.) List Price

Large anchor stand with wheels, and quick disconnect motor mount plate 4277581 47879 175 $7,224

Large anchor stand with roller carriage and 120” mast 4277591 13971 195 7,402

M-6 steel anchor base only 4640083 78638 145 2,232

M-6 Spacer Blocks
Capacity Part # Cat # List Price
Up to 36” 4640026 47072 $325
Up to 48” 4640025 47073 356

M-6 Base Only
Part # Cat # List Price

4640083 78638 $2,232

M-6 Roller Carriage
Part # Cat # List Price

4640114 00973 $4,893

M-6 Autofeed QD 
Carriage Assembly

Part # Cat # List Price
4640115 14951 $11,032

Mast sizes:
60” 	 Part # 4640123, Cat # 14562 $1,813
72” 	 Part # 4640000, Cat # 47837 $1,615
96” 	 Part # 4640042, Cat # 52380 $2,192
120” 	Part # 4640063, Cat # 55510 $3,453
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HYDRAULIC MOTOR RPM CHART-MAXIMUM RPM WITH CUBIC INCH 
DISPLACEMENT & GPM COMBINATIONS

Danfoss Motor Char-Lynn Motor White 
Motor

Cubic Inch .77 1.16 1.55 1.94 4.9 6.2 8.0 9.6 11.9 14.9 18.7 24.0 32.0 45.6

Part # 4250012 4250013 4250014 4250015 4250008 4250007 4250006 4250005 4250004 4250002 4250000 4250003 4250010 4250011

Cat # 01836 01837 01838 01839 01833 47655 01832 01831 01830 01828 01826 01829 01834 01835
List Price $3,173 $3,332 $3,340 $5,178 $3,222 $3,725 $3,725 $3,725 $3,725 $3,725 $3,725 $3,616 $4,287 $4,287

Part # without 
hoses 2600061 2600062 2600063 2600064 2600035 2600036 2600037 2600038 2600039 2600040 2600041 2600071 2600030 2600072

Cat # without 
hoses 79166 00459 00460 60281 72115 54629 66922 93802 57887 00451 96417 59570 42499 65754

List Price $2,304 $2,640 $2,664 $4,613 $1,854 $1,821 $2,051 $1,900 $1,867 $1,909 $1,960 $2,404 $2,690 $2,825
8 GPM 2640 1680 1232 973 377 298 231 193 155 124 99 77 58 41
12 GPM N/A 2520 1848 1459 566 447 347 289 233 186 148 116 87 61
20 GPM N/A N/A N/A 2553 990 782 606 505 408 326 259 202 152 106
25 GPM N/A N/A N/A N/A 1226 969 751 626 505 403 321 250 188 132

4 HP Hand Held Hydraulic Motor
Part # Cat # List Price

4244057 47075 $12,235

AIR-PNEUMATIC MOTORS
DESCRIPTION RPM Safety 

Override
Max 
CFM Part # Cat # Product Weight

(lbs) List Price

2.1 HP hand held, 3 speed @ 90 psi 300/500/1500 Slip Clutch 77 4244054 51479 35 $9,591
3.8 HP hand held, 3 speed @ 90 psi 190/420/805 Slip Clutch 122 4244053 47377 32 10,936

3.5 HP Ingersoll-Rand Variable N/A 95 4244051 01765 31 16,683
8 HP Ingersoll-Rand Variable N/A 230 4244052 70339 31 23,343

HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS

Description Part # Cat #
Product 
Weight 

(lbs)
List Price

Pillow Block Assembly-1.250”-7 spindle for Char-Lynn motors 4277539 01853 29 $2,524
Pillow Block Assembly-1.875”-7 spindle for Char-Lynn motors 4277540 01855 30 3,135

Pillow Block Assembly-1.250-7 spindle for White motors 4277547 20243 29 2,524
Pillow Block Assembly-1.875-7” spindle for White motors 4277546 99280 30 3,135

Pillow Block Assembly-1.250”-7 spindle for M-4 with Danfoss Hydraulic motors 4600039 47441 6 1,705
In-line On/Off Valve (3/2 way) for power units w/gear motor (CB15 and CB24) 4640090 85296 23 2,021

Flow Control Valve (Hydraulic motors only) 0-20 GPM 4250019 01840 23 2,274
Flow Control Valve (in-line) 0-25 GPM* 4699967 47662 23 1,813

Flow Control Valve, motor (mounted) for Char-Lynn Hydraulic motors only* 0-25 GPM 4699956 47556 9 1,145
Flow Control Valve hose w/1/2” fittings for Char-Lynn Hydraulic flow control valve (4699956) 4699990 49038 12 534
Flow Control Valve hose w/3/4” fittings for Char-Lynn Hydraulic flow control valve (4699956) 4699989 48980 12 835
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CORE BORE® ELECTRIC DRILL MOTORS

Motor Make/Model AMP Loaded RPM

Part #
without 
on/off 
switch

Cat #
without 
on/off 
switch

List 
Price

Part #
with

on/off 
switch

Cat #
with

on/off 
switch

Product 
Weight

(lbs)
List 

Price

CORE BORE® CB733 25 345/630/1000 --- --- --- 4244126 83983 28.4 3,174

CORE BORE® CB744 25 225/300/565/780 --- --- --- 4244125 78699 --- 4,206

CORE BORE® CB744 (230V) 25 225/300/565/780 --- --- --- 4244127 41428 --- 4,206

WEKA® ELECTRIC DRILL MOTORS

Motor/Model # AMP No Load RPM Loaded
RPM Part # Cat # Product Weight

(lbs.) List Price

WEKA DK22 23 (110V) 550/1120/1680 300/640/960 4244018 01741 31 $5,636
WEKA DK22 11 (230V) 550/1120/1680 300/640/960 4244016 47069 31 5,636
WEKA DK22L 23 (110V) 460/940/1400 250/520/780 4244105 54872 31 5,673
WEKA DK22S 23 (110V) 800/1640/2430 420/880/1300 4244014 47828 31 5,636
WEKA DK22S 11 (230V) 800/1640/2430 420/880/1300 4244029 47070 31 5,636
WEKA DK32 30 (110V) 380/800/1200 230/480/720 4244059 46896 31 6,098
WEKA DK32 15 (230V) 380/800/1200 230/480/720 4244058 47071 31 6,098

WEKA DK32F* 30 (110V) 380/800/1200 230/480/720 4244120 56143 31 6,119
WEKA DK32F* 15 (230V) 380/800/1200 230/480/720 4244121 44292 31 6,119
WEKA SR38 16 (230V) See chart 4244124 68236 36 9,584

LASER POINTER 
FOR WEKA® MOTORS

Description Part # Cat # List Price
Weka laser pointer 

for DK22, DK32 & SR38 2708604 59812 $617

WEKA® ELECTRIC DRILL MOTORS

Motor/Model # AMP No Load RPM Loaded
RPM Part # Cat # Product Weight

(lbs) List Price

WEKA DK42 8.2 (460V-3PH) 200/390/620 190/410/610 4244022 01743 48 $7,182
WEKA DK42 14.2 (230V-3PH) 200/390/620 190/410/610 4244023 01744 48 7,182

WEKA DK42S 8.2 (460V-3PH) 285/560/880 290/610/910 4244027 47641 48 7,182
WEKA DK42S 14.2 (230V-3PH) 285/560/880 290/610/910 4244024 01745 48 7,182
WEKA DK42AL 8.2 (460V-3PH) 170/330/510 130/280/430 4244066 94768 48 7,182
WEKA DK42AL 14.2 (230V-3PH) 170/330/510 130/280/430 4244056 91963 49 7,182

WEKA DK52 9 (460V-3PH) 170/340/520 150/290/440 4244060 47119 56 8,145
WEKA DK52 18 (230V-3PH) 170/340/520 150/290/440 4244061 48023 58 8,145

WEKA SR75S 14 (480V-3PH)
150/290/460
130/250/390
105/210/330

90/180/280 4244117 16537 48.5  11,559

CORE DRILLING MOTORS
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CORE BORE® HAND HELD MOTORS

Motor/Model # AMP No Load RPM Part # Cat # Product Weight
(lbs.) List Price

CORE BORE CB215 (3-speed) 15 (115V) 1000/1600/4450 4244142 108730 13 $2,005
CORE BORE CB515 (2-speed) 9 (115V) 1400/2300 4244128 98794 10.5 $2,067

WEKA® HAND HELD MOTORS

Motor/Model # AMP No Load RPM Loaded
RPM Part # Cat # Product Weight

(lbs.) List Price
WEKA DK12*-Wet only 14 970/2330/4400 580/1400/2900 4244017 01738 25 $4,204
WEKA DK12*-Wet only 7 (230V) 970/2330/4400 580/1400/2900 4244013 54212 25 4,204

WEKA DK13*-Wet or Dry 14 970/2300/4400 580/1400/2900 4244062 47055 25 4,619
WEKA DK16 19 (110V) 970/2300/4400 580/1400/2900 4244067 93678 23 4,619

WEKA® Case Only
Part # Cat # List Price

2701483 47368 $245

CORE BIT ADAPTERS

Description Top Thread Bottom Thread Part # Cat # Weight 
(lbs.) List Price

1015 1.250”-7 Female 5/8”-11 Male 4400008 01878 2 lbs. $105
1015-B 1.250”-7 Female 5/8”-11 Bolt * Male 4400162 47697 2 125
1510 5/8”-11 Female 1.250”-7 Male 4400009 01880 2 64
1016 1.250”-7 Female 5/8”-18 Male 4400010 01881 2 268
1020 1/2”-20 Female 5/8”-11 Male 4400011 01882 2 288

DK13-DVH 1.250”-7 Female 1.250”-12 Male 4400320 75698 2 117
Bantum-15 Bantum Female 5/8”-11 Male 4400012 01883 2 72
Bantum-15 Bantum Female 1.250”-7 Male 4400051 01911 2 83
Morse #2 #2 Morse Taper Male 5/8”-11 Male 4400068 01920 2 105
Morse #3 #3 Morse Taper Male 5/8”-11 Male 4400061 01917 2 118
Morse #4 #4 Morse Taper Male 5/8”-11 Male 4400062 01918 2 154
Morse #5 #5 Morse Taper Male 5/8”-11 Male 4400063 79291 2 192
3/8” S.S. 3/8” Straight Shank Male 5/8”-11 Male 4400056 01913 1 49
1/2” S.S. 1/2” Straight Shank Male 5/8”-11 Male 4400033 01899 2 52
5/8” S.S. 5/8” Straight Shank Male 5/8”-11 Male 4400087 01936 1 53

1/2” British standard piping∞ 1/2” BSP Male 5/8”-11 Male 4400037 01905 2 60
1/2” British standard piping∞ 1/2” BSP Male 1.250”-7 Male 4400036 01903 2 105

Large thread reducer 1.875”-7 Female 1.250”-7 Male 4400121 01949 5 333
Large thread adapter 1.250”-7 Female 1.875”-7 Male 4400134 01956 5 261

5/8”-11 Bolt with Water Way

Part # Cat # List Price
4400163 53577 $33

CORE DRILL MOTORS
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CORE BIT ADAPTERS - Competition Style

Compatible Motor* Top Thread Bottom Thread Male Part # Cat # Weight
(lbs) List Price

DD100, DD200, DD130 with BI+ connection Hilti® Quick Disconnect 6-Slot 1.250”-7 4400332 90755 2 $151

DD100, DD200, DD130 with BI+ connection Hilti® Quick Disconnect 6-Slot 5/8”-11 4400333 90754 2 84

DD200 Spline 1.250”-7 4699992 49654 2 926

DD250, DD160, DCM1.5 with BU connection 5/8”-11 Male Hilti Spline 4699974 66435 2 685

DD250, DD160, DCM1.5 with BU connection 1.250”-7 Male Hilti Spline 4699973 64011 2 588

Hilti® QD to Weka® 
Motor Mount

Part # Cat # List Price
4648065 88660 $314

CORE BIT EXTENSION RODS

Length Description Fits Bit Size Thread Part # Cat # Weight (lbs.) List Price

4” 125-4 1-5/8” & up 1.250”-7 4400001 01863 5 lbs. $86

4” 125-4-S water 
sprayer 1-5/8” & up 1.250”-7 4400002 01864 5 174

6” 120-6 up to 1-1/2” 5/8”-11 4400003 * 01866 5 113
6” 120-6 up to 1-1/2” 7/8” O.D. 4400166 55999 6 126
6” 125-6 1-5/8” & up 1.250”-7 4400004 01869 7 92

12” 120-12 up to 1-1/2” 5/8”-11 4400005 * 01870 8 135
12” 120-12 up to 1-1/2” 7/8” O.D. 4400167 55696 9 224
12” 125-12 1-5/8” & up 1.250”-7 4400006 01873 10 139
24” 125-24 1-5/8” & up 1.250”-7 4400042 01909 15 301
36” 125-36 1-5/8” & up 1.250”-7 4400007 01877 20 434
48” 125-48 1-5/8” & up 1.250”-7 4400024 01897 25 490
6” 187-6 Optional large bits 1.875”-7 4400141 01962 7 295
12” 187-12 Optional large bits 1.875”-7 4400113 01945 15 303

NWJ LARGE THREAD 
ADAPTER & EXTENSIONS

Description Part # Cat # List Price
5’ drill extension with NWJ threads 4400322 77369 $1,398

NWJ Male-1.250”-7 Female adapter 4400323 77368 1,089

Male 1.250”-7- NWJ Female adapter 4400324 77703 1,089

NWJ Male- 1.875”-7 Female adapter 4400325 78493 1,089

Male 1.875”-7-NWJ Female adapter 4400326 78494 295

CORE DRILLING ACCESSORIES
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DRILL RIG COLUMNS (MASTS)

Description Part # Cat # Shipping
 Weight (lbs.) List Price

M-1-2-1/2” square x 36” long 4645084 02120 14 $443
M-1-2-1/2” square x 42” long 4645015 02079 16 394
M-1-2-1/2” square x 48” long 4645081 02116 18 586
M-1-2-1/2” square x 60” long 4645082 02117 23 699
M-1-2-1/2” square x 72” long 4645083 02119 27 842

M-1 ANGLE 2-1/2” square x 36-3/4” long 4645070 02106 14 464
M-1 ANGLE 2-1/2” square x 42” long 4645068 02104 16 536
M-1 ANGLE 2-1/2” square x 48” long 4645086 54972 18 604
M-1 ANGLE 2-1/2” square x 60” long 4645085 61782 23 711

M-2-2-7/8” square x 36” long 4641003 02006 24 772
M-2-2-7/8” square x 42” long 4641002 02004 28 900
M-2-2-7/8” square x 48” long 4641078 02036 32 1,030
M-2-2-7/8” square x 60” long 4641079 02037 40 1,208
M-2-2-7/8” square x 72” long 4641080 02038 48 1,554
M-2-2-7/8” square x 84” long 4641084 52242 56 1,797
M-2-2-7/8” square x 96” long 4641082 02039 64 2,196

M-2-2-7/8” square x 108” long 4641083 02040 72 2,477
M-2-2-7/8” square x 120” long 4644120 54847 80 2,751

M-2 ANGLE 2-7/8” square x 36” long 4641089 02043 24 790
M-2 ANGLE 2-7/8” square x 42” long 4641068 02028 28 915
M-2 ANGLE 2-7/8” square x 48” long 4641091 51671 32 1,047
M-2 ANGLE 2-7/8” square x 60” long 4641086 52192 40 1,300
M-2 ANGLE 2-7/8” square x 72” long 4641087 51883 48 1,560
M-3 STAIR 1-1/2” square x 25” long 4643001 59189 7 408
M-3 STAIR 1-1/2” square x 33” long 4643037 02061 9 453
M-3 STAIR 1-1/2” square x 37” long 4643033 52857 11 502
M-3 STAIR 1-1/2” square x 41” long 4643034 02058 13 563
M-3 STAIR 1-1/2” square x 47” long 4643032 02057 15 607

M-3 ANCHOR 1-1/2” square x 34” long 4643002 02044 9 373
M-3 ANCHOR 1-1/2” square x 38” long 4643006 02047 10 408
M-3 ANCHOR 1-1/2” square x 42” long 4699923 54392 11 453

M-4-1-5/8” x 2” x 30” long 4600007 01990 4 413
M-4-1-5/8” x 2” x 42” long 4600034 51129 6 551

M-4 Anchor/Swivel 1-5/8” x 2” x 30” long 4600042 49017 4 430
M-5 2-1/2” x 3” x 50” long 4600134 51415 14 1,030
M-5 2-1/2” x 3” x 60” long 4600123 88812 17 1,291

M-5 ANCHOR 2-1/2” x 3” x 40” long 4600115 49695 11 898
M-5 ANCHOR 2-1/2” x 3” x 50” long 4600135 51725 14 1,030
M-5 ANCHOR 2-1/2” x 3” x 60” long 4600127 58986 17 1,291

M-6 3-7/8” x 5/-7/8” x 60” long 4640123 14562 68 2,600
M-6-3-7/8” x 5-7/8” x 72” long 4640000 47837 84 2,316
M-6-3-7/8” x 5-7/8” x 96” long 4640042 52380 94 3,144
M-6-3-7/8” x 5-7/8” x 120” long 4640063 55510 104 4,953

CORE DRILLING ACCESSORIES
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BIT ROLLER SUPPORT
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Roller support for large bits 
14” to 44” diameter 4600606 97434 $1,787

M-2 STAND WITH PIVOT BASE 
FRONT TO BACK VERSION
Description Part # Cat # List Price

M-2 Angle Forward/
Back Stand 4241169 100379 $4,570

M-2 STAND WITH PIVOT BASE 
SIDE TO SIDE VERSION

Description Part # Cat # List Price

M-2 Angle Side/Side Stand 4241170 100376 $4,390

DRILL MOUNT WEDGE FOR 
90 DEGREE DRILLING

Description Part # Cat # List Price

Drill mount wedge 4600607 100384 $2,274

CONTROL PANELS/AMP METERS
Description Voltage Part # Cat # Weight (lbs) List Price

Dual Switch/Dual Outlet 115V 4243000 01724 5 $855
Dual Switch/Dual Outlet 230V 4243075 01729 5 881

Single Switch/Dual Outlet 115V 4277537 01851 4 809
Single Switch/Dual Outlet 230V 4277538 01852 4 858

EDI Control Panel Dual Switch/Outlet 25amp 115V 4243002 84961 5 840
Heavy Duty On/Off Switch 115V 4244021 01742 2 189
Heavy Duty On/Off Switch 230V 4243021 56316 2 393

Single On/Off Switch (for Milwaukee motors) 115V 4277583 17617 2 854
Dual Switch/Dual Outlet (for Milwaukee motors) 115V 4277582 47203 5 944

Dual Switch/Outlet for Weka DK22&DK32 115V 4277594 03325 5 1,224
Dual Switch/Outlet for Weka DK22&DK32 230V 4277595 84217 5 956
Control Panel 1 & 3 Phase for Weka DK42 220V 4243006 01726 5 1,263

Digital Dual Switch Control Panel 115V 4243012 37464 6 955
Single Switch Control Panel Bracket Kit for M-1/M-2 --- 4699968 49262 1 86
M-2 Bracket Kit for Single Switch Control Panel to 

M-2 Roller Carriage --- 4699981 69502 2 52
EZ Cord Adapter - 30amp twist lock to 15 amp 

straight male end 115V 4699131 94366 1 72

VACUUM PUMPS

Description Voltage Part # Cat # Weight (lbs) List Price

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg, vacuum pump with fittings-M-1/M-2* 115V 4244075 01767 9 $1,238

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg vacuum pump with fittings-M-1/M-2 230V 4244076 01769 9 1,375

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg vacuum pump with fittings-M-3/M-4* 115V 4244077 01770 9 1,344

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg vacuum pump with fittings-M-3/M-4 230V 4244079 01772 9 1,100

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg vacuum pump without fittings 115V 2600016 00443 8 851

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg vacuum pump without fittings 230V 2600017 56522 8 963

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg vacuum pump with fittings for A.P.V. base 115V 4244078 01771 9 1,243

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg vacuum pump with fittings for A.P.V. base 230V 4244080 80355 9 1,073

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg vacuum pump with fittings-M-5* 115V 4244090 46895 9 898

Gast 1/8 HP, 24hg vacuum pump with fittings-M-5 230V 4244091 51410 9 1,074
Vacuum pump cord-100ft, 12 gauge-125V with  

15 amp connectors 125V 4699104 15914 15 1,083

CORE DRILLING ACCESSORIES
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MOTOR MOUNTS AND DISCONNECTS
Description Part # Cat # Weight (lbs) List Price

M-1/M-3 Dovetail Motor Mount Quick Disconnect 4648010 02150 5 $362
M-2 Dovetail Motor Mount Quick Disconnect 4648007 02147 5 374

M-2 Carriage to M-1/M-3 Motor Mount Assembly 4641131 85316 5 151
M-4 Motor Mount Clamp Assembly for Weka Motors 4600003 01987 5 155
M-4 Motor Mount Assembly for Milwaukee Motors 4600029 02001 5 305

M-5 Style Quick Disconnect for M-1 and M-2 (allows use of Outrigger) 4699961 46830 10 1,073
M-5 PRO Quick Disconnect Outrigger Assembly (adds 7” of drilling diameter) 4400252 38766 10 622
M-5 PRO Quick Disconnect Outrigger Assembly (add 10” of drilling diameter) 4400253 38767 10 669

M-5 Quick Disconnect Outrigger 7” Extension Assembly 4400312 84939 10 596
M-5 Quick Disconnect Outrigger 10” Extension Assembly 4400313 47129 12 649

Weka to M-2 motor mount assembly (DK22 or larger) 4648033 02161 8 193
Weka and CB700 to M-1/M-3 motor mount assembly (on Weka-DK22 or larger) 4648031 02160 8 160

M-1/M-2/M3 motor mount assembly for Milwaukee motors 4648029 02159 10 286
Weka hand held to M-1/M-3 motor mount assembly 4648004 02144 8 309

M-1 dovetail motor mount up-grade 4245000 51676 4 215
M-2 dovetail motor mount up-grade 4242000 01723 4 294

WATER AND VACUUM SWIVELS
Water Swivel 1.250”-7 Female to 1.250”-7 Male 4400186 53840 10 $1,028

Water Swivel 750 HD 5/8”-11 Female to 1.250”-7 Male 4400013 01884 10 543
Water Swivel 750 HD 5/8”-16 Female to 1.250”-7 Male 4400304 01980 10 543
Water Swivel 375 HD 5/8”-11 Female to 5/8”-11 Male 4400014 01885 10 525
Water Swivel 375 HD 5/8”-16 Female to 5/8”-11 Male 4400303 01979 10 525
Air Vacuum Swivel-5/8”-11 Female to 1.250”-12 Male 4400125 01950 10 607
Air Vacuum Swivel 5/8”-16 Female to 1.250”-12 Male 4400302 58733 10 632

1-1/4”-7F 1.250-12M Threaded Adapter for Use on the WEKA DK13 Motor 4400320 75698 3 117
ROLLER CARRIAGES

M-2 Roller Carriage Assembly 4277531 01844 15 $2,108
M-2 Roller Carriage Assembly for Autofeed System (gear box not included) 4277593 02370 10 1,616

Gear Box/Carriage Only for M-2 Roller Carriage for Autofeed System 4277598 16635 12 4,138
SPACER BLOCKS

M-1 (2”) Spacer Block (adds 4” of drilling capacity) 4400072 01924 5 $211
M-2 (2”) Spacer Block (adds 4” of drilling capacity) 4400073 01926 5 277

M-5 Spacer Block (for electric drill motors only) up to 20” capacity 4600136 47118 15 480
M-6 Spacer Block (up to 36” capacity) 9.5” 4640026 47072 22 325
M-6 Spacer Block (up to 48” capacity) 15.5” 4640025 47073 30 356

CORING ACCESSORIES
Description Part # Cat # Weight (lbs.) List Price

1-7/8” Carbide Hole Roughner with (6) .375” tips CB1875HR 77440 6 $3,231
2” Carbide Hole Roughner with (6) .375” tips CB2000HR 27398 8 3,512
3” Carbide Hole Roughner with (6) .375” tips CB3000HR 28447 10 3,624
4” Carbide Hole Roughner with (6) .625” tips CB4000HR 28448 12 3,726
5” Carbide Hole Roughner with (6) .625” tips CB5000HR 26522 14 4,718

CORE REMOVAL
Core Catcher Assembly Complete 4400327 78095 8 $558
The Extractor-Core Retrieval Tool 2401000 26386 1 107

AUTOFEED CONTROL SYSTEMS

Description Part # Cat # Weight 
(lbs.)

List 
Price

Autofeed Complete with M2 Roller Carriage 115V/30 Amp 5801228 24135 10 $12,656
Autofeed Complete with M2 Roller Carriage 230V/15 Amp 5800661 91154 10 10,919
M-2 Autofeed Control 115V/30 Amp (without M2 carriage) 5800715 75649 20 10,986
M-2 Autofeed Control 230V/15 Amp (without M2 carriage) 5800503 48563 12 9,255

PIPE MOUNT

Description Part # Cat # Weight 
(lbs.)

List 
Price

Pipe Mount 
Assembly 

(Specify Core Rig 
Model)

4400509 64823 10 $681

CORE DRILLING ACCESSORIES
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CORING ACCESSORIES
Description Part # Cat # Weight (lbs.) List Price

Spindle Wrench (M32) for Core Bore CB733 & CB744 Motors 2709103 69499 4 $113
1-3/8” Spindle Wrench for  Milwaukee Motors 2400010 00201 5 113

1-1/4” Spindle Wrench for WEKA motors 2400015 00206 5 192
Electric Cord-50ft, 12GA, 115V, 20amp Twist to 15amp Straight * 4699100 47884 13 684

Electric Cord-100ft, 12GA, 115V, 20amp Twist to 15amp Straight * 4699101 48548 25 1,083
Electric Cord-50ft, 10GA, 115V, 30amp Twist to 15amp Straight ** 4699102 47005 16 698

Electric Cord-100ft, 10GA, 115V, 30amp Twist to 15amp Straight ** 4699103 47987 31 1,091
DK42 cord-100ft-12 gauge, 250V, 20amp 4699105 49828 5 921

Power Splitter Sidewinder-230V-2(110V) outlets 2800379 52225 22 1,976
Core Bore Stop Box-115V-for 15 amp use 4243050 01728 10 2,743
Core Bore Stop Box-115V-for 20 amp use 4243051 22092 10 2,784

DK42 Control Panel Supplies 230V current at 1 and 3 phase 4243006 01726 25 1,263
DK42 Phase converter 1 phase 230V to 3 phase 230V 4243010 01727 45 8,231

E-400F Water Pressure Tank with Fittings 4400021 01894 5 530
E-400 Water Pressure Tank without Fittings 2600042 00452 5 484

E-400F HD Water Pressure Tank with Fitting (for Weka Motors) 4400526 15800 5 549
Trap Ring with 1-1/2” Hose Adapter for M-2 (Max 6” Diameter Bits) 4648058 82178 2 350

E-150 Trap Ring Only (Max 8” Diameter Bits) 4400016 01887 5 286
E-300 Dry Trap Ring for Dry Drilling (Max 8” Diameter Bits) 4400018 01891 8 305

Wet/Dry Vacuum Hose Adapter (Max 8” Diameter Bits) 4400017 01889 1 116
E-350 Water Collector Ring & Teel Pump (115V) (Max 8” Diameter Bits) 4400015 01886 10 468
E-350 Water Collector Ring & Teel Pump (230V) (Max 8” Diameter Bits) 4400201 01969 10 505

Teel Pump (115V) for Trap Rings (Max 8” Diameter Bits) 4400264 96860 5 275
Teel Pump (230V) for Trap Rings (Max 8” Diameter Bits) 4400101 01940 5 311

MISC ACCESSORIES
Description Part # Cat # Weight (lbs) List Price

Blade Measuring Gauge with Digital Micrometer 4400208 01972 12 $1,137
Blade Measuring Gauge with Dial Indicator 4400209 01973 12 760

Bit Wear Measuring Adapter Kit (attaches to Blade Gauge) 4400218 01974 12 185
Vacuum Plate with Wheels (fits any small anchor base) 4247075 01818 18 947

Bit Lifting Eye 1.875”-7 Thread Assembly 4400223 64228 2 669
Bit Lifting Eye 1.250”-7 Thread Assembly 2400190 58593 1 258

Sharpening Pot and Sand (to sharpen core bits) 4400022 01895 25 343
Segment Brazing Tool 4400023 01896 1.7 306

Ceiling Jack for M-1, M-3 & M-5 rigs 4645016 02080 3 141
DRILL MOTOR & SPINDLE ACCESSORIES

Bit Roller Assembly 4600300 12624 1 $218
3/8”-16 Super Nut 4400069 01921 1 82
1/2”-13 Super Nut 4400070 01922 1 82
5/8”-11 Super Nut 4400071 01923 1 82

Plastic Bit Washer 1-1/4” 1400030 00034 0.1 7.75
Plastic Bit Washer 1-7/8” 1400185 50811 0.1 7.75
Copper Bit Washer 1-1/4” 2701563 47477 0.1 31

Super Bit Spacer (metal) 1-1/4” 4600502 47552 0.2 139
VACUUM BASE GASKETS

Vacuum gasket for M-1 vacuum base-50” long (glued) 4645020 02083 .1 $72
Vacuum gasket for M-2 vacuum base-50” long (glued) 4641024 02022 .1 72

Vacuum gasket for M-3 vacuum base-30-1/2” long (glued) 4643040 02064 .1 48
Vacuum gasket for M-4 vacuum base-38” long (glued) 4600016 01995 .1 53
Vacuum gasket for M-5 vacuum base-46” long (glued) 4600132 47445 .1 64

Vacuum gasket for APV base-48-1/2” long (glued) 4643027 02055 .1 71
ANCHORS & SETTING TOOLS

1/2” Anchors (box of 50) ANCHOR-1/2 46822 4 $129
3/8” Anchors (box of 50) ANCHOR-3/8 46857 4 87

1/2” Setting Tool SETTINGTOOL-1/2 46823 .5 49
3/8” Setting Tool SETTINGTOOL-3/8 74846 .5 42

CORE DRILLING ACCESSORIES
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BIT BANDIT
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Bit Bandit for 1” to 4” diameter bits 2508102 92859 $91
Bit Bandit for 2” to 8” diameter bits 2508103 92819 101

CUP BANDIT
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Cup Bandit for 5” cup grinders 2508100 93507 $151
Cup Bandit for 7” cup grinders 2508101 93684 159

BLADE BANDIT
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Blade Bandit for 5” blades 2508106 77540 $268
Blade Bandit for 7” blades 2508107 77617 320

CORE VAC ACCESSORIES
Description Part # Cat # List Price

Core Vac Multi-Hose Adapter 2508104 31810 $22
18” Core Vac Adapter Hose 2507000 35545 35

Vac Adapter for Blade Bandit, C14, C16, No Hose 2508129 00371 22
Vac Adapter for Blade Bandit with 15 ft. Hose 2508108 03966 98

CORE VAC CV258 DUST 
CONTAINMENT VACUUMS

Description Part # Cat # List Price
CV258LC Dust Control Vacuum (Can Style) 4244137 104364 $4,508
CV258B Dust Control Vacuum (Bag Style) 4244131 83263 6,131

Bag, Continuous (plastic) 4600172 84935 188
CV150C WET/DRY 

CONTAINMENT VACUUM
Description Part # Cat # List Price

CV150C Wet/Dry HEPA Vacuum 4244132 67285 $1,350
Containment Bag for CV150C 2508578 69711 35

6 Mil Bag Liner (50 bags) 2506170 83300 740

CORE VAC CV358B 
DUST CONTAINMENT VACUUM

Description Part # Cat # List Price
CV358B HEPA Vacuum 

(Bag Style) 4244133 69970 $7,903

Bag, Continuous (plastic) 4600172 84935 188

CORE VAC CVG1PRO DUST CONTAINMENT VACUUM

Description Part # Cat # List Price
CVG1PRO Honda gas vacuum for CC190PRO-EE with hoses 5801910 111653 $24,751

Vacuum side cover plate attachment for CC190PRO-EE 2708358 80580 434
Vacuum adapter 3” to 5” 2504846 82102 162

HEPA Twin Filter 2508947 105768 744
6 Mil Bag Liner (50 bags) for CVG1 2506170 83300 740

CORE VAC PRODUCTS

CV300S VACUUM
Description Part # Cat # List Price

CV300S Complete 5801903 108359 $4,587
CV300S Motor Head Only 2506969 106885 $2,953
55 Gallon Drum with Drain 6049207 108453 711

Drum Cart with Wheels 6049206 108454 994
15ft. Hose 2505973 108455 197
30ft. Hose 2505974 108456 324

Vacuum Wand 2505970 108457 155
Wand Base 2505972 108459 86

Wand Squeegee 2505971 108460 86

CV150S WET SLURRY
CONTAINMENT VACUUM

Description Part # Cat # List Price
CV150C Wet Slurry Vacuum 4244141 108954 $1,293
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CP15EXL ELECTRIC POWER UNIT

Model # Description Part # Cat# Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CP15EXL (1/2”) 15 HP 230V Baldor Electric Motor with 1/2” x 25’ hose, 0-12 GPM 4250058A 10998 450 $18,510
CP15EXL (1/2”) 15 HP 460V Baldor Electric Motor with 1/2” x 25’ hose, 0-12 GPM 4250058B 10286 450 18,510
CP15EXL (1/2”) 15 HP 575V Baldor Electric Motor with 1/2” x 25’ hose, 0-12 GPM 4250058C 73238 450 18,510
CP15EXL (5/8”) 15 HP 230V Baldor Electric Motor with 5/8” x 25’ hose, 0-12 GPM 4250059A 13164 450 18,510
CP15EXL (5/8”) 15 HP 460V Baldor Electric Motor with 5/8” x 25’ hose, 0-12 GPM 4250059B 20568 450 18,510
CP15EXL (5/8”) 15 HP 575V Baldor Electric Motor with 5/8” x 25’ hose, 0-12 GPM 4250059C 14383 450 18,510

Tool Tray Option (for Electric Models) 4400262 25074 20 464
CP18BVXL GAS POWER UNIT

CP18BVXL (1/2”) 18 HP Briggs-Vanguard with 1/2” x 25’ hose, 0-10 GPM 4250067 34017 350 $16,539
Heavy Duty Wheel Upgrade Kit (Qty 2) for CP18BVXL 4641173 72444 10 329

CP20EXL ELECTRIC POWER UNIT

Model # Description Part # Cat# Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CP20EXL (5/8”) 20 HP 230V Baldor Electric with 5/8”x 25’ hose, 0-15 GPM 4220029A 43370 550 $22,070
CP20EXL (5/8”) 20 HP 460V Baldor Electric with 5/8”x 25’ hose, 0-15 GPM 4220029B 03082 550 22,070
CP20EXL (5/8”) 20 HP 575V Baldor Electric with 5/8”x 25’ hose, 0-15 GPM 4220029C 03085 550 22,070

Tool Tray Option (for Electric Models) 4400262 25074 20 464
CP22HXL GAS POWER UNIT

CP22HXL (1/2”) 22.1 HP Honda GX660 with 1/2” x 25’ hose, 0-14 GPM 4250063 78503 450 $18,078
CP221HXL (5/8”) 22.1 HP Honda GX660 with 5/8” x 25’ hose, 0-14 GPM 4250064 35571 450 18,078

Catalytic Muffler for 22.1HP Honda, high mount right side 2702624 25901 25 5,932
Oil to air cooler 4400267 42968 20 3,278

Tool Tray Option (for Gas Models) 4400261 30005 20 772
CP35BVXL GAS POWER UNIT

Model # Description Part # Cat# Product 
Weight (lbs) List Price

CP35BVXL (5/8”) 35 HP Briggs-Vanguard gas engine (993cc) with 5/8” x 25’ hose 4220028 03109 596  $21,178
CP35BVXL (1/2”) 35 HP Briggs-Vanguard gas engine (993cc) with 1/2” x 25’ hose 4220035 18537 596 21,178

CP35BVXL (no hose) 35 HP Briggs-Vanguard gas engine (993cc) without hose kit 4250071 99447 550 18,316
Oil to air cooler option for CP35BVXL 4400298 81268 40 3,830

Catalytic Muffler for 35HP Briggs Vanguard gas engine 2707355 29029 20 5,350
Tool Tray Option (for Gas Models) 4400261 30005 20 772

CP40BVXL GAS POWER UNIT
CP40BVXL (5/8”) 40 HP Briggs Vanguard gas engine with 5/8” x 25’ hose 4250097 116654 600 $25,616
CP40BVXL (1/2”) 40 HP Briggs Vanguard gas engine with 1/2” x 25’ hose 4250098 116655 600 24,630

CP40BVXL (no hose) 38 HP Briggs Vanguard gas engine with no hose 4250099 116008 580 24,035
Air to Oil Cooler 4400307 108136 42 4,786

Tool Tray Option (for Gas Models) 4400261 30005 20 772
CP30EXL ELECTRIC POWER UNITS

Model # Description Part # Cat# Product 
Weight (lbs)

List 
Price

CP30EXL (3/4”) 30 HP Leeson Electric motor with 3/4” x 60’ hose, 0-20 GPM, 230V w/starter box 4250050A 04487 700 $41,171
CP30EXL (3/4”) 30 HP Leeson Electric motor with 3/4” x 60’ hose, 0-20 GPM, 460V w/starter box 4250050B 09534 700 41,171
CP30EXL (3/4”) 30 HP Leeson Electric motor with 3/4” x 60’ hose, 0-20 GPM, 575V w/starter box 4250050C 04263 700 41,171

CP40EXL ELECTRIC POWER UNIT
CP40EXL H.P. (3/4”) 40 HP Electric motor with 3/4” x 60’ hose, 0-28 GPM, 460V w/starter box 4250053 85392 1,300 $62,144

CP40EXL (3/4”) 40 HP Electric motor with 3/4” x 60’ hose, 0-28 GPM, 460V w/starter box 4250052 48597 1,300 54,633
Heavy Duty Wheel Upgrade Kit (Qty 2) for CP15EXL, CP20EXL, CP21HXL, CP35BVXL 4641197A 114275 10 350
Heavy Duty Wheel Retrofit Kit (Qty 2) for CP15EXL, CP20EXL, CP21HXL, CP35BVXL 4641197B 114276 10 657

CORE POWER PRODUCTS
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CPHG173-85 HYDRA-GEN POWER UNIT
Description Part # Cat # Product Weight (lbs.) List Price

CPHG173-85 Hydra-Gen Power Unit 4250312 65403 4,620 $231,439
CPHG173-85 Hydra-Gen Power Unit - Open version 4250313 68432 3,930 225,206

50’ hose set (2) with valve and quick disconnects CC-50-HH 85202 55 4,340
100’ hose set (2) with valve and quick disconnects CC-100-HH 85203 110 6,334

50’ 6/4 cord with plugs CC-50-EC 85204 50 1,493
100’ 6/4 cord with plugs CC-100-EC 85205 100 3,259

CPSK-70 & CPSK-45 OPEN GENERATOR UNITS
Description Part # Cat # Product Weight List Price

CPSK-70 Generator Set 70kW (for Custom Utility Trucks) 4250310 58890 2900 $147,417
CPSK-45 Generator Set 45kW (for Custom Utility Trucks) 4250311 100941 2500 96,682

CP74D & CP74DDC POWER UNITS

Model # Engine Make Engine Power Power Source Part # Cat # List Price
CP74D Deutz TD2.9L4 74 HP Diesel 5801545 60687 $140,889

CP74DDC (tow) Kohler 74 HP Diesel 5801450 48079 $158,165

Truck Accessories

Description Part # Cat # List Price
Power Hose Reel 2506351 04703 $6,788

Honda Pump with Plumbing HWP-CL 86660 3,717
Sliding Water Pump Mount 6040605 53413 801

110-220 Volt 1PH Water Pump 2600868 67727 3,506
Ventilation Fan 2506353 04690 929

Plastic Water Tank (Single) 2506323 04689 7,219
Water Tank Assembly (Dual) 6070214 85677 13,671

Electric Power Reel Rack 6071091 100125 26,992
Blade Rack 6075081 04701 1,357

Wall Saw Track Holder Right 6075079 04699 271
Wall Saw Track Holder Left 6075080 04700 271

Core Bit Rack 6075078 04698 3,189
3 Level Shelf Unit 6075073 04693 1,865

Blade Guard Holder Right 6075075 04695 518
Blade Guard Holder Left 6075076 04696 730

Truck Options

Description Part # Cat # List Price
Truck mounted 50 gallon auxiliary fuel tank 

mounted on truck frame 2503605 91723 $4,736

Plastic water tank 3/8” thick with baffles 2506323 04689 7,219
2 steel water tanks, 165 gallons each, 

powder coated (330 gallon total) 2-WT-388 86268 11708

Hose stop 2502157 69299 114
3/4” roller set for reel 2506280 69319 891

Power reel rack-holds 3 reels 6075072 04692 2,026
Power reel w/200’ 6/4 cord and 50amp plug ECR200P 86272 10,666

Saw tie downs (each) lashing ring- 2 per saw 2503320 86658 116
100’ of 6/4 SO cord with 50amp plugs CC-100-EC 85205 3,259

Hook rack 6040421 99988 592
Wall saw holder 6045001 18703 3,083
1/2” water hose 3201312 91718 5.82

Hand saw holder 6075077 04697 422
Hammer/pry bar holder 6075091 06139 411

Power Reels - Loaded

Description Part # Cat # List 
Price

Hydraulic hose reel, narrow, (2) 3/4” x 100’ 
hoses w/3/4” quick disconnects 6070710 75906 $9,837

Electric cord reel with 200’ 6/4 electric cord & 
plug for 480V 3-phase 6070877 102262 11,738

Water hose reel with 200’ 1/2” water hose 6070683 75909 4,329
Hydraulic hose reel, (1) 1/2” x 100’ & (1) 5/8” 

x 100’ w/1/2” quick disconnects 6070876 102263 5,626
10/3 power reel assembly w/200’ 

cord & plug 120V 6070600 63126 5,701

Power Reels - Unloaded

Description Part # Cat # List 
Price

Hydraulic hose reel, dual narrow, (2) 3/4” 2506351 04703 $6,788

Electric cord reel 6/4, 3-phase 2506273 64947 5,916

Water hose reel 2503414 91721 2,531

Hydraulic hose reel, dual wide, (2) 1/2” 2502581 91720 4,183

Electric cord reel 10/3 1-phase 2503178 21063 3,958

CORE POWER PRODUCTS

CP54GK POWER UNIT
Model # Engine Make Engine Power Part # Cat # Product Weight List Price
CP54GK Kubota 54 HP Gasoline 5801456 109253 1,160 $78,154
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SIZE Specification Max Safe RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4” x 1/8” x 3/8” A30S-BF 15270 34301902 92401 10 $3.62
4” x 1/8” x 5/8” A30S-BF 15270 34301904 62999 10 3.62

4-1/2” x 1/8” x 7/8” A30S-BF 13280 34301921 36885 10 4.35
4-1/2” x 1/8”x 5/8”-11 A30S-BF 13280 34301910 47621 5 8.20

5” x 1/8” x 7/8” A30S-BF 12220 34301938 92402 10 5.22
5” x 1/8” x 5/8”-11 A30S-BF 12220 34312946 92403 5 10.49

7” x 1/8” x 7/8” A30S-BF 8600 34301955 92438 10 7.92
7” x 1/8” x 5/8”-11 A30S-BF 8600 34301954 62992 5 15.80

9” x 1/8” x 7/8” A30S-BF 6640 34301968 86495 10 11.23
9” x 1/8” x 5/8”-11 A30S-BF 6640 34301966 92439 5 17.71

Reusable Metal Adapter Flanges for Dish Wheels
Type Spec Part # Cat # List Price

Adapter SF113 20007845 59242 $80.47
Nut S113 20007890 59602 36.07

SIZE Specification Max Safe RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4-1/2” x 1/8” x 7/8” ZA24-BF 13280 352336 27007 10 $9.28

4-1/2” x 1/8” x 5/8”-11 ZA24-BF 13280 352334 27012 5 15.75
7” x 1/8” x 5/8”-11 ZA24-BF 8600 352338 27024 5 29.46

Tyrolit BASIC Wheels for General Purpose Steel

Tyrolit PREMIUM Pipeliner Plus Wheels for Steel & Cast Materials

SIZE Specification Max Safe RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4” x 1/4” x 5/8” C30S-BF 15270 34301908 92397 5 $4.76

4-1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8” C30S-BF 13280 34301929 63034 10 5.05
4-1/2” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 C30S-BF 13280 34301927 92442 5 10.85

5” x 1/4” x 7/8” C30S-BF 12220 34301945 92473 10 7.45
5” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 C30S-BF 12220 34301944 92493 5 12.78
7” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 C30S-BF 8600 34301960 92494 5 18.80

SIZE Specification Max Safe RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
3” x 1/4” x 3/8” A30Q-BF 18000 34301986 45190 10 $3.52
4” x 1/4” x 3/8” A30Q-BF 15270 34301905 36892 10 3.52
4” x 1/4” x 5/8” A30Q-BF 15270 34301907 53948 10 3.79

4-1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8” A30Q-BF 13280 34301926 92497 10 5.00
4-1/2” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 A30Q-BF 13280 34301924 50020 5 9.28

5” x 1/4” x 7/8” A30Q-BF 12220 34301943 92506 10 6.28
5” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 A30Q-BF 12220 34301942 37439 5 11.75

6” x 1/4” x 7/8” A30Q-BF 10200 34301952 82414 10 8.00
6” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 A30Q-BF 10200 34301951 92525 5 12.95

7” x 1/4” x 7/8” A30Q-BF 8600 34301959 68780 10 9.00
7” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 A30Q-BF 8600 34301958 79140 5 15.71

9” x 1/4” x 7/8” A30Q-BF 6640 34301981 79422 10 13.70
9” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 A30Q-BF 6640 34301970 92528 5 19.73

SIZE Specification Max Safe RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4-1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8” A24Q-BFX 13280 34046120 73346 10 $8.65

5” x 1/4” x 7/8” A24Q-BFX 12220 34251163 58216 10 10.55
9” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 A24Q-BFX 6640 34251269 51624 5 45.90

Tyrolit BASIC Wheels for Concrete & Masonry

Tyrolit BASIC Wheels for Steel

Tyrolit PREMIUM 2-in-1 Wheels for Steel & Stainless Steel INOX

TYROLIT ABRASIVES
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SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4” x 1/4” x 3/8” ZA30BF 15270 34337104 92128 10 $13.94

4-1/2” x 1/4” x 7/8” ZA30BF 13280 34301936 92755 10 14.43
4-1/2” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 ZA30BF 13280 34301934 92851 5 17.08

7” x 1/4” x 7/8” ZA30BF 8600 34301964 92153 10 21.72
7” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 ZA30BF 8600 34301962 48463 5 25.55

9” x 1/4” x 7/8” ZA30BF 6640 34301984 79650 10 23.98
9” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 ZA30BF 6640 34301983 47624 5 33.44

Tyrolit BASIC High Performance Zirconia Wheels Steel & Cast Materials

Tyrolit BASIC Raised Hub Dish Wheels for Concrete & Masonry

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
7” x 1/4” x 7/8” C30S-BF 8600 34302022 93135 10 $14.65

7” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 C30S-BF 8600 34302021 47631 5 18.75
9” x 1/4” x 5/8”-11 C30S-BF 6640 34302024 36884 5 28.11

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4-1/2” x .040 x 7/8” WA60BF 13280 34331624 93214 25  $4.63

Tyrolit BASIC Wheels for INOX, Steel & Stainless Steel

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4-1/2” x .040 x 7/8” A60Q-BF 13280 396110 47413 25 $4.16
4-1/2” x .060 x 7/8” A46Q 13280 34332872 100577 25 4.86

5” x .040 x 7/8” A60Q 12220 34162827 47553 25 5.64
6” x .045 x 7/8” A46Q 10200 34331611 44552 25 5.17

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4” x .040 x 5/8” A60Q-BF 15270 34163027 75612 25 $5.05

4-1/2” x .040 x 7/8” A60Q-BFXA 13280 34162818 54078 25 5.13
4-1/2” x .060 x 7/8” A60Q-BFXA 13280 34162820 51002 25 5.36

5” x .040 x 7/8” A60Q-BFXA 12220 34162819 57419 25 5.28
6” x .045 x 7/8” A46Q-BFXA 10200 34331319 39135 25 6.68
7’ x .060 x 7/8” A46Q-BFXA 8600 34162825 48490 25 8.34
9” x .075 x 7/8” A46Q-BFXA 6640 34331346 50168 25 11.22

Tyrolit BASIC 2 in1 Wheels for Steel & Stainless Steel

Tyrolit BASIC Wheels for INOX, Steel & Stainless Steel

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4-1/2” x .040 x 7/8” A60S-BFKA 13280 34163158 41769 25 $5.05
4-1/2” x .060 x 7/8” A46S-BFKA 13280 34163160 41787 25 4.66

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4-1/2” x .040 x 7/8” A60R-BFKA 13280 34163117 45589 25 $3.32

6” x .045 x 7/8” A46R-BRKA 10200 34163138 46662 25 5.48

Tyrolit PREMIUM INOX Super-Thin Cut-Off Wheels Stainless Steel

Tyrolit PREMIUM Long Life Wheels for Steel

TYROLIT ABRASIVES
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Single Reinforced-General Purpose
SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price

12” x 7/64” x 1” A36BF 5100 34301875 93857 10 $12.89
14” x 7/64” x 1” A36BF 4400 34301893 93890 10 13.99

Double Reinforced-Premium
12” x 3/32” x 1” A36BF 5100 34301872 37503 10 $14.57
14” x 3/32” x 1” A36BF 4400 34301891 79442 10 17.56

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
7” x 1/8” x 5/8” A30S-BF 8600 34301855 93818 25 $5.22

SIZE Max RPM
Med/Fine 
A60TBF
Part #

Med/Fine 
A60TBF

Cat #
Pkg  
Qty List Price

3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 25,000 34312888 44557 40 $3.03
3” x 3/32” x 3/8” 25,000 34312892 93813 50 3.17
4” x 1/16” x 1/4” 19,100 34312904 93815 100 4.31
4” x 1/16” x 3/8” 19,100 34312905 47628 100 4.31

1/4” Metal 
Adapter

Part # Cat # List Price

20010606 70030 $33.81

3/8” Metal 
Adapter

Part # Cat # List Price

20010607 70031 $35.51

Tyrolit BASIC Chop Saw Wheels for Steel

Tyrolit BASIC Portable Electric Saw Wheels for Steel

Tyrolit BASIC Small Diameter Cut-Off Wheels Steel and Cast Materials

SIZE Max RPM Coarse 
A36TBF Part #

Coarse A36TBF 
Cat # Pkg Qty List Price

3” x 1/16” x 1/4” 25,000 34312842 50038 40 $3.03
3” x 1/16” x 3/8” 25,000 34312843 93298 40 3.03
3” x 3/32” x 1/4” 25,000 34312844 79373 25 3.17
4” x 1/16” x 5/8” 19,100 34312857 79401 40 4.31
4” x 1/8” x 3/8” 19,100 34312859 93367 25 4.52

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
14” x 1/8” x 1” A30S-BF 4400 34301892 94078 10 $26.48

16” x 5/32” x 1” A30S-BF 3850 34301898 88583 10 37.45
20” x 5/32” x 1” A30S-BF 3100 34301900 47021 10 69.48

Tyrolit BASIC Stationary Cut-Off Wheels for Steel

Tyrolit BASIC Cold & Hot Pressed Walk Behind Wheels for Concrete
SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price

14” x 3/16” x 1” A30-BF 4400 34312948 45186 10 $31.63
14” x 1/4” x 1” CP 4400 34312831 89323 5 45.10

TYROLIT ABRASIVES
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Tyrolit BASIC Heavy Duty High Speed Gas & Portable Saw Wheels for Steel

Tyrolit BASIC Heavy Duty High Speed Gas & Portable Saw Wheels for Ductile/
Cast Iron & Asphalt

Tyrolit BASIC Heavy Duty High Speed Gas & Portable Saw Wheels for Masonry 
& Concrete

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
12” x 1/8” x UNV A30BF 5500 34169155 53056 10 $16.54
14” x 1/8” x UNV A30BF 5500 34169156 51567 10 24.29
16” x 1/8” x UNV A30BF 5100 34169157 65475 10 44.19

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
12” x 1/8” x UNV AC30BF 5500 34169183 65482 10 $16.54
14” x 1/8” x UNV AC30BF 5500 34169184 51568 10 24.29
16” x 1/8” x UNV AC30BF 5100 34169185 65483 10 44.19

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
12” x 1/8” x UNV C30BF 5500 34169159 65485 10 $16.54
14” x 1/8” x UNV C30BF 5500 34169160 51573 10 24.29
16” x 1/8” x UNV C30BF 5100 34169182 65493 10 42.89

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
12” x 1/8” x 1” A30P/100 5100 20010511 64192 10 $36.35

12” x 1/8” x 20mm A30P/100 5100 20010520 64193 10 51.88
14” x 1/8” x 1” A30P/100 4400 20010509 64194 10 39.39

14” x 1/8” x 20mm A30P/100 4400 20010510 64195 10 39.39

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
12” x 1/8” x 1” AC24/100 5100 20010513 64196 10 $36.35

12” x 1/8” x 20mm AC24/100 5100 20010514 64197 10 36.35
14” x 1/8” x 1” AC24/100 4400 20010515 64198 10 39.39

14” x 1/8” x 20mm AC24/100 4400 20010516 64199 10 39.39

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
12” x 1/8” x 1” 1C24/100 5100 20010517 64200 10 $36.35

12” x 1/8” x 20mm 1C24/100 5100 20010518 64202 10 51.88
14” x 1/8” x 1” 1C24/100 4400 20010519 64203 10 39.39

14” x 1/8” x 20mm 1C24/100 4400 20010521 64204 10 57.56

Tyrolit PREMIUM High Speed Gas & Electric Saw Wheels for Steel

Tyrolit PREMIUM High Speed Gas & Electric Saw Wheels for Ductile/Cast Iron 
& Asphalt

Tyrolit PREMIUM High Speed Gas & Portable Saw Wheels for Masonry & 
Concrete

Tyrolit BASIC 2 in 1 Zirconia Flap Discs for Steel and Stainless Steel

Tyrolit PREMIUM Zirconia Flap Discs for Steel and Stainless Steel
SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price

4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA40-B 13280 34334161 94155 10 $15.40
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA60-B 13280 34334163 94156 10 15.40
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA80-B 13280 34334165 46938 10 15.40
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA40-B (plastic back) 13280 34333927 94157 10 13.86
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA60-B (plastic back) 13280 34333965 94158 10 13.86
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA80-B (plastic back) 13280 34334029 94159 10 13.86

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA40-B 13280 34335386 54121 10 $9.23
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA80-B 13280 34335390 94147 10 9.23
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SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA40-B 13280 34334120 68890 10 $15.40
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA60-B 13280 34334676 46964 10 15.40
4-1/2” x 7/8” ZA80-B 13280 34334145 59859 10 15.40

4-1/2” x 5/8”-11 ZA40-B 13280 34334141 94168 10 34.99
4-1/2” x 5/8”-11 ZA60-B 13280 34334677 94169 10 20.43
4-1/2” x 5/8”-11 ZA80-B 13280 34334149 94170 10 20.43
4-1/2” x 5/8”-11 ZA120-B 13280 34334679 74370 10 20.43

5” x 7/8” ZA40-B 12220 34334680 94171 10 19.88
HIGH DENSITY JUMBO - ULTRA LONG-LIFE

4-1/2” x 5/8”-11 ZA40 13280 34334098 19209 5 $37.24

Tyrolit PREMIUM Zirconia Flap Discs for Steel and 
Stainless Steel

Spindle Mounted Wire Brushes for Steel
Knot Type Steel Wire 

Diameter Wire Size Trim Length Overall Length Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
3/4” .020 1.20 2.80 20000 52685 63573 25 $55.90

1-1/8” .020 1.20 2.80 20000 52680 63574 25 43.45
Crimped Steel Wire 

Diameter Wire Size Trim Length Overall Length Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
3/4” .020 .86 2.60 20000 52679 63575 25 $20.41
1” .020 1.0 2.70 20000 890722 63576 25 13.03

Circular Flared Steel WIre

Diameter Wire Size Trim Length Overall Length Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
2” .012 .50 0.50 20000 890845 64424 25 $18.73
3” .012 .60 0.75 20000 890848 63577 25 34.95

Crimped Wire Cup Brushes for Steel
Crimped Wire Brushes for Steel

Diameter Wire Size Arbor Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
2-3/4” .012 5/8-11 12000 52666 60071 1 $34.49

4” .014 5/8-11 9000 896251 80418 1 63.01
5” .020 5/8-11 6500 896253 77633 1 133.55
6” .020 5/8-11 6000 896254 76578 1 145.68

Knot Wire Cup Brushes for Steel or Stainless Steel

Knot Wire Cup Brushes for Steel
Diameter Wire Size Arbor Max RP Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price

2-3/4” .020 5/8-11 12000 52672 60072 1 $34.49
4” .020 5/8-11 9000 52673 61851 1 87.49
5” .020 5/8-11 6500 52675 58778 1 144.11
6” .020 5/8-11 6000 52678 79856 1 146.06

Knot Wire Cup Brushes for INOX/Stainless 
Diameter Wire Size Arbor Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price

2-3/4” .020 5/8-11 12000 52676 60463 1 $70.05
4” .020 5/8-11 9000 52677 64591 1 174.31

Wire Cup Adapters
Adapter Size Adapts To Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price

M10 x 1.50 to 5/8”-11 B&D, Hitachi, Skil 20011964 73998 1 $17.52
3/8-24 to 5/8”-11 Air Tools 20011965 68002 1 34.99
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Regular Twist Knot Wire Wheels For Steel 
Diameter Wire Size Arbor Max RPm Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price

4” .014 5/8”-11 12000 52693 62674 1 $51.54
6” .020 5/8”-11 9000 52697 59670 1 120.90

Stringer Bead Knot Wire Wheels For Steel
4” .020 5/8”-11 12000 52694 61506 1 $50.66
6” .020 5/8”-11 9000 52699 61099 1 88.02

Regular Twist Knot Wire Wheels For INOX/Stainless 
6” .020 5/8”-11 9000 52702 68618 1 $187.91

Stringer Bead Knot Wire Wheels For INOX/Stainless 
4” .020 5/8”-11 12000 52700 62321 1  $75.79

Tyrolit PREMIUM Twist Knot Wire Wheels for Steel or Stainless Steel

Tyrolit PREMIUM Wire Brushes for Joint Crack Cleaning for Concrete

Flaring Cup Wheels for Steel & Masonry
XPERT Flaring Cup Wheels for Metal-Type 11

SIZE Specification Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4” x 2” x 5/8”-11 A24PB (24 grit) 9050 2010525 65500 1 $38.54
6” x 2” x 5/8”-11 A24PB (24 grit) 6050 20006829 59296 1 90.37
XPERT Flaring Cup Wheels for Masonry & Concrete-Type 11

SIZE Specification Max RPM Material # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4” x 2” x 5/8”-11 C16PB (16 grit) 9050 2010526 65501 1 $75.51
5” x 2” x 5/8”-11 C16PB (16 grit) 7250 2010524 65499 1 86.88
6” x 2” x 5/8”-11 C16PB (16 grit) 6050 20006823 59147 1 91.80

Diameter Wire Size Arbor Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
12” x .625 with drive pin .035 1” 5000 896247 76619 2 $229.26

15” x .016 x 1” 52 knots 1” 5000 896248 58194 1 309.55

ZEC© Grinding Disc-No Backup Pad Required
SIZE Grit Max RPM Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price

4-1/2” x 7/8” 16-Grit Silicon 13280 SCGD4500 58155 5 $26.66
7” x 7/8” 16-Grit Silicon 8600 SCGD7000 58154 5 31.04
General Purpose Grinding Disc- Used with Backup Pads

4-1/2” x 7/8” 16-Grit Silicon 13280 20016050 21271 25 $18.06
4-1/2” x 7/8” 24-Grit Silicon 13280 20016051 21273 25 18.06
4-1/2” x 7/8” 36-Grit Silicon 13280 20016052 21274 25 18.06
4-1/2” x 7/8” 60-Grit Silicon 13280 20016056 36562 25 18.06
4-1/2” x 7/8” 80-Grit Silicon 13280 20016057 36563 25 18.06
4-1/2” x 7/8” 120-Grit Silicon 13280 20016058 36564 25 18.06

7” x 7/8” 16-Grit Silicon 8600 20016053 21282 25 24.75
7” x 7/8” 24-Grit Silicon 8600 20016054 21275 25 24.75
7” x 7/8” 36-Grit Silicon 8600 20016055 21276 25 24.75

Nut for Zec© Disc

Part # Cat # List Price
SCGD-NUT 60210 $32.06

Rubbing Blocks & Grinding Stones for Concrete/Masonry

Zec© and Semi-Flexible Grinding Discs for Concrete/Masonry

Backing Pads
SIZE Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
4-1/2” 44878 64970 1 $30.34

5” 44879 68811 1 35.29
7” 44880 64548 1 36.18

Rubbing Blocks
SIZE/DESCRIPTION Part # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price

6” x 3” x 1” with handle ABRBH-HR252 35064 5 $66.00
8” x 3-1/2” x 1-1/2” with handle ABRBH-HR250 35065 5 242.11

8” x 2” x 2” fluted without handle ABRBF-HR242 35062 6 99.50
Grinding Stones

SIZE Grit Material # Cat # Unit Pkg. Qty. List Price
2” x 2” x 4” Coarse ABCH-10 35067 6 $26.75
2” x 2” x 4” Medium ABCH-24 35063 6 31.48
2” x 2” x 4” Fine ABCH-80 35066 6 22.59
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CG-1 & CG-2 MINI-GROOVERS

Model # Engine/Capacity Grinding Head 
Capacity (Width) Part # Cat # Product 

Weight (lbs) List Price

CG-1G24 20.5 HP (15.2 kW)Honda® GX690 Gas 10” (25.4cm) 5803003  08005 800 $49,973
CG-1E15 15 HP (11.9 kW) Marathon® Electric 10” (25.4cm) 5803005 08009 780 58,771

CG-2E30 30 HP 460V (22.31 kW)
Lincoln® Electric 16” (40.64cm) 5803007 08985 1,800 80,709

CG-2E30 30 HP 575V (22.31 kW)
Lincoln® Electric 16” (40.64cm) 5803020 34824 1,820 86,939

CG-249CT4 49 HP CAT Diesel 16” (40.64cm) CG249CT4 109836 2,800 125,123

CG3R PAVEMENT GROOVER
Description Part # Cat # List Price

CG3R Pavement Groover - 74.9HP Deutz Diesel - Tier 4 Final CG3R 99357 Call for Pricing

TBG134 BRIDGE DECK GROOVER
Description Part # Cat # List Price

TBG134 Bridge Deck Groover 174HP CAT Diesel Engine TBG134 90172 Call for Pricing

PC1505XL PAVEMENT GRINDER & GROOVER
Description Part # Cat # List Price

PC1505XL Pavement Grinder & Groover - 302HP CAT Diesel Engine PC1505XL 103369 Call for Pricing

PC4504 PAVEMENT GRINDER
Description Part # Cat # List Price

PC4504 Pavement Grinder 575HP CAT Diesel Engine PC4504 84366 Call for Pricing

PC6004EC PAVEMENT GRINDER
Description Part # Cat # List Price

PC6004EC Pavement Grinder with 630HP CAT Diesel Engine PC6004EC 65582 Call for Pricing

GROOVING & GRINDING PRODUCTS

Grooving & Grinding Division:
800-225-0142



96  Canadian Pricing

NOTES



diamondproducts.com

2025 2025 
PRICE BOOKPRICE BOOK

CANADIAN 
PRICING



PLACING ORDERS
Call: 1-950-565-1355 (Canada)	 FAX: 1-905-565-9756
custserv@diamondproducts.com
Our Customer Service Representative Will Need:	
· Company name and billing address 	 · Shipping address, if different 	 · Email address
· Your Purchase Order No. and/or name	 · Your Diamond Products Customer # 	 · Date Needed
· Resale, Tax or other special situations 	 · Special Instructions 	 · Product(s) desired: 
Example:
Quantity	 Catalog #		  Description
1 		  85261			   14” x .125 x UNV Star Blue High Speed Blade
1		  39317			   M-1 with CB733 Complete Combo Rig
CUSTOMER SERVICE POLICIES
FAST PAY DISCOUNT: 
A Fast Pay Cash Discount will be allowed when payment is received within the terms specified on your invoice.  
SALES TAX: 
Sales tax will be charged where applicable unless a tax exemption certificate is provided.
REPAIRS: 
Items returned for repair should be carefully packaged and accompanied by a Packing Slip with the  
following information:
· (RGA) number obtained from the Returns Dept. or Customer Service Dept. 
· Your company name, address, phone and email  · List of items for repair  · Returned Goods Authorization 
· Explanation of repair(s) needed  · Original invoice (warranty only)   
TEST POLICY: 
Purchase orders are requested and full payment is expected on all test products.  Product tests will be invoiced on the basis of normal ordering 
quantity that the customer is expected to purchase if the trial is successful.  Orders must specify the exact number normally purchased and be 
invoiced on that basis.  Tests proving only partially satisfactory, but usable, will be credited on the basis of the value received.  Tests proving 
completely unsatisfactory receive full credit.
REPLACEMENT/REFUND: 
All catalog items returned to stock are subject to a 15% restocking fee.  Non-catalog items, special order items and any item beyond two (2) 
years from original invoice date are subject to a mandatory 50% restocking fee.  Discontinued items and/or items purchased beyond four (4) 
years from original invoice date cannot be returned.  Items returned for replacement or refund should be in original cartons and must be accom-
panied by a packing slip with the following information:
· Returned Goods Authorization (RGA) number obtained from Returns Dept or Customer Service Dept. 
· List of items returned  · Reason(s) for return(s)  · Copy of original invoice(s)

Call (800) 321-5336
To open your internet account for order status, shipping information, 

order confirmations, net pricing or register online.
Diamond Products, Core Cut, Core Bore, Core Prep, Core Vac, Core Power logos and quality grades are trademark (™)of Diamond Products Limited. 

Tyrolit logo is trademark (™) of Tyrolit, part of the Swarovski Group.

Diamond Products reserves the right to update list prices as needed during the effective date period.

DIAMOND PRODUCTS DIAMOND PRODUCTS 
WAREHOUSESWAREHOUSES

FREIGHT POLICY: 
Freight is paid on orders that include the following:
COMPLETE EQUIPMENT 
(Walk Behind Saws, Complete Core Rigs, Wall Saw Systems, Choice System Walll Saws, Complete Core Vacs):
•	 Four or more pieces of Complete Equipment shipped within the continental U.S. and does not include Hand-Held Equipment.
HAND-HELD EQUIPMENT 
(Electric or Hydraulic Hand-Held Saws, Hand-Held Core Drill Motors, Hand-Held Choice System Equipment):
•	 Four or more pieces of Hand-Held Equipment shipped within the continental U.S. and does not include Complete Equipment.
•	 COMPLETE EQUIPMENT AND HAND-HELD EQUIPMENT CANNOT BE MIXED TO GET FREIGHT PAID ON FOUR PIECES.
•	 Diamond blades, bits and abrasive orders totaling $1,000.00 or more net. (freight paid via ground or truck - excluding carbide 

core bits and threaded caps and barrels. Premium shipping (i.e. 2nd day or overnight is always charged.) 
•	 Diamond blade, bits and abrasive orders totaling $1,500.00 or more net that include equipment parts (freight paid via ground 

or truck.  Parts on the same order will be freight paid but must have the $1,500.00 in diamond tools included.  Factory freight fee is 
waived under this guideline.  This does not apply to: transmissions, motors or engines, hydraulic pumps or fuel cases.  This also does 
not apply to equipment parts from our Nampa, ID facility.)

Other Freight Policy Details:
Equipment being picked up or shipped from a warehouse is subject to additional freight charges.  Equipment parts are charged freight.  
Shipments to Puerto Rico have a minimum of $8,000 (abrasives), $6,000 (diamond blades and bits).  Any prepaid freight does not apply 
going to Alaska or Hawaii.
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1. Cleveland, OH - 216-712-6973

2. Grand Rapids, MI - 616-554-4686 (Specialty Equipment)
3. Annapolis Junction, MD - 800-342-4750
4. Austell, GA - 888-472-2930 - Regional WarehouseRegional Warehouse
5. Orlando, FL - 407-896-1800
6. Franklin Park, IL - 847-678-9543
7. Blue Springs, MO- 877-990-1385 - Regional WarehouseRegional Warehouse
8. Missouri City, TX - 281-491-0351
9. Monterrey, Mexico - +52 (81) 8307-7477
10. Orange, CA - 714-282-7816 - Regional WarehouseRegional Warehouse

WAREHOUSE LOCATION INFO
««  Main Office & Warehouse - Elyria, Ohio 800-321-5336

11. Hayward, CA - 510-264-9199
12. Portland, OR - 503-232-3480
13. Surrey, BC Canada - 604-314-3299
14. Mississauga, ON Canada - 905-565-1355 - Regional WarehouseRegional Warehouse
15. Mascouche, QC Canada - 514-990-2262
16. Dallas, TX - 972-247-8871
17. Nampa, ID - 800-225-0142 (Grooving & Grinding Division)
18. Calgary, AB Canada - 403-287-0311
19. Mt. Uniacke, NS Canada - 902-452-9133
20. Hanson, MA - 781-447-5484




